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DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ORIA MARIO 1 53,22 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LOSAVIO MARIA 2 46,96 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N D'ONGHIA LUCIANA 3 39,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V DE GIGLIO GIOVANNI 4 35,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 ANGELINI NICOLA 5 34,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 INDRIO DOMENICO 6 34,53 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 BUQUICCHIO ANNA MARIA 7 34,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO LUCREZIA 8 30,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 LOSAVIO FABIO 9 29,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ZACCARIA SPERANZA 10 27,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D TARANTINO GIOVANNI 11 26,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PASTORE ANTONELLA 12 26,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARIO DANIELA 13 25,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PALMISANO MIRIAM 14 24,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RECCHIA ROBERTA 15 23,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAPERTOSA ANNALISA 16 23,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BUCCOLO PIERANTONIO 17 23,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LATERZA ANGELA 18 23,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SERIO ANNA 19 22,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LONGO ANNALISA 20 22,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NICASTRI MARIA 21 22,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GARZONE SABINA 22 22,03 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SORACE SERGIO 23 22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G D'ONGHIA SANTA 24 21,99 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO EMANUELA 25 21,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 TERRUSI VITTORIA 26 21,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PELLICORO ANNALISA 27 21,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 MILILLO CRESCENZA 28 21,34 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARINO AGATINA MADDALENA ANTONIA 29 21,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DI LAURO GIUSEPPE 30 21,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC840006 LUCENTE PAOLO 31 20,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MICCOLIS PIERPAOLO 32 20,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COLELLA ANNA PINA 33 20,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI GIUSEPPE 34 20,30 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARONE GIUSEPPE 35 20,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MARASCIULO ANGELA 36 20,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GUGLIELMI EMILIA 37 19,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MASSARO PASQUA PATRIZIA 38 19,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO STEFANO 39 19,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SERIO ANTONELLA 40 19,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LONGO CARLA 41 19,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C LICITRA ROSARIO SALVATORE 42 19,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CERRATO AMELIA 43 19,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI PIETRO 44 19,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 PERRICCI LEONARDA 45 19,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARBOTTI ANNA 46 19,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BOCCARDI LAURA 47 19,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C OLIVA LUCIA 48 19,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 D'AMBROSIO ELISABETTA 49 19,12 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOPS AGATA  ANNA 50 19 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V ATTANASIO MARIA ASSUNTA 51 19 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LATERZA CARMEN 52 18,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FAVIA STEFANIA 53 18,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VASCA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 54 18,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RIZZI ROBERTO 55 18,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SABATELLI MARIELLA 56 18,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO VITANTONIA 57 18,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIPPOLIS SABINA 58 18,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BUSCICCHIO LOREDANA 59 18,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LIPPOLIS ANTONIA 60 18,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PELLEGRINO FRANCO 61 18,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MESTO ANTONIA 62 18,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RIZZI ANNA 63 17,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N ANNESE STEFANO 64 17,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 BIRTOLO MASSIMO 65 17,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PETROSILLO ROBERTO 66 17,82 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PETRUZZI GIOVANNI 67 17,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 SAPONARO FABRIZIO 68 17,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACARBONARA GIUSEPPE 69 17,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE BELLIS RITA 70 17,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E PERCARIO ALESSANDRO 71 17,57 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G STASI LUCIA 72 17,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 GRECO GIUSEPPE 73 17,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BEVILACQUA CATERINA 74 17,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G IGNAZZI NOEMI 75 17,32 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SILVESTRI BARBARA 76 17,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASARULO DOMENICO 77 17,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 NOTARANGELO GRAZIA 78 17,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R VITTO FRANCESCA 79 17,12 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 FRALLONARDO VITANTONIO 80 17,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D CACCIAPAGLIA ELISA 81 17,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALO' LEONARDO 82 17,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAMONTANARA ANGELA 83 16,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MONTANARO NICOLETTA 84 16,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RINALDI DARIO 85 16,75 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO NICOLA 86 16,57 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G D'ANDRIA MICHELA 87 16,46 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAPOZZA ANTONELLA 88 16,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 PESCE VITANGELO 89 16,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MATARRESE ANTONIA 90 16,28 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A OLIVA GIANDOMENICO 91 16,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LANZILOTTA RITA MARIA 92 16,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V CARELLA GIUSEPPE 93 16,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ZITO MARISABEL 94 16,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q SABATELLI MIRIANA 95 16,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MARASCIULO ANTONELLA 96 16 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARCHITELLI ANNAMARIA 97 15,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIANFRATE DANIELA 98 15,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIOTTA MARISA 99 15,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V CIRACI' VINCENZA 100 15,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V CARAMIA MARIA 101 15,73 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO FRANCESCA 102 15,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PERTA MARIA 103 15,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 LONGO GIULIANA 104 15,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC13000V VALENTE MASSIMILIANO 105 15,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROTOLO MARIA VALENTINA 106 15,46 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LATERZA ROCHI 107 15,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D ORLANDO LUCREZIA 108 15,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO MARIA 109 15,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C TROVISI ANGELO AMEDEO 110 15,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SARLI GIUSY 111 15,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CERMINARA DANIELE 112 15,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC832007 PROSCIA ANTONIA 113 15,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LICCIARDI CONCETTA 114 15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO ANITA 115 14,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 LEO SABINA 116 14,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DE VITO FRANCESCO BARBARA 117 14,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ROTOLO MARICA 118 14,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B DERAMO MARIA PALMA ANTONIA 119 14,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FAVIA CATERINA 120 14,74 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DI LAURO ROSMARA 121 14,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G NOTARISTEFANO ANNALIA 122 14,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MOSCHETTI TIZIANA 123 14,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MELONE TERESA 124 14,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LAFORTEZZA ANNIKA 125 14,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 FERRIGNO MARILISA 126 14,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87900C LOSPALLUTO GIAMPIERO 127 14,52 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SUSCA GRAZIA CARMELA 128 14,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LIUZZI PAOLA 129 14,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PUNZI MARCELLA 130 14,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTRANGELO ISABELLA 131 14,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B DE GIUSEPPE ROSA 132 14,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L GENCO ISABELLA 133 14,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TOTARO ANGELA 134 14,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUGLIESE DONATO 135 14,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G AMMATURO ANTONELLA 136 14,15 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CONSOLE GIACOMO 137 14,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GRASSI DOMENICA ANGELA 138 14 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GALANTE CARLO 139 14 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PULITO MARILENA 140 14 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DITANO LUIGI 141 13,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZACCARIA PALMA COSIMA 142 13,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIUZZI IMMA 143 13,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DIMITRI FEDERICA 144 13,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELIA ANASTASIO 145 13,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARTELLOTTA AUDREY MARIA NOEMI 146 13,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SANSONETTI ANGELO ANTONIO 147 13,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC23000Q PETRONE GIULIA 148 13,87 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GABRIELE MADIA 149 13,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 INDIVERI YLENIA 150 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 PESCE ANNALISA 151 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DONVITO TERESA 152 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E COCCO FABRIZIO 153 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DEGIORGIO VALERIA 154 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LISI GRAZIA 155 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MONTONE ANNALISA 156 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RITELLA ANNA 157 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LEONE ANNA GIULIA 158 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CONSOLE CLAUDIA 159 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RONCO DORIANA CARMINA 160 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 CHINESE RAFFAELLA 161 13,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 BUSCO ANTONIO 162 13,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RINALDI GIUSEPPE 163 13,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DIGIROLAMO SABRINA 164 13,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI MARISTELLA 165 13,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 LEOCI GIUSEPPE 166 13,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NETTI ROSAMARIA 167 13,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASSONE ANNA 168 13,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 LOPERFIDO EZIA 169 13,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE TOMASO ANTONIO LUCA 170 13,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROBERTO MARISTELLA 171 13,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 SAVINO LUCA 172 13,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T GAGLIARDI CHIARA 173 13,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L STANCA VANESSA 174 13,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PELLEGRINO MANUELA 175 13,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE DONATELLA 176 13,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RUSSO MARIA DOMENICA 177 13,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B OLDANI CRISTINA 178 13,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA ISABELLA 179 13,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SGOBBA ADRIANO 180 13,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LOFANO MARILISA 181 13,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GUGLIELMI TERESITA 182 13,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LATTARULO DONATELLA 183 13,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PERFIDO PASQUALE 184 13,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 COLAVITTO ROBERTA 185 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE FRANCO ROMINA 186 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FRALLONARDO ERMINIA 187 13,50 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LEO MARIA ANTONIETTA 188 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PIZZARELLI ANTONIA 189 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ROTOLO MARIA 190 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CICE DIANA 191 13,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 192 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO NATALIA 193 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERO MARIO 194 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MIRIZZI MARICA 195 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO DANIELA 196 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELFINE ANTONELLA 197 13,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO TONIA 198 13,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RODIO FILIPPO 199 13,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC847001 GENCARELLI ROBERTO 200 13,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04900R COSENTINO PASQUALINA 201 13,37 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 VITTORE MARIA ANTONIA 202 13,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LONGO GIUSEPPE 203 13,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCARAFILE FRANCESCO 204 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NARDELLI ANGELA 205 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 PONTRELLI ANNALISA 206 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARANGELLI ROSSANA 207 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SONNANTE ALFREDO 208 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L VENTURA MICHELE 209 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LUDOVICO ORTENZIA 210 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTRONARDI GIOVANNA 211 13,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E DI CIOLLA DORIANA 212 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SPORTELLI GIUSEPPE 213 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MASELLI GIOVANNA 214 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 D'APRILE VALENTINA 215 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANTONICELLI SANTE 216 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PESCE MARCO 217 13,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DAPRILE BEATRICE 218 13,26 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LATTARULO ROSVANNA 219 13,23 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 VASCA FRANCESCA VALERIA 220 13,23 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G RONCO LUCIA 221 13,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MOTTOLA ANNASTELLA 222 13,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CAPOZZI ARIANNA 223 13,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 AVERSA VINCENZO 224 13,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI MARIA ROSARIA 225 13,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PASTORE VINCENZA 226 13,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIOTTA TEODORA 227 13,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARCHITELLI PASQUALE 228 13,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH04000D SANTORUVO FRANCESCO NICOLA 229 13,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANGELINI GIUSEPPE 230 13,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CALDARARO ANNA 231 13,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ROTOLO MARIALUISA 232 13,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZACCARIA MARISA 233 13,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DICARLO FRANCESCA 234 13,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ALBANESE MARIA GIOVANNA 235 13,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CARRIERO MARIA 236 13,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NIGRO GIOVANNA MARIA 237 13,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONSOLE MARIA VITA 238 13,05 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D STASOLLA VALENTINA 239 12,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TODISCO SIMONE 240 12,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MENGA MARIELLA 241 12,91 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS GIAMMICHELE 242 12,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PETRAGALLO ANTONIO 243 12,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI ANGELA 244 12,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI CAROLO MARIANGELA 245 12,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C LONGO GIOVANNA 246 12,89 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R DELLITURRI GIUSEPPE 247 12,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GINESTRA EMANUELA 248 12,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DORMIO MARIA 249 12,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPERANZA ANTONIA 250 12,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TAURO COSIMO 251 12,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E CASSANO RAFFAELE 252 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DE MARCO ANGELA MARIA 253 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T LOVECCHIO ARIANNA 254 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 TROIANI NATASHA 255 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q VINELLA GIULIA 256 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SIMONETTI ENRICA 257 12,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BUONGIORNO ANNALISA 258 12,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BELLANTUONO DOMENICO 259 12,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PISANI ERSILIA 260 12,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONVERTINI PALMA 261 12,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C MARTINO MARICA 262 12,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TINELLA ANGELICA 263 12,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANGELILLO ANNA COSIMA 264 12,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTRANGELO VALENTINA 265 12,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N GIANNOCCARO ROSSELLA 266 12,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LIPPOLIS PAOLA 267 12,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N MAROTTA ISABELLA 268 12,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LAERA MARIA 269 12,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BITETTI MARIA 270 12,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LOCOROTONDO MARIA 271 12,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 COLAVITTO ANNARITA 272 12,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RITELLA MARIA LUIGIA 273 12,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 PALMISANO ANGELA TERESA 274 12,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIOTTA FRANCESCA 275 12,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE17700Q PELLEGRINO MERI 276 12,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GOFFREDO ANGELA 277 12,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CALEFATI LUIGI 278 12,49 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA TINA 279 12,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BARLETTA CARLA COSIMA 280 12,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARZULLO GIUSEPPE 281 12,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ELEFANTE PIERO 282 12,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEZZAPESA MIRELLA 283 12,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUGLIESE VALENTINA 284 12,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 LAGOSANTE SEBASTIANO ROCCO 285 12,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D CARENZA GIOVANNA 286 12,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 INTINI ANTHONY ILARIO 287 12,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SANCIO DANIELA 288 12,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PEDONE MARIA NUZIATA 289 12,40 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI DOMENICO 290 12,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 POTENZA VINCENZA 291 12,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPINTO GIOVANNI 292 12,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GENTILE DAMIANO 293 12,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RESTA LICIA 294 12,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUTIGNANO OSEA 295 12,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MASTROPASQUA LUCIA 296 12,32 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VECCARO MARINA 297 12,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CAPOZZI FRANCESCA 298 12,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DELLA CORTE MARIA 299 12,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ROSA 300 12,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 GUIDA ROSARIO 301 12,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ROSIVONE ANGELA 302 12,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE17700Q BRATTA MICHELE 303 12,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TRISOLINI CHIARA 304 12,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RESTA SERENA 305 12,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CASTRIA GIANVITO 306 12,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LEPORE ANGELA 307 12,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L JANKO IRENA 308 12,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA GIUSY 309 12,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TRIA LUISA 310 12,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R SUSCA ANNA 311 12,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BENNARDI MARIA 312 12,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH11000E PARTEPILO FRANCESCO GIOVANNI 313 12,02 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MATARRESE VERONICA 314 12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MANZARI GIOVANNA MARIA 315 12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TINELLI IRENE ALESSANDRA 316 12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROBUSTO DOROTEA 317 12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANGIULLI MARIA GRAZIA 318 11,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SERINELLI ANNACHIARA 319 11,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SCIACOVELLI ROSA MARIA 320 11,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO MARTINO 321 11,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALASCIANO ANNA 322 11,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RESTA ANNAMARIA 323 11,87 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DONGIOVANNI BEATRICE 324 11,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MUOLO MANUELA 325 11,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RIZZI DANIELE 326 11,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MASTRANGELO ANNA MARIA 327 11,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SICOLO DANIELA 328 11,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B TUMULO GIOVANNA 329 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SCALERA ANNALISA 330 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N SCAGLIUSI ROSALIA 331 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 D'AVERSA NICO 332 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'ADDABBO ANGELA VITA 333 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTO ANGELA 334 11,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N SALAMINA MICHELE 335 11,76 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ROMANO MARIA ANNA 336 11,76 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B SICILIANI ROSA MARIA 337 11,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LIOTINO ROSANNA 338 11,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D COLELLA LAURA 339 11,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS TOMMASO 340 11,70 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DILONARDO CARLO 341 11,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIRARDI MICHELE 342 11,64 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X VITTI ROBERTA 343 11,62 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA ANNALIA 344 11,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PUGLIESE IVANA 345 11,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q MAGNIFICO ISABELLA 346 11,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ARDILLO MARIA PAOLA 347 11,53 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACARBONARA ROBERTO 348 11,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VARGIOLU CARMELA 349 11,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SAULLE ANNA 350 11,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS05000A SIMONE EUGENIA 351 11,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X CASSANO STEFANIA 352 11,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MASTROPASQUA GENNARO 353 11,43 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CAZZOLLA ANTONIO 354 11,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DOGALI VIVIANA 355 11,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DIVELLA DIEGO GIUSEPPE 356 11,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE DONATELLA 357 11,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI GIUSEPPE 358 11,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ORFINO ROSA 359 11,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LA TORRE PAOLO 360 11,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIATANTE PIETRO 361 11,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DELFINE VITA MARIA 362 11,32 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MONGELLI LEONARDO 363 11,32 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PAPARELLA SANTORSOLA EMANUELA 364 11,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CASULLI PIETRO 365 11,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N GUIDA SERENA 366 11,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MICOLI MARCELLO 367 11,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GIRARDI MARIA 368 11,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CITO ELISABETTA 369 11,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RECCHIA DOMENICA 370 11,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROMANELLI ROSALBA 371 11,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DE CEGLIA PINA NATHASCIA 372 11,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D D'ANGELO NICOLA 373 11,22 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LA PAGLIA CALOGERA 374 11,22 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 ALGIERI GIUSEPPINA 375 11,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MARZOLLA PAOLA 376 11,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACIRIGNOLA VITO ALESSIO 377 11,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SCARAMAZZA ANGELA 378 11,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GATTO PAOLA 379 11,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC13000V SALAMIDA MARTINA 380 11,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GUARNIERI CARMEN 381 11,18 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC812002 RUSSO STEFANIA 382 11,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERSANO GIORGIO 383 11,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NUZZI ANTONIA 384 11,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO ANNA 385 11,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASULLI SANTA 386 11,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PATELLA GRAZIANA 387 11,07 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 SPINELLI VITA 388 11,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SURICO ALESSANDRO 389 11,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N DE LAURO NICOLA 390 11,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N ALO' ADELE 391 11,05 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LACANNA MARIO 392 11,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R DE LUCA ARIANA 393 11,03 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIPPOLIS MIRELLA 394 11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 FERRANTE IEVA SILVANA 395 11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PETRERA RITA ANNA 396 11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GUGLIELMI ALESSANDRA 397 11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C LORUSSO ANNA 398 11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SAPONARI ANITA 399 11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C L'ABATE DONATO 400 11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA VITA MARIA 401 11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MIRIZZI MASCIA 402 10,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAGGIOLINI STEFANIA 403 10,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81900R STRAFACE FRANCESCA 404 10,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LESSA SABRINA 405 10,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CARIELLO GIULIA 406 10,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH04000D PAPAGNI CARLO 407 10,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CASULLI ROSITA 408 10,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B DI FOGGIA UMBERTO 409 10,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS270009 RIMEDIO RAFFAELLA 410 10,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 FERRANTE MARIA ELISA 411 10,81 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CAPONE NICOLA 412 10,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FERRANTE ADRIANO 413 10,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GRAZIA 414 10,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 PROCINO GIANFRANCO 415 10,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CINO LETIZIA 416 10,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B SIMEONE ENZA 417 10,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LOZITO LETIZIA 418 10,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PIEPOLI ROBERTO 419 10,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 CASULLI ANGELA 420 10,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BERDZENISHVILI NINO 421 S 10,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BOTTALICO ROSALBA 422 10,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q FANIZZA CATERINA 423 10,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NARDONE NORBERTA 424 10,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE GIORGIO GRAZIA 425 10,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X ERAMO ILARIA 426 10,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARAMIA ANNA MARIA 427 10,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 MANICONE ROSA 428 10,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LATERZA GIUSEPPE 429 10,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MIRIZZI GIOVANNI 430 10,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANELLI ROSA MARIA 431 10,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81300T D'APRILE FERNANDO VALENTINO 432 10,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GIOTTA ROSA 433 10,69 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SABATELLI EMANUELA 434 10,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MENNA LUCIANA 435 10,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GENCO ANGELA MARIA 436 10,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELLA CORTE ELISABETTA 437 10,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI JLENIA 438 10,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC870002 MINERVA ROSA 439 10,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N LIGUIGLI ANTONIA 440 10,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'ADDABBO MARGHERITA 441 10,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T LASSANDRO MARIA GIOVANNA 442 10,60 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE 443 10,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASI ANTONELLA 444 10,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MANGHISI ANGELA 445 10,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS12000B DE LEO ELAINA PATRIZIA 446 10,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RIZZI VITO ANTONIO 447 10,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMPANELLA DALILA 448 10,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARDETTA DONATO ANTONIO 449 10,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTROMARINO GIOVANNA 450 10,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RECCHIUTO ANNALISA 451 10,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO MICHELE 452 10,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 FIORINI COSMA 453 10,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 NEGLETTO VALENTINA 454 10,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 MANGINI GIANSTEFANO 455 10,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PACE GIULIA 456 10,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FRANCO MARIANO 457 10,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO GIOVANNI 458 10,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PACE FRANCESCO 459 10,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LOPERFIDO ANTONIA 460 10,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E STIGLIANO ANTONIA 461 10,44 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G AMICO RAFFAELE 462 10,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88100C TARANTINO GIACOMINA 463 10,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88600G GOCI ELDA 464 10,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI ANGELICA 465 10,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS05000A MORO PASQUALE 466 10,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PIZZARELLI TONIA 467 10,38 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RECCHIA ELISABETTA 468 10,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO MARIA ROSARIA 469 10,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GALASSO ORNELLA 470 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DIGREGORIO ANNALIA 471 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAMMISA GRAZIANO 472 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DELFINE ANGELA 473 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T DAL ZOTTO STEFANIA 474 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CASTELLANA ANGELA 475 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SABATO ANNA CARMEN 476 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VALENTE ANNA 477 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C QUARANTA CARLOTTA 478 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LOPEDOTE DOMENICA 479 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SIMONETTI ANNA 480 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOTARO CARMELA 481 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIPPOLIS SANDRA 482 10,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LANZILOTTA SAVIO 483 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI CRISTINA AURORA 484 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOPERFIDO LEONARDO 485 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE FERNANDO 486 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MARAZIA NUNZIA EMANUELA 487 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROBERTO MARCO 488 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LONGO PAOLA 489 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MEZZAPESA FRANCESCA 490 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FANELLI FAUSTA 491 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BENNARDI MARIA 492 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RINALDI GRETA 493 10,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENSANO VALERIA 494 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FRATTO ALESSANDRO 495 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CALELLA MARIA GRAZIA 496 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 CHICHIERCHIA MONICA 497 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R CAZZORLA MIRIANA 498 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 SOLAZZO ERASMO 499 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MARASCIULO MARINA 500 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G NOTARNICOLA RITA 501 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI PIETRO 502 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 FILIPENDOLA GIANMARCO 503 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIROLAMO ANGELICA 504 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 QUIETE ESTER 505 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MARINOSCI MARGHERITA 506 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GRASSI ANTONELLA 507 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DONGHIA ROSSELLA 508 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BIANCHI-COLACICCO ANTONIO 509 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI CLAUDIO 510 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PICCOLI MARTINA 511 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CILLA TERESA 512 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PIZZUTILO ROSSANA 513 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FEDERICO DONATELLA 514 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 TORO GIUSY 515 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASSONE ELISABETTA 516 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TRIA MAURIZIO 517 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 RIZZI VALENTINA 518 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 GIANNANDREA ALESSANDRA 519 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PETTICO ANGELA 520 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TINELLI VITO 521 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B AGOSTINO GIANNA 522 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATTARULO VALENTINA 523 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G NETTIS MARIA LUCREZIA 524 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N MAGGI ROSA 525 10,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SABINO MARIALUISA 526 10,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BRUNO ANGELICA 527 10,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DE DONATO ANGELO 528 10,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CARONE ANNALISA 529 10,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MINOIA BIANCA MARIA 530 10,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V DE GIGLIO GRAZIA 531 10,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LACATENA LEONARDO 532 10,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC889003 MILES PAOLO 533 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C TATEO MARGHERITA 534 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CAZZOLLA MARA 535 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PACE ANNALISA 536 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASSONE ELISABETTA 537 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARONE ANNALISA 538 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MANGHISI SABRINA 539 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VERARDI ELISA 540 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MILONE IRENE 541 10,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BIANCO ROSSELLA 542 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAFORGIA VITO 543 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CURRI NATALIA 544 10,25 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MANELLI GIANNA 545 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NITTI PASQUALE 546 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI GIULIA 547 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI VALERIA 548 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SAPONARI FRANCESCA 549 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LAZZARI FRANCESCA 550 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI ROSSELLA 551 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SUMMA GIOVANNI 552 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 EQUATORE GESSICA 553 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MICCOLIS SIMONA 554 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TRIA DIEGO 555 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 SARACINO ELISA 556 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NOVEMBRE ANNA 557 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LUPI MARSIDA 558 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICELE GRAZIANA 559 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 EQUATORE ANNALISA 560 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D INDOLFI ADRIANO 561 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGHISI ROSA 562 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 TRIA ENZO 563 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MARIANO MARICA 564 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MANGIARANO ANTONELLA 565 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FUSILLO PAOLA 566 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRECO MARIANGELA 567 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MEZZAPESA ENRICA 568 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PETRELLI GRAZIANA 569 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS COSMA MARIA 570 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VAVALLO DONATELLO 571 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE CAROLIS ILARIA 572 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CATUCCI LUISA 573 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI MARIA 574 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CALABRETTO GABRIELLA COMASIA 575 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BUZZERIO LUCIA 576 10,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 NICOLETTI LUCA 577 10,23 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BUSCICCHIO ANGELA 578 10,22 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAMPANELLA GIUSY 579 10,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC818001 LASARACINA ANGELA 580 10,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 MOLFETTA VALENTINA 581 10,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIGORIO TONIA 582 10,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NETTI GABRIELLA 583 10,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SABINO PAOLA 584 10,16 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06700A LOIODICE GIUSEPPE 585 10,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 CAPONIO VITA LUISA 586 10,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE CANDIA GABRIELE AURELIANO 587 10,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FEDELE VITA 588 10,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SARACISTA ELEONORA 589 10,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 ARESTA GIOVANNA 590 10,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LILLO-TARI' VITANTONIO 591 10,12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC812002 ACQUAVIVA SILVIA 592 10,11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 ARIANO LUCIA 593 10,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LATTARULO MARTINA 594 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 LABARILE ARIANNA 595 10,10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI DOMENICA 596 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TAGLIENTE LAURA 597 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCHIAVONE GIAMPIERO 598 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 UVA ELISA 599 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BENEDETTO MARIA LUCREZIA 600 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 BARABBA VITTORIANA 601 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SANTAMARIA FILIPPO 602 10,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 MORETTI FRANCESCO 603 10,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CARAMIA ALESSIA 604 10,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ANGELA 605 10,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CAPITANEO CARMELA 606 10,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIUZZI ANTONIA 607 10,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI TIZIANA 608 10,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALMIROTTA ROSALBA 609 10,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DITANO LUDOVICA 610 10,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PEPE MARIANNA 611 10,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LOPARCO ANNA 612 10,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RUP ANTONIA 613 10,04 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PILOLLA ANNAROSA 614 10,03 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ALBANESE VINCENZO 615 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SONNANTE GIOVANNA 616 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAERA MARCELLO 617 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PETRUZZI FILOMENA 618 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 LEGGIERO GIUSEPPE 619 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SALAMIDA ANTONIO 620 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI MARIA 621 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIOTTA ANITA 622 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L AVELLA SANTA 623 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DE MICHELE ANTONELLA 624 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PUGLIESE MARINA 625 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PROCINO GIOVANNA 626 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B APRILE VITTORIA 627 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERSANO VITO 628 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D CECCA FRANCESCA 629 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LEONE MARIA STELLA 630 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PIEPOLI DORIANA 631 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GRASSI PIERA 632 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CAROLI MARTINO 633 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PESCE DOMINGA 634 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI ANNALISA 635 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 TRICASE LUIGI 636 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FERULLI FRANCESCA 637 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMPANELLA ANGELA 638 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PUGLIESE ROSA 639 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LOPORCARO VINCENZO 640 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO GIOVANNA 641 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PUGLIESE GIOVANNA 642 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TRISOLINI CATIANA 643 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI MIRIAM 644 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MEZZAPESA ANNA 645 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE12100Q DIASPARRA VALENTINA 646 10 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G NINNI GIULIA 647 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NEGLIA VITO 648 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CORALLO LUCIA 649 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPAGNA TERESA TIZIANA 650 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CONTE ANTONELLA 651 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X TAGLIENTE GRAZIANA 652 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CALELLO VALERIO 653 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 IADAROLA DONATELLA 654 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS FRANCESCO 655 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MADDALENA 656 10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 INSALATA VITO 657 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ONGHIA ALESSANDRA 658 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L FANIZZI ANNA 659 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NITTI GIANLUCA 660 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T TRITTO DOMENICO 661 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CARAMIA MICHELE 662 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 LASSANDRO NICOLA 663 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PETRELLI FRANCESCA 664 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PANESSA GIANMARCO 665 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI GRAZIA 666 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LAERA VALENTINA 667 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIOTTA SERENA 668 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RINALDI FRANCESCO 669 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RITOLI ROBERTA 670 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS FRANCESCA 671 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PERTA GIUSJ 672 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO ALESSIA 673 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ABBRUZZESE VIRGINIA 674 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FRACCALVIERI ANNALISA 675 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI SABRINA 676 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIANNINI VANIA 677 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 DINAPOLI GRAZIANA 678 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RESTA ELIANA 679 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MINOIA FEDERICA 680 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D RICCIARDI TERESA 681 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CISTERNINO VALERIA 682 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CASULLI ARIANNA 683 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LASARACINA ANNA PIA 684 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MAURIZIO JOSEF 685 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SCHIAVONE FRANCESCA 686 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO MARIA GIOVANNA 687 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GINESTRA ANGELA 688 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MONTANARO ILARIA 689 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOLIVA YLEANA 690 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V RUBINO LICIA 691 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FRACCALVIERI GIUSEPPE 692 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CLEMENTE ANNALISA 693 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B CURIONE ALBERTO 694 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 SIMONE CRISTINA 695 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ANTONACCI NOEMI 696 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ILARIA 697 10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA MARA 698 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MAROTTA ROBERTA 699 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D VALLETTA ANTONELLA 700 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 POLIGNANO ANTONIO 701 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FERRANTE DOROTEA 702 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PROCINO ROBERTA 703 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DEPALMA ANGELA 704 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G NETTIS FEDERICA 705 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAMPANELLA ADRIANO 706 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIOTTA VIVIANA 707 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCIALPI MARTINO 708 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LARICCHIUTA GIROLAMO 709 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE01400Q SEBASTIANI ANNAMARIA 710 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TAMBURRANO ANTONELLA 711 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD21000D COLUCCI ADRIANA 712 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 FORTUNATO ANGELA 713 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SILVESTRI ELENA 714 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA MARINO 715 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIRARDI TERESA 716 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO PIERGIUSEPPE 717 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88500Q LONIGRO DOMENICO 718 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASTRONARDI MARIA TERESA 719 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PANARO TIZIANA 720 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TAGLIENTE MARTINO 721 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ERRICO SILVIA ANNA 722 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LUISI ANGELA 723 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI LAURA 724 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MAZZA ANITA 725 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA MARGHERITA 726 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA MARIA TERESA 727 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIACOVELLI MARIA CRISTINA 728 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FORTE MARIA CRISTINA 729 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D ROTOLO FEDERICA 730 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CANTORE GIUSEPPE 731 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS200003 FALCONE GIANLUCA 732 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MARTINA MARIANGELA 733 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FUSILLO PIERFILIPPO 734 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA ANNAROSA 735 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC817005 SAVINO ILARIA 736 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BASILE MONICA 737 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE MILENA 738 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PATRUNO COSIMO 739 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COLETTA ANTONELLA 740 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N LOCONSOLE AURELIA 741 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V SANTOLLA CANDIDO 742 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MAMMO-ZAGARELLA GIUSY 743 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C GIOTTA STEFANIA 744 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TORTORI DANIELE 745 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L POLIGNANO EMILIANA 746 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A FRONTINI ALESSANDRA 747 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RINALDI GIUSEPPE 748 10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DONVITO ANTONIO 749 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASTRONARDI ROSALINA 750 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MURGOLO MARIANGELA 751 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAIONE GIOVANNA 752 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BUFANO DARIA CRISTINA 753 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 FIUME GISELLA 754 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L VENTRELLA GIUSEPPE ENRICO 755 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RENNA IRENE 756 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R ELETTRICO MARNICOL 757 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COMES COSIMA 758 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TAURO ANNA 759 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIOTTA ANNA 760 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RUSSO FRANCESCO 761 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PASTORE ANNA CARLA 762 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MEZZAPESA MARIKA 763 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 TROPIANO VITTORIO 764 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q COLAVITO STEFANIA 765 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI ROSSANA 766 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENCHI TERESA 767 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FEDELE FRANCESCO 768 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PAVONE ROSSELLA 769 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI LUCIANA 770 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PROCINO PIETRO LUIGI MARIA 771 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BRADASCIO BARBARA 772 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 IGNISCI MARIAGRAZIA 773 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A LIGUIGLI FLORINDA 774 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LA PAGLIA VANESSA 775 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SPALLUTO CARMELA 776 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAERA ROSSANA 777 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 CAPONIO ANNAMARIA 778 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PERSICO CRISTINA 779 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LACASELLA ISABELLA 780 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CATTEDRA NICOLO' 781 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI DANIELA 782 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PINTO CATERINA 783 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RICCI CARLA 784 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 L'OLIVA EMANUELE 785 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIUZZI EZIA 786 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO PIETRO 787 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NETTI ANNALISA 788 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N CAPURSO GIUSTINA 789 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FANIZZI ROSALIA 790 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SOLETI PAOLO 791 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOCOROTONDO PATRIZIA 792 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FUSILLO ISABELLA 793 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B D'ALBA IDA 794 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NARDELLI VITO 795 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 PUGLIESE MARIA 796 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D VINCIGUERRA MARIA 797 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T SERIO MARIAGRAZIA 798 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANTONICCHIO ANNA 799 10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPORTELLI ROSA VALENTINA 800 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A DORMIO MARIA 801 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOBEFARO GRAZIA 802 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI ANGELA MARIA 803 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PASCALE ANGELA 804 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DONVITO ADDOLORATA 805 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LOLIVA ANGELA 806 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 ACITO ANNA RITA 807 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PETRERA ROSA 808 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ANGELINI ROSANNA 809 10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTE MARIA GRAZIA 810 9,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE01400Q CANNONE ADRIANA 811 9,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L AMODIO ANGELA 812 9,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TAURO ANGELA 813 9,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SOLETI MARIA 814 9,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ZACCARIA LAURA 815 9,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RITELLA ROSA 816 9,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DAL PRA' LORENA NATALINA 817 9,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DUBAREK BOZENA JOLANTA 818 9,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B COLUCCI MARIA ROSARIA 819 9,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PALMITESSA ANGELO 820 9,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ALBERTI CINZIA 821 9,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LANZILOTTA ROSA 822 9,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SCHENA ANNA 823 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BONUCCELLI MASSIMO 824 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE124007 COSENZA GIUSEPPE 825 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SILVESTRI PIETRO 826 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 LAMASCESE DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 827 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G RESTA ROSA 828 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS12000B DE ELEO RAFFAELE 829 9,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LASARACINA JLENIA 830 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BASILE EVA 831 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B PACIFICO GIANFRANCO 832 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC817005 GALASSO MARIAGRAZIA 833 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 REZZI NICOLO' 834 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CASTRIGNANO VALERIO DOMENICO 835 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T NARRACCI DOMENICO 836 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SEMERARO SIMONA 837 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ABBRACCIAVENTO FRANCESCO 838 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CURCI CLAUDIA PASQUA 839 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BALBO CATERINA 840 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC889003 STAFFA AMINA 841 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ORLANDO ANTONIO 842 9,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CATUCCI CRESCENZA CLELIA 843 9,89 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC845009 ROTTOLA NERINA 844 9,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 DE MAGLIE SANDRA 845 9,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE PIETRO 846 9,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE RITA 847 9,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CARUCCI ANTONIA 848 9,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENCO KATIA 849 9,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CURCI COSIMO 850 9,85 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SGOBBA MARIACRISTINA 851 9,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PALMIROTTA ANGELA 852 9,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LATORRE VITO ROSARIO 853 9,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUGLIESE VERONICA 854 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO GIOVANNA 855 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MANGINI MARIA CARMELA 856 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DE LUCA CINZIA 857 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GENTILE LUCIANO 858 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASULLI MARIAGRAZIA 859 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 DITOMA ANNA LISA 860 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B IMPEDOVO ANNA 861 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 SIMONE ANGELA 862 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATL07000T FIESCHI LUCIA 863 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 MORISCO MARIA 864 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SCIACOVELLI ANGELICA 865 9,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FORNARO MINA 866 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NETTI MICHELE 867 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MONTANARO ALESSANDRO MODESTO 868 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L GIANNUZZI ALEXANDRE DOMENICO 869 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ISABELLA 870 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALENA DORIANA 871 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PASTORE DANILO 872 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SICILIANI CLAUDIA 873 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANNALISA 874 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MICCOLIS ANNAMARIA 875 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TOTARO ANTONIETTA 876 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GELSOMINO JOANA 877 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LANZILOTTA ANITA 878 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LAGHEZZA MARIA JOSEPHA 879 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FASANO CHIARA 880 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SOLITO ALESSANDRA 881 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO SABRINA 882 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIGORIO MELINDA 883 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SCISCI MARICA 884 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A RECCHIA STEFANO 885 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ORFINO VITTORIA BARBARA 886 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DELFINE VALERIA 887 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 PAVONCELLI MIRIAM 888 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PACE PAOLA 889 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PAGLIARULO ELENA 890 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GUGLIELMI GIANPIERO 891 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B RENNA LEONARDO 892 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DI CARLO STEFANIA 893 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANTONICELLI ARIANNA 894 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PISTORE ALESSANDRO 895 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SMALTINO CLAUDIO 896 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI SARA 897 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FILIOLI URANIO MANUEL 898 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO GIOVANNI 899 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CARLUCCIO ANGELA 900 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B MOSCA ROSA CATERINA 901 9,80 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA GIANLUCA 902 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 NATUZZI LUANA ANGELA 903 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA GIUSEPPE 904 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 LACARBONARA IMMACOLATA 905 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ERCOLANO ANGELA 906 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D STASOLLA FRANCO 907 9,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROTOLO MARIA LUISA 908 9,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 SUSCA ANGELA 909 9,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC811006 LOMBARDI NATALIA 910 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHETTINI FENNY LAURA 911 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO MARILENA 912 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAGGI PALMA 913 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE FRANCESCO 914 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L QUIETE FRANCESCA 915 9,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENCO MARTA 916 9,72 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DE GIORGIO ANGELA 917 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PERNIOLA ROSSELLA 918 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MANGINI VINCENZA 919 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BRUNO STEFANIA 920 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIEPOLI ELISABETTA 921 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DEL VECCHIO DORIANA 922 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PREZIOSO GIUSEPPE 923 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARPARELLI TERESA 924 9,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ERRICO PATRIZIA PALMA 925 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ALESSIO EMILIA PIO 926 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R MUSA FRANCESCA 927 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MARTIMUCCI ANNALISA 928 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B GENCARELLI FRANCESCA 929 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 LATROFA GIUSEPPE 930 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'AGOSTINO REBECCA 931 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARI130007 SALOMONE SONIA 932 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BACCARO VITO PASQUALE 933 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 SULLA ROSITA 934 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 BONGALLINO CLARISSA 935 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LOFANO PAMELA 936 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA SARA 937 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO DONATO 938 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 AMATI MARCO 939 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LOPRIORE SILVIA 940 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPINELLI GRAZIA 941 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CILIBERTI TIZIANA 942 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS063003 PERRELLI DAVIDE 943 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ACQUARO ROSALBA 944 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DEMICHELE VALENTINA 945 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CASSANO MARIA 946 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PLANTONE GIOVANNA 947 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI ANNA 948 9,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SILIBERTI GIUSEPPE 949 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANSUETO ANNA 950 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MAGGI DEBORAH 951 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI ANTONIETTA 952 9,67 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 INTINI LUCIA 953 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CAZZOLLA DOMENICO 954 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E VAVALLE NICOLA MARINO 955 9,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CISTERNINO CATIA 956 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIZZARELLI ANNAMARIA 957 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DALENA LUCIANA 958 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CAMPANELLA GIANPIERO 959 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CALIANDRO PALMA 960 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PIEPOLI ANGELO 961 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PASCALE FILOMENA 962 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 D'ERRICO LEONARDO 963 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A VITTO ANNAMARIA 964 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 CORTE ANGELA 965 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TARTARELLI MARIA 966 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SEMERARO TOMMASO 967 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANGELILLO ANTONIA 968 9,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC812002 SCIVETTI NICOLA 969 9,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PINTO VALERIA 970 9,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PETROSILLO ANGELO 971 9,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COLUCCI MARICA 972 9,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RECCHIA MARIANO 973 9,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ALOISIO MADDALENA 974 9,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VASCO ISABELLA 975 9,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PALAZZI ANNA TERESA 976 9,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PRUDENTINO ANNAMARIA 977 9,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA LUCIANA 978 9,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DAPRILE VINCENZO 979 9,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 VINCIGUERRA MARIA 980 9,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SOLITARIO CRISTINA 981 9,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V CASTELLANETA ANTONIA 982 9,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 SARACINO GINO 983 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LONGO MARIANGELA 984 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO TONIA 985 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO MARIA 986 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LOIOTILE ANNA ROSA 987 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LUPOLI VITTORIO 988 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GABRIELE MARIA 989 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MILANO NICOLA 990 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MARIA 991 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANGIULLI MAURO 992 9,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF230001 PRITESO DOMENICO CHRISTIAN 993 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VENTRELLA EDOARDO 994 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ABBRESCIA MARIA 995 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AGRUSTI ARIANNA 996 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q IMPEDOVO VALENTINA 997 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VINELLA ANNAMARIA 998 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE CARLO DANIELE 999 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI GIOVANNA 1000 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANSUETO LICIA 1001 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SPALLUTO PASQUINA 1002 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VENTRELLA ROSALMA 1003 9,60 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLAPIETRO MARIA SIMONA 1004 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NAPOLETANO VALERIO 1005 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA CARMELA 1006 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ILENIA 1007 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SICILIANO CATERINA 1008 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIZZI ANNA 1009 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DANESE MARIANGELA 1010 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DANESE MARIA 1011 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RIZZI RUGGIERO 1012 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06700A STELLACCI MAURO 1013 9,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V PELLINO LOREDANA 1014 9,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SICILIA VALERIA 1015 9,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SALATINO ANNA 1016 9,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIOTTA KATIA 1017 9,57 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CISTERNINO CARMELA 1018 9,57 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MANZARI ANTONIO 1019 9,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SPORTELLI MARIA GIOVANNA 1020 9,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RICCIARDI ANNA 1021 9,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DI VIETRI ANGELA 1022 9,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D D'AMBROSIO PASQUALE 1023 9,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R FERRETTI REMIGIO 1024 9,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI MARINA 1025 9,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS ENZA 1026 9,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C GAVA CLAUDIA 1027 9,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VALLETTA ELIDA 1028 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N PASCALICCHIO BARTOLO 1029 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIURA ANNA 1030 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PIZZUTILO MARGHERITA 1031 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIOTTA MARLEEN 1032 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 LOVIGLIO MARIA 1033 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ANGELA 1034 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTROSIMINI ANNA MARIA 1035 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GALLUZZI ANGELICA 1036 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RONCO ROSANNA 1037 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BIANCO MARIARITA 1038 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B COLUCCI MARGHERITA 1039 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH11000E LANEVE FEDERICA 1040 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUBINO PASQUA 1041 9,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MOLITERNI DOMINCA 1042 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CELESTINO DORITA 1043 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80100G VALENZA ANTONIO 1044 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V PIPOLI ANNA MARIA 1045 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MILANO GIUSEPPE 1046 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO STEFANIA 1047 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DEPALMA FRANCESCO 1048 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D BUNGARO COSIMO 1049 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARRIERI MAURO 1050 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DISANTO NICOLA 1051 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUGLIESE MARIKA 1052 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PANARO MARIA 1053 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VITTO DOMENICO 1054 9,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALESSANDRO NOEMI 1055 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RINALDI BIANCA MARIA PIA 1056 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BASL06000T SANSOLINI MARIANNA 1057 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A POTENZA CHIARA 1058 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TRISOLINI VITO 1059 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MILANO DAVIDE 1060 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SERINELLI ADAMO 1061 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LIOTINO GIOVANNA 1062 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERI FABIO 1063 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TORO MICHELE 1064 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N DELL'EDERA VITELISEO 1065 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHETTINI GIANVITO 1066 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LANZILOTTA ROSSELLA 1067 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZACCARIA SIMONA 1068 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LUISI PATRIZIA 1069 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C VENEZIANI ROSSELLA 1070 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PARADISO CLAUDIA 1071 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LIOTINO MICHELE 1072 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MATARRESE MARINA 1073 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO ANNA 1074 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04300T PAVONE GRAZIANA 1075 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARRIERI ANTONIA 1076 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIGANTE ANNALISA 1077 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA ROSITA 1078 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO IVANA 1079 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BORRELLI ANTONIO 1080 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VITALE INDIRA 1081 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MAGRI' MARIA CARMELA 1082 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PIZZUTILO CARMELA 1083 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI MICHELE MAURO 1084 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO GIOVANNI 1085 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANGELA 1086 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 RITOLI MARGHERITA 1087 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MANGHISI ROSA 1088 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GALA MILENA 1089 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PRISCIANTELLI MAURIZIO 1090 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASTELLANA SANDRA 1091 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI GABRIELLA 1092 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BAGORDO GIOVANNI 1093 9,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE MARINIS FRANCESCO 1094 9,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SAPONARI VITA 1095 9,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ARGESE LEONARDO 1096 9,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SCHETTINI GIOVANNA 1097 9,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CRISTOFARO MARIANGELA 1098 9,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPORTELLI GIOVANNA MARIA 1099 9,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE LEONARDIS SARA 1100 9,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LEBASI GIADA 1101 9,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 SANTORSOLA SANTINA 1102 9,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ROTOLO ROSANNA 1103 9,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CAMARDA ANGELA 1104 9,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FAIANO ANNA 1105 9,45 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALENA TONIETTA 1106 9,43 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CAZZETTA LISA 1107 9,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R TATEO FULVIA 1108 9,42 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOVEMBRE GIUSEPPINA 1109 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FRITTOLI ANNARITA 1110 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LABATE LIBERA 1111 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V CAPOZZI VITA 1112 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L VINELLA DOMENICO 1113 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BULZACCHELLI MARIA LUCIA 1114 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PALMITESSA PATRIZIA 1115 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NOTARNICOLA ANTONIA 1116 9,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L VILLINO GIANMARCO 1117 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NIGRO MARIAPAOLA 1118 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 CARRIERI GISELLA RITA 1119 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CACCIAPAGLIA GABRIELE 1120 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE TOMMASO ALESSANDRA 1121 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI ANNALIA 1122 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PASTORE MARIO 1123 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SECONDO GIANPAOLO 1124 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FIUME CLAUDIA 1125 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 GEMMATO MARIANGELA 1126 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 SUSCA ANNA 1127 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE LORENZIS ISABELLA 1128 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MOLINARI CINZIA 1129 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 DIFONZO GRAZIANA 1130 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A VOLPE SILVIA 1131 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SPORTELLI MARIA GRAZIA 1132 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BORGHESE MARIANGELA 1133 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LESERRI AMBROGIO 1134 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONFORTI FRANCA 1135 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PUGLIESE MARA 1136 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X IPPOLITO ANTONELLA 1137 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA VALERIA 1138 9,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V GALATOLA FILOMENA 1139 9,37 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SERGIO ROSA 1140 9,37 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CISTERNINO SERENA 1141 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE BELLIS SARA 1142 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERO ANTONELLO 1143 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MASELLI VINCENZA 1144 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRANGELO MARIA 1145 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 BEATRICE GIOVANNA 1146 9,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 TROPIANO TERESA 1147 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PETRERA MARIA 1148 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MONTE MARIA EMANUELA 1149 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FUMAROLA RAFFAELLA 1150 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GRILLETTI VALERIA 1151 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF230001 GRECO MICHELA 1152 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NETTI GRAZIANA 1153 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 NAVACH GIOVANNI VINCENZO 1154 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROTOLO STEFANIA 1155 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICOLI LORENZA 1156 9,33 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RITELLA PIETRO 1157 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOPERFIDO ANNA DOMENICA 1158 9,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LATERZA ELISABETTA 1159 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ALFEO WANDA RITA 1160 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82100R LOPORCARO MARIAGIUSEPPA 1161 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIRARDI STEFANIA 1162 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SCHIAVONE MARIANGELA 1163 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTRANGELO DANIELA 1164 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DI PINTO MIRELLA 1165 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA MARIA 1166 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RESTA MARIA 1167 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PELLICORO ROSA 1168 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B IANNONE ROSA 1169 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DIFINO GIOVANNA 1170 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NUCCI ANGELA 1171 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARAGLINO ANNA MARIA 1172 9,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 DIFONZO ANNA MARIA 1173 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NATILE VINCENZO 1174 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VENERE PIETRO 1175 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO GIUSEPPINA 1176 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PINTO MARIA 1177 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SCHIFINI SONIA 1178 9,30 S S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PACE DAVIDE 1179 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEULI APOLLONIA 1180 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R INNAMORATO MARIA MICHELA 1181 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE15700E MONTARULI MARIA 1182 9,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SISTO MARIAPIA 1183 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MOTTOLA ROBERTA 1184 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOPRIORE ANNA 1185 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ABBRACCIAVENTO GIUSEPPE 1186 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GILIBERTI FABIO 1187 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CONESE GIORGIA 1188 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ELIA ADRIANA 1189 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI ILARIA 1190 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PAVONE ANTONELLA 1191 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ISUFI HAQIM 1192 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA GIOVANNI 1193 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N COLAGRANDE MARIANO 1194 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANSUETO IVANA 1195 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAPPA ANDREA 1196 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ROMANAZZI MARIKA 1197 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BUSCO GRAZIA 1198 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PERRINI LIVIANO 1199 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI ANTONIO 1200 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA PASQUALE 1201 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CIACCIA PIERPAOLO 1202 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF230001 D'ONGHIA ELITA 1203 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI MARCO 1204 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GENTILE SIMONE 1205 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DONVITO ANTONIO 1206 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FIORENTINO VALENTINA 1207 9,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 FANIZZA SARA 1208 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SPADA ILARIA 1209 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A GIANNUZZI GRAZIA MARIA 1210 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L CURCI GIUSY 1211 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MAGGIPINTO CATERINA 1212 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A GAGLIARDI LIANA 1213 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHIAVONE LUCA 1214 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUTIGNANO ANGELA DANIELA 1215 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ROTOLO ANTONIA 1216 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GENTILE ANDREA 1217 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BIANCO LUCREZIA 1218 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G STEFANELLI ANTONIA 1219 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A PUGLIESE GIOVANNA 1220 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SABBATELLI ARMANDO 1221 9,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BASILE ADRIANO 1222 9,28 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC816009 COLUCCI STEFANO 1223 9,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AGRUSTI GIOVANNI 1224 9,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CASSONE LETIZIA 1225 9,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 VOLPICELLA MARIANGELA 1226 9,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 D'APRILE ANGELA 1227 9,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 NUZZI SAVERIO 1228 9,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B D'APRILE FRANCESCO MARIA ALESSANDRO 1229 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASI MARTINA 1230 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEZZAPESA FEDERICA 1231 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA MARIA VITTORIA 1232 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LUISI DORIANA 1233 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L POLIGNANO ANTONELLA 1234 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CENTOMANI GABRIELLA 1235 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONTE CATERINA 1236 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LAPORTA PALMA 1237 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI PALMA 1238 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 AMODIO GIOVANNI 1239 9,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TOMACELLI MANGHISI GIUSEPPE 1240 9,23 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SANNOLLA LUIGIA 1241 9,21 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D TINELLA CARLO 1242 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PRICCI GIOVANNI RAFFAELE 1243 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SCRIVANO LILIANA 1244 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C GENTILE GRAZIA 1245 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASSONE MARIAPIA 1246 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RODIO ANNAVITA 1247 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PALATTELLA MARILENA 1248 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LONGO MARGARET 1249 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 AMATO ANNALISA 1250 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PANZAREA ANGELA 1251 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARINELLI JOLANDA 1252 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NITTI MARIATERESA 1253 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GRAZIANA 1254 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FERULLI ANTONELLA 1255 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CRISARI RITA 1256 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B COLUCCI MARISTELLA 1257 9,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ANGELA 1258 9,20 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DONVITO TANIA 1259 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAFAGNA GIANMARCO 1260 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA MARIALMA IMMACOLATA 1261 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COLACICCO PAOLA 1262 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI PATRICK 1263 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE GENNARO 1264 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA ALBA 1265 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PLANTAMURA CHIARA VITA 1266 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE167005 DEL VECCHIO MARIA 1267 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE GIORGIO GIOVANNI 1268 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DALENA GIANFRANCO 1269 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DI LUCIANO CRISTINA 1270 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RESTA ANTONELLA 1271 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MASTRANGELO MARISTELLA 1272 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 MENGA MARILISA 1273 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FUSILLO LUCA 1274 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LEONE ANTONIA 1275 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TRISOLINI FLORINDA 1276 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS07000G SANTOMASI MARIAPIA 1277 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D GRATTAGLIANO ANTONELLA 1278 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GRASSI PATRIZIA 1279 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B D'ONGHIA FILOMENA 1280 9,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TERRIBILE SILVIA 1281 9,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASTROMARINO ANGELA 1282 9,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ARGESE PIETRO 1283 9,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R NEGLIE VITA 1284 9,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ZUCCARO ROSA 1285 9,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENCO ANGELA 1286 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PERRI GIANLUCA 1287 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GALLO LAURA 1288 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SCHIAVONE MARIA 1289 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GENCO MARIA ANNA 1290 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PESAGALLI DONATELLA 1291 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MENGA ANTONIA 1292 9,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PUTIGNANO CECILIA 1293 9,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C CHIARAPPA DOMENICA 1294 9,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LARIZZA FRANCESCO 1295 9,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI LAURA 1296 9,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LATERZA FEDERICA 1297 9,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERILLO SABRINA 1298 9,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G RENNA MARIKA 1299 9,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAGGI ANGELICA 1300 9,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PANARO MARTINO 1301 9,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TRALCIO VITTORIA 1302 9,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GIODICE ROSSANA 1303 9,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARTUCCI LUCIA 1304 9,12 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LASARACINA ANTONIA 1305 9,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FRALONARDO MARGHERITA 1306 9,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MOLITERNI GRAZIA ANNA 1307 9,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE ANGELA ROSA 1308 9,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO CINZIA 1309 9,10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B GRANDOLFO MARIASOLE 1310 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X D'URSO DELIA 1311 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA DAMARIDE 1312 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIGANTE FRANCESCA 1313 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PEZZOLLA VINCENZO 1314 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELILLO FILOMENA FABIANA 1315 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD02000A SICILIANO ANTONELLA 1316 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLONNA CLAUDIA 1317 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 LATERZA STEFANIA 1318 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C SAVINO MICHELE 1319 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PASSARO FRANCESCA 1320 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B SAVINO ALESSIA 1321 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA TANIA 1322 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE ANNA 1323 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C AQUARO VINCENZO 1324 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L IANNELLI LORETA 1325 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROBERTO MARIANNA 1326 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LONGONE VITANGELA 1327 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LIPPOLIS GIOVANNI 1328 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CERABINO GERMANA 1329 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TRISOLINI GIUSEPPE 1330 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SASSO ROSALIA 1331 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MEULI ANGELA 1332 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASULLI ROSSANA 1333 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 GIORGIO BEATRICE 1334 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 IMPEDOVO PIERA 1335 9,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MAGISTRO ALESSIO 1336 9,09 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R SIDELLA DOMENICA 1337 9,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BUSCICCHIO MARINA 1338 9,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CALICCHIO ANGELA 1339 9,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L QUARATO-DE MARINIS FABRIZIO 1340 9,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIZZARELLI PAMELA 1341 9,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO FILIPPO 1342 9,07 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE LEONARDA 1343 9,07 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GILIBERTI ANNA MARIA 1344 9,06 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPORTELLI GIOVANNI 1345 9,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SCHENA LUCY 1346 9,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SERIO ANTONELLA 1347 9,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOCOROTONDO PASQUA 1348 9,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LEONE MIETTA COSIMA 1349 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAPPELLANO FEDERICA 1350 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE15800A OLIVIERI ROBERTO 1351 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGHISI VALENTINA 1352 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANSUETO MARIA CARLA 1353 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PORCELLI OTELLO FABRIZIO 1354 9,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ROSATO ANNA 1355 9,03 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LASSANDRO MARCO ERASMO 1356 9,03 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 AMORUSO ROSA 1357 9,02 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E PESCE SANTINA RITA 1358 9,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SALADINO MARIACRISTINA 1359 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L BRUNO FRANCESCA 1360 9 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FRANCAVILLA VITA 1361 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D AVANTARIO MARINA 1362 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GIUSEPPE 1363 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIOTTA CHIARA 1364 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RITELLA ANITA 1365 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CAPURSO ISABELLA 1366 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R MIZZI RITA 1367 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANCONA ANTONELLA 1368 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SIMONETTI VIRGINIA 1369 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERI MARTINA 1370 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D LIOTINO ADDOLORATA 1371 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MASI ROSALIA 1372 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VENTRELLA ROSSANA 1373 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MOTTOLA ANGELA 1374 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIPPOLIS GIUSEPPE 1375 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONVERTINI PASQUA 1376 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PASCULLI PALMA 1377 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE BLASIO COSIMINA 1378 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MAZZARELLI ANNA LISA 1379 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PETRUZZI ELISABETTA 1380 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FATALINO GIUSEPPINA 1381 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GINESTRA PATRIZIA 1382 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PERROTTA ANNA 1383 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ANDRESINI DAMIANO 1384 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D TORRES MODESTO 1385 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CARRIERI ANTONIETTA 1386 9 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ONGHIA ALESSANDRO 1387 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COSTANTE GIULIA 1388 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CORLETO LILIANA 1389 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA GIOVANNI 1390 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI VALERIA 1391 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MASTIO REBECCA 1392 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI GABRIELE 1393 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N TURI EMILIO 1394 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELILLO LUCIA 1395 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 MASCELLARO DEBORAH 1396 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DE LUCA MARGHERITA 1397 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MURGIA ORLANDO 1398 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LIPPOLIS STEFANIA 1399 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS ROSANNA 1400 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 RUSSO REBECCA 1401 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE DANIELE 1402 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PERREMUTO SAMUELE VITO 1403 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RINALDI ROMANO 1404 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 MUSSELLA ELISABETTA 1405 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MARAZIA GIUSEPPE 1406 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 LAVECCHIA VALENTINA 1407 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MARTELLOTTA KATIANA 1408 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B BERTINI CINZIA 1409 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LOCAPUTO SILVIA 1410 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SCHENA DANIELA 1411 9 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 SUSCA FIORENZA 1412 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 BARBERIO MICHELE 1413 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM02000G LIPPOLIS SANDRA 1414 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUGLIESE ELENA 1415 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PAPIRIO CHIARA 1416 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FATALINO MARIA GRAZIA 1417 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI MICHELE 1418 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CARDONE MARCELLO 1419 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANELLI LUISIANA 1420 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MICCOLIS NICOLA 1421 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI PALMA 1422 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LAERA PAOLO 1423 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N PARISI FRANCESCO 1424 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L AMATULLI ROCCO 1425 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COVATO DONATELLA 1426 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V NETTI DANIELA 1427 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NETTI LUISA 1428 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MEZZAPESA MARGHERITA 1429 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ALOISIO CARMELA 1430 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PACIELLO GIANVITO 1431 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI VITO 1432 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MAIRA 1433 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS062007 NACCI ANGELA 1434 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L BRADASCIO TOMMASO 1435 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI CLAUDIA 1436 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROBERTO ROSITA 1437 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LOPRIORE FRANCESCO ROBERTO 1438 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE ANGELA 1439 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SCIACOVELLI CLAUDIA 1440 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIPOLI MARICA 1441 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CASTRIGNANO MARIANNA 1442 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASTRANGELO MARIANNA 1443 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CAMPANELLI ISABELLA ANNA 1444 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PROIETTO MARINA 1445 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E D'APRILE ILARIA 1446 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ETTORRE ELENA 1447 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LABADESSA TATIANA 1448 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LIOTINO ANTONIA 1449 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO ROBERTA 1450 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DE MARCO FRANCESCO 1451 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BIANCO GIANGIUSEPPE 1452 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CASAMASSIMA GIOVANNI 1453 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI GIANCARLA 1454 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BITETTI VALENTINA 1455 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAVILIO GIOVANNI 1456 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO RACHELE ANNA 1457 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA VITO 1458 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MANGINI MARIELLA 1459 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CATUCCI CARMINE 1460 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RUGGIERO MARIA 1461 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D COFANO ROSIDA 1462 9 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DELFINE TERESA 1463 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GRAZIA 1464 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GABRIELE MARIA 1465 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SECUNDO KATIA 1466 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SALATINO STELLA 1467 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARZANO PATRIZIA 1468 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CATALDO ANGELA 1469 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPADA MARIA 1470 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI MIRELLA 1471 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B LOLIVA CHIARABELLA 1472 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E MAGARIELLI CATERINA 1473 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DILEO PAOLA 1474 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE VIRGILIIS ROSANNA 1475 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PAGLIARULO MIRIANA 1476 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PALMISANO ANGELO 1477 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LIPPOLIS ROSA 1478 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA 1479 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B D'ONGHIA MARIA 1480 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COZZOLINI MARIA GIOVANNA GABRIELLA 1481 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R DI MOLA LUIGIA 1482 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PINNA RITA 1483 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAERA ROSA 1484 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03700E STRAMAGLIA STELLA 1485 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COLUCCI MARIA 1486 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PACE SEBASTIANO 1487 9 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FIUME MARIATERESA 1488 8,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO LEONARDO 1489 8,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SGOBBA ANNA 1490 8,98 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SIGNORILE ROSALINDA 1491 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DEGIORGIO CARMELA 1492 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 QUARATO NATALIA 1493 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D GENTILE EMILIA 1494 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CURCI MARIA BARBARA 1495 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 FRAGNELLI MARIA 1496 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TRITSCHLER SANDRA EMILIE 1497 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81300T MENGOLI DANILO 1498 8,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PRISCIANTELLI VIVIANA DOMENICA 1499 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GENCO MIRIA MARTA 1500 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARI130007 DE LEO GRAZIA ANNA 1501 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ALBANESE GRAZIANA 1502 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA ANGELA 1503 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANTONICELLI ANGELA TIZIANA 1504 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARANGI PATRIZIA 1505 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RICCIARDI LAURA 1506 8,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLACICCO ANTONIA 1507 8,96 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DALENA MARIA GRAZIA 1508 8,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B IPPOLITO ANTONIA 1509 8,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIANNANDREA DOMENICO 1510 8,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOLIVA ANNA RITA 1511 8,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAPERTOSA FEDERICA 1512 8,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 SUSCA MARIAGRAZIA 1513 8,95 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PETRUZZI ROSSELLA 1514 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANTONELLA 1515 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D COLUCCI FABIO 1516 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ZUCCARO MARIKA 1517 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FUSILLO MARIANGELA 1518 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PASCALE VALENTINA 1519 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NITTI SIMONETTA 1520 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOLIVA LUCIANA 1521 8,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ALBANESE DONATO 1522 8,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CAZZORLA EUSTACHIO 1523 8,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LAGHEZZA GIUSEPPE 1524 8,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIURLIA ALESSANDRO 1525 8,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SILVESTRI GIOVANNI 1526 8,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTI PIERANGELA 1527 8,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE FUOCO GRAZIANA 1528 8,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE068004 MINERBA MARCELLA 1529 8,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO STEFANIA 1530 8,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VALENTINI ANNAMARIA 1531 8,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIOTTA ROSA MARIA 1532 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 RAGONE ANDREA 1533 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 SISTO GIOVANNI 1534 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI GIOVANNA 1535 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MICHELI ISABELLA 1536 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E SACCHETTI PRUNELLA ANGELO 1537 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CLEMENTE GRAZIA 1538 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G D'APRILE MATTIA 1539 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 BALDASSARRE CATERINA 1540 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LOPERFIDO PIETRO 1541 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI LONARDO FABIO 1542 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DALENA DAVIDE 1543 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHINO VALERIA 1544 8,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA FRANCESCA 1545 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X BATTISTA CHIARA 1546 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SARANGELO VALERIA 1547 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 RENNA FRANCESCO 1548 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI ANGELA 1549 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO GIUSEPPE 1550 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TAMBURRANO VALENTINA 1551 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ZIBILLO GIOVANNI 1552 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC817005 GARRAMONE STEFANIA 1553 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI GIORGIA 1554 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI ROSA 1555 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 GALANTO ARIANNA 1556 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RONCO ANGELA ROBERTA 1557 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SURICO GRAZIALBA 1558 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DI LEONE ANNAMARIA 1559 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAMANNA MARCELLO DOMENICO 1560 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAMPANELLA ANGELICA 1561 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FAVALE GIANFRANCO 1562 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS150007 CEGLIA ALESSANDRO 1563 8,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO MARGHERITA 1564 8,88 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CARUCCI ANGELO DOMENICO 1565 8,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LIUZZI LEANDRA 1566 8,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MOLINARI TIZIANA 1567 8,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DINAPOLI TIZIANA 1568 8,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X DICANIO GRAZIA 1569 8,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G DIFONZO ANTONELLA 1570 8,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L QUARATO VINCENZA 1571 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE124007 TANZI FABIO 1572 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PUTIGNANO ROSSELLA 1573 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BRUNO GIOVANNA 1574 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ABBRUZZI VINCENZO 1575 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SGOBBA GIOVANNA 1576 8,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LACATENA MICHELE 1577 8,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MONTANARO MARINA 1578 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 GIULIANO TERESA 1579 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ABBRACCIAVENTO ANGELA 1580 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ZUCCARO MILENA 1581 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ROSIVONE MARILENA 1582 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A CASTELLANETA MARIA 1583 8,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G COVELLA ANGELA ROSA 1584 8,82 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A FRUGIS MARIANGELA 1585 8,82 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PIEPOLI GIUSY 1586 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DANESE NICOLA 1587 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 DE GIRARDIS LUCREZIA 1588 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 COLETTA ANDREA 1589 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA GIUDITTA 1590 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CITO AURELIANA 1591 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLACICCO ROBERTO 1592 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MICCOLIS ERASMINA 1593 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BENEDETTO MARICA 1594 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CARACCIA STEFANIA 1595 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CARENZA MARIA 1596 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI MARIANNA 1597 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CALZOLARO CATERINA 1598 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE20100B DIGIOIA VALENTINA 1599 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G NOTARISTEFANO MARIA 1600 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPORTELLI ANNALISA 1601 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOGATO MAGDA 1602 8,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PACE MARICA 1603 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIGANTE FRANCESCA 1604 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI NICOLO' 1605 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CROVACE ALESSIA 1606 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI EUFEMIA 1607 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA VINCENZO 1608 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ROMANAZZI GABRIELLA 1609 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LISI ADELE 1610 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DELL'AERA DOMENICO 1611 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MATARRESE ILARIA 1612 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RESTA MARIA LUISA 1613 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 BELLIPARIO MODESTO 1614 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NOTARNICOLA LAURA 1615 8,80 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82300C MARI RAFFAELE 1616 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI ALESSANDRO 1617 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MARINA 1618 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C AQUARO ANDREA 1619 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMPANELLA CAROLINA 1620 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC13000V GUIDI ROBERTA 1621 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G MASIELLO GIULIA 1622 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DE VITTORIA GABRIELLA 1623 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L DI MOLA IOLANDA 1624 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COLUCCI ELISABETH 1625 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DE MICHELE MARGHERITA 1626 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SANNOLLA LEONARDO 1627 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81300T CEZZA ELISA 1628 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BUFANO MARIA TERESA 1629 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E DIVAGNO GIULIANA 1630 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SABATO PIETRO 1631 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L PALMISANO ANTONELLA 1632 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G D'ADDABBO MARIA TERESA 1633 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAQUINTANA AGNESE 1634 8,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G ROMANAZZI MANUEL 1635 8,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LASARACINA ROSSELLA 1636 8,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI CARLO ROBERTO 1637 8,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BARONE DANIELA 1638 8,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SETTE FRANCESCA 1639 8,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MEULI MARIA TERESA 1640 8,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MANZARI LUCIA 1641 8,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA ANGELA 1642 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC816009 CICCONE MARIA ANTONIA 1643 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N ANTONICCHIO DONATA 1644 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM06300X MARVULLI FRANCESCO 1645 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAPOZZI MONICA 1646 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASI COSTANZA 1647 8,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PUGLIESE MARIA LUCIA 1648 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPORTELLI ENRICO 1649 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCAGLIUSO GIANLUCA 1650 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PELLEGRINO DAVIDE 1651 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DONVITO FRANCESCA 1652 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C MELE BENEDETTA 1653 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATERZA GIUSY 1654 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIRARDI CAROLINA 1655 8,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TIRIELLO CARMELA 1656 8,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SERIO ANNA 1657 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DELLE SELVE GIULIA 1658 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RENNA GIOVANNA RITA 1659 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DELLA DONNA ANGELA 1660 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANCONA GRAZIANGELA 1661 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SEMERARO MARA 1662 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SUMERANO NICOLA 1663 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CACCIAPAGLIA SARA 1664 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERO ANTONIA 1665 8,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE 1666 8,70 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GUAGNANO ANGELO 1667 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CAZZORLA MARIA 1668 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MAGGIPINTO ANGELICA 1669 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R DI MAGGIO FONTE 1670 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE VIRGILIIS FLAVIA 1671 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIGANTE MARGHERITA 1672 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GIANNOTTA CLAUDIO 1673 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B POLIGNANO ILARIA 1674 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA MARCO 1675 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASULLI GIUSEPPE 1676 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARZULLO ELENA MARIA 1677 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI LUNA 1678 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PARCHITELLI LUCIANA 1679 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MICCOLI ALESSANDRO 1680 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE LEONARDIS GILDA 1681 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DEGIORGIO SIMONA 1682 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DEMARINIS ANGELICA 1683 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUNZI ANNALAURA 1684 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R SALATI MARIA 1685 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ANNA 1686 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DI ROSA CLAUDIA 1687 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C LIPPOLIS TANIA 1688 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MONACO LUCA 1689 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PALMISANO GIUSY 1690 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PATERNO' ROSA 1691 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE VINCENZA 1692 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MOTTOLA ANNAFRANCA 1693 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO FRANCESCO PAOLO 1694 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B COZZOLINI MARIA GIUSEPPA 1695 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BIANCHI DOMENICO 1696 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MONTONE MORETTI GIUSEPPE VITO 1697 8,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 STOPPA MONICA COSIMA 1698 8,68 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ELEFANTE FRANCESCO 1699 8,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 LONGANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1700 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BASILE MIRIAM 1701 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R LEOCI FLORA 1702 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 LEPORE ANTONELLO 1703 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS04000Q MASSA NUNZIA 1704 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DI LORENZO SABINA 1705 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LUISI ADDOLORATA 1706 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PENTA FILOMENA 1707 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANSUETO ANNA MARIA 1708 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DONGIOVANNI PASQUA 1709 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SEMERARO VINCENZA 1710 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LILLO ANNA 1711 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MONGELLI ANGELO PIETRO 1712 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO GIOVANNA MARGHERITA 1713 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N CARRIERI ANNA 1714 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VISPARELLI DE GIROLAMO ANGELA MARIA 1715 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO ADRIANA 1716 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIGRINO VITTORIO 1717 8,67 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PROMESSO ANTONELLA ORESTINA 1718 8,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SALATINO ANGELA 1719 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CATUCCI DOMENICA 1720 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PIEPOLI GIULIANA 1721 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L PACE ANTONELLA 1722 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BELVISO MASSIMILIANO 1723 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PESCO FRANCESCO 1724 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DELL'AERA MARIE 1725 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONTE ROSA 1726 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MACCURO ANTONIA 1727 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PENTASSUGLIA ANNA 1728 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 AMODIO PAOLA 1729 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MEZZAPESA ANNA 1730 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA APOLLONIA 1731 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L BOCCUZZI MARIA 1732 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZITO FRANCESCA 1733 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 VALERIO FILOMENA 1734 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DE ROBERTIS ROSA MARIA 1735 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DI LORENZO VITO 1736 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NARDULLI MARIA LUCREZIA 1737 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FASANO MARIA 1738 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BIANCO MARIA GRAZIA 1739 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENTILE MATTEO 1740 8,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GRAVAGNUOLO CRISTIANA 1741 8,66 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D GENTILE MASSIMO 1742 8,66 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PEDONE MARINA 1743 8,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N ROTOLO VINCENZO 1744 8,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PALATTELLA ANTONIO 1745 8,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T ARDITO ANGELA DAMIANA 1746 8,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIACOVELLI AMBROGIO 1747 8,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI MAIKA 1748 8,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DETOMASO SONIA MONICA 1749 8,64 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GULOTTA GIUSY 1750 8,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO FILOMENA 1751 8,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS MARIA SERENA 1752 8,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DETOMASO ROSSANA 1753 8,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SEMERARO ANNALISA 1754 8,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 MITOLO VALENTINA 1755 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAZAZZERA RAFFAELE 1756 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIANNINI FRANCESCA 1757 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIGANTE GIULIA 1758 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T DEL RE MIRELLA 1759 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DELEONARDIS ANTONIA 1760 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI ANTONIA 1761 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAVC010004 LAGATTOLLA NICOLA 1762 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PERSIA ANNA MARIA 1763 8,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MONTELEONE GIACOMO 1764 8,61 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 RIZZI ANTONELLA ROSARIA 1765 8,61 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASCIALINO GIOVANNA IMMACOLATA 1766 8,61 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA MARIA 1767 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TURRONE MICHELA MARIANNA 1768 8,60 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARAMIA ANGELA 1769 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NISI ROSA 1770 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GALLUZZI CINZIA 1771 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CALO' ANTONIA 1772 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FASANO MARIA 1773 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE ROBERTIS ALESSANDRO 1774 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEZZAPESA VINCENZO 1775 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FUSILLO VINCENZO 1776 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SALATINO STEFANIA 1777 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MASTROPASQUA FRANCESCA 1778 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LONGO GIUSEPPE 1779 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PRUNELLA NICOLA 1780 8,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FILIPPO ANGELA 1781 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SPADA ROSSANA 1782 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MATARRESE RAFFAELE 1783 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GENTILE KEVIN 1784 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CARIOLA SERENA 1785 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RUSSO MARCO 1786 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASSONE MIRIANA 1787 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DURANTE DONATELLO 1788 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FUSILLO FRANCESCO 1789 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BAGNARDI MANUELA 1790 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC846005 LAGUARDIA FIORELLA 1791 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RINALDI SUSANNA PIA 1792 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASSONE DAVIDE 1793 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MONTANARO IVAN 1794 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPANELLA CATERINA 1795 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PINTO GIADA 1796 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 AMATULLI ISABELLA 1797 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIRICO FEDERICO 1798 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SILVESTRI BEATRICE PRUDENZIA 1799 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RAMUNNO SERENA 1800 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LOVECCHIO ROBERTA 1801 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CORBACIO YLENIA VITTORIA 1802 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LOBEFARO LOREDANA 1803 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MALERBA FEDERICA 1804 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIANNINI CATIA 1805 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GOFFREDO FEDERICA 1806 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARINUZZI ANNALUCIA 1807 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO LUCA 1808 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LATERZA ROBERTA 1809 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 LATELA IOLANDA 1810 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DILORENZO ANNA 1811 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PARCHITELLI DOMENICA 1812 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DETOMASO ALESSIO GIUSEPPE 1813 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TINELLI ROSSENA 1814 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LABALESTRA MARIA CRESCENZA 1815 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CERRATO LUIGI ANTONIO 1816 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ROSA SAMANTHA 1817 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PELLEGRINO ALEXIA 1818 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CONVERTINO MILENA 1819 8,60 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DIMOLA MARIA 1820 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA ELEONORA 1821 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DIMILTA FILOMENA 1822 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 SASSO MARIKA DONATELLA 1823 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ROMANAZZI DANIELA 1824 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 SCARCELLA SERAFINA 1825 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA MARINA 1826 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAPRIO MIRKO 1827 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VENERITO FRANCESCO 1828 8,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALO' VITO 1829 8,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CORNACCHIA ROSANNA 1830 8,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOPERFIDO ANGELO VINCENZO 1831 8,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MANGHISI ROSA 1832 8,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DONVITO VINCENZO 1833 8,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PALMITESSA DANIELA 1834 8,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CARUCCI ADDOLORATA 1835 8,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE NISI MANLIO 1836 8,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GALLO PATRIZIA 1837 8,57 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI ANTONIO 1838 8,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MONGELLI DOMENICA MARIA 1839 8,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PACE ANNA 1840 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DEL RE SARA 1841 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SANTORO GIULIANO 1842 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARCHITELLI VITO 1843 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANNESE ANTONISIA 1844 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PUGLIESE ANNA 1845 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DI LORENZO TEA 1846 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B IRLANDO GRAZIANA 1847 8,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUTIGNANO MARICA 1848 8,53 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L D'ALOIA DOMENICO 1849 8,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LATERZA GIANFRANCO 1850 8,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BACCARO FRANCESCO 1851 8,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 SCATTONE CATERINA 1852 8,52 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COLUCCI ANGELA 1853 8,51 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS ANTONIO 1854 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MAGNO ANTONELLA 1855 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MASTROROSA FAUSTINA 1856 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIANNINI VINCENZA 1857 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X TROILO CLAUDIO 1858 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAZAZZERA KATIUSCIA 1859 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 DI LEO MARIA 1860 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE LUCA MARIKA 1861 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI CARLO ANGELA 1862 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R OSTUNI LUCIA 1863 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CANDELORO ANNA 1864 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA NICO 1865 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TOTARO NICOLA 1866 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ROTOLO COSMO 1867 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DONNALOIA DANIELA 1868 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PANARO DONATELLA 1869 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G D'ONGHIA GIUSEPPE 1870 8,50 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LIOTINO LUCIA 1871 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GOFFREDO PAOLO 1872 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPINTO PASQUA 1873 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C IRLANDO CATERINA 1874 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 PETRUZZI ROSANNA 1875 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PUPPI ROBERTO 1876 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DEL RE ILARIA 1877 8,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROTOLO DONATO 1878 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BULZACCHELLI ANTONIO 1879 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO LORENZA 1880 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SCARANO FRANCESCA 1881 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R SPORTELLI VITO 1882 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CENTRONE DOMENICO 1883 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BELVISO DOMENICO 1884 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI MIRIANA 1885 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC13000V COLUCCI MARIA DOMENICA 1886 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPORTELLI ESTER 1887 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 D'AMBROSIO GIANFELICE 1888 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GENTILE DAVIDE 1889 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MOTTOLA ANGY 1890 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE 1891 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BASILE PATRIZIA 1892 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VENEZIANO ANTONISIA 1893 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CASTELLANA ORNELLA 1894 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A GALANTO MARIKA 1895 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MOGNO ALESSIA 1896 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 DI BARI SILVIA 1897 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIZZI VALERIE 1898 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LEONE IMMACOLATA 1899 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LOLIVO CLAUDIO 1900 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CURCI CINZIA 1901 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VASCO ANGELA 1902 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COLACICCO MARIANGELA 1903 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FAUZZI ANGELA 1904 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MONTANARO ROBERTA 1905 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N SELVAGGI ANNAGRAZIA 1906 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 RONDINONE BRUNA 1907 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C GIANNUZZI ISABELLA 1908 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B CELIBERTI GESUALDA 1909 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FASANO MARCO FRANCESCO 1910 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CAMPANELLA PALMA VALENTINA 1911 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CISTULLI LAURA ANTONELLA 1912 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PELLEGRINO VINCENZO 1913 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PIANGIVINO VITO 1914 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A COLELLA ANTONELLA 1915 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASTROMARINO TEODORA 1916 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ROMANAZZI ALESSANDRA 1917 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI ANGELICA 1918 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LIUZZI ANTONELLA 1919 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI LUCIA 1920 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B DE GAETANI DEBORA PAOLA 1921 8,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ONGHIA ANGELA 1922 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MONTARULI CLAUDIA 1923 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 POLIGNANO ANGELA 1924 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA VALENTINA 1925 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LANZILLOTTA DAVIDE 1926 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ALBERO VALENTINA 1927 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05800G POSA ROSANGELA 1928 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIANNINI MELANIA 1929 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B DE BLASI FRANCESCA 1930 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAZZARO ANGELICA 1931 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C BENSO STEPHANIE 1932 S 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MINOIA FRANCESCO 1933 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGINI ROSA 1934 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B EPIFANI CLAUDIA 1935 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CALELLA ROSA 1936 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MOTTOLA VITTORIO 1937 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NAPOLETANO MARGHERITA 1938 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASTRANGELO MARIA 1939 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RONCO SILVIA 1940 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DONGIOVANNI FELICE 1941 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GABRIELE CHIARA 1942 8,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAMPANELLA MARICA 1943 8,49 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ARGESE ARIANNA 1944 8,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FORNARO ANNA RITA 1945 8,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CORSI MARTINO 1946 8,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARINELLI ROBERTA 1947 8,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACATENA MIRIAM 1948 8,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MANGINI ANNA 1949 8,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TANCORRE MARIA IMMACOLATA 1950 8,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FUSILLO FABIO 1951 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TAURO COSIMA 1952 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T CAPECE ANGELA 1953 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA MARGHERITA 1954 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BENNARDI PIERPAOLO 1955 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALMIROTTA GIAMMARCO 1956 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BELFIORE ROSSANA 1957 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO DOMENICA 1958 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 NARRACCI VALERIO 1959 8,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VITOLLA GIANFRANCO 1960 8,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1961 8,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA MARIAPIA 1962 8,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARCHITELLI ANNALISA 1963 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B INTINI MARTA 1964 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASTRANGELO LUANA 1965 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BAGNARDI ROBERTA 1966 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DIANA LAURA 1967 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIVRANO MARIAGRAZIA 1968 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R IACOVAZZO FLAVIANO 1969 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONTE MARIANNA 1970 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CALDARALO STELLA 1971 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUPPI ELENA 1972 8,40 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ALBANESE VINCENZO 1973 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC804003 SAULLE FRANCESCA 1974 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GAGLIARDI MIRELLA 1975 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ALESSANDRO ARCANGELO 1976 8,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GALLO ROCCO 1977 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L PASQUALINI ANNIBALE 1978 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELFINE FRANCESCO 1979 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SAFFI ANNACHIARA 1980 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GRANDIERI SILVIA 1981 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERI FRANCESCA 1982 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI MELANIA 1983 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E GIURA FEDERICA 1984 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LATTARULO FLAVIO 1985 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CALDARALO ROSA MARTINA 1986 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASI DONATELLA 1987 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD320001 MAZZARELLI PIERLUIGI 1988 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DICARLO PAOLA 1989 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 SARTORIO ANNA 1990 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TINELLI ROSA DOMIZIANA 1991 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE ARIANNA 1992 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ELIA ADRIANO 1993 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A FUMAROLA ASSUNTA 1994 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIGORIO MELINA 1995 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TAURO VALENTINA 1996 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D NAPOLETANO VALENTINA 1997 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MAGGI MARINA 1998 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPAGNA DEBORA 1999 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE CARLO GIOVANNA 2000 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIPPOLIS SONIA 2001 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MASTRANGELO DANIELA 2002 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B D'AIUTO STEFANIA 2003 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LODESERTO RAFFAELLA 2004 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SCARANO GIANPIERO 2005 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO LUCA 2006 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 AMODIO VALENTINA 2007 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANSUETO ANNA 2008 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANTONICELLI ANNA 2009 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D LIPPOLIS ANTONELLA 2010 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LIPPOLIS ANNAMARIA 2011 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GIGANTE TIZIANA 2012 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SATALINO ANNAROSA 2013 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DI ROMA EGIDIO 2014 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LEONE FRANCESCO 2015 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C D'ARCANGELO CLAUDIO 2016 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 FRALONARDO PALMA 2017 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D RAMIREZ RENATO 2018 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAPOTORTO GIOVANNI 2019 8,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CASTELLANA SERGIO 2020 8,38 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIANCIARUSO CATERINA 2021 8,37 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CONTEGIACOMO VINCENZO 2022 8,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BASL06000T ROMANO ERIKA 2023 8,35 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CIACCIA MARIO 2024 8,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 D'ONGHIA FILOMENA 2025 8,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MANCINI TANIA 2026 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TRISOLINI GIUSEPPE 2027 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GRAVINA GIULIA 2028 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIGNONE SIMONA 2029 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DIMAURO LEONARDO 2030 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LASELVA PAOLO 2031 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI MICHELA 2032 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROTOLO MICHELE 2033 8,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC84200T RUGGIERI VITA ANTONELLA 2034 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RUGGIERO COSIMA 2035 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LA SELVA GIUSEPPE 2036 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BACCARO PALMA 2037 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CUSCITO FRANCESCA 2038 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE TERESA 2039 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'AURIA MICHELE 2040 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L CARENZA LUCIA 2041 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X NOTARNICOLA ANTONELLA 2042 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ONGHIA ROSARIA 2043 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO TIZIANA 2044 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DONGIOVANNI ANNA 2045 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PETROSILLO MARIA VITTORIA 2046 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MINUNNI VITO 2047 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE ROSANA 2048 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ANTONELLA 2049 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SORANNA DONATA 2050 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 NETTI ANNA MARIA 2051 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 ALBANESE CINZIA 2052 8,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RONGO ROCCO 2053 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NITTI LISA 2054 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MICCOLIS ANGELO GIOVANNI 2055 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIAGULLI MIRELLA 2056 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BENEDETTO MARIA 2057 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IMPEDOVO GIUSI 2058 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CARUCCI ADDOLORATA 2059 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARBONARA DONATELLA 2060 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA ANGELICA ANNA 2061 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE GESE MARINUZZI RAFFAELLA 2062 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PERCHIAZZI ANNA LISA 2063 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS ANNA ROSA 2064 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE MARTA 2065 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AMATULLI VINCENZO 2066 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T TORRES ENZA 2067 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DI CRESCI ELISABETTA 2068 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SEMERARO DANIELA 2069 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ARRAGONE MILENA 2070 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MAGGIOLINI DIANA 2071 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC818001 PESAGALLI ANGELINA 2072 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RESTA MARIA ANGELA 2073 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SCHETTINI GIOVANNA 2074 8,33 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ELIA DONATO 2075 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PINTO GIUSEPPE 2076 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D VALENTE PALMINA 2077 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANDRESINI FILOMENA 2078 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASULLI VITA 2079 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NUZZO ILDA ANNA 2080 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ROMANELLI NICOLA VITTORIO NATALE 2081 8,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SUMERANO DAMIANO 2082 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P LACAVA MARIANGELA 2083 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SANSONETTI CHIARA 2084 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B POLIGNANO GISELLA 2085 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC888007 D'ERARIO GIUSEPPE 2086 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIUZZI GRAZIA 2087 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D FLACCOMIO IVANA 2088 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MONTE TERESA 2089 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PACE ANTONIA 2090 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BIANCO MARIA 2091 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LESTINGI GRAZIA 2092 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ROSA 2093 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LANERA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 2094 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FUSILLO VINCENZO 2095 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L MALENA ISABELLA RITA 2096 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI DANIELA 2097 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TURSI TONIO 2098 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LEOGRANDE FILOMENA 2099 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANTONELLA 2100 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MAPPA FRANCESCA 2101 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A RAGONE PETRONILLA 2102 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MOREA ANTONIA MARIA 2103 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DE MICHELE FILIPPO 2104 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALOIA ROBERTO MARIA 2105 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAPITANEO CARMEN 2106 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MATARRESE GIANVITO 2107 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIANNINI RAFFAELE 2108 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO GRAZIANA 2109 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 QUARATO ANNA MARIA 2110 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SCHIAVULLI CRISTOFARO 2111 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L URSO MARIA GRAZIA 2112 8,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PALMIROTTA EUSTACHIO DARIO 2113 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 FILIPENDOLA FRANCESCO 2114 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MOLINESE MARIA LUCREZIA 2115 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIANNICO ANNA MARIA 2116 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BOFFOLO ALESSANDRO ALDO 2117 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ROSATO DAVIDE 2118 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIMBALO LUDOVICA 2119 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E MAROTTA MARIA ROSARIA 2120 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICOLI ORONZO 2121 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D GIMMI ALESSIA MARINA 2122 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DE BELLIS MARICA 2123 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TOTARO VALERIA 2124 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 PALMISANO ALESSIA 2125 8,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIOTTA GIULIANO 2126 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI RITA 2127 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FRONZA ANTONIO ENTONI 2128 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 SAVINO ANTONELLA FRANCESCA 2129 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ROMANAZZI LUDOVICA 2130 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LIPPOLIS ANGELO 2131 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PANARELLA NADIA 2132 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PUGLIESE DOMENICO 2133 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 STASOLLA MIRIANA 2134 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ZEVERINO ILARIA 2135 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BUSCICCHIO MELISSA 2136 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 DEFILIPPIS ANGELA ANTONIA 2137 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PETTI CLAUDIA 2138 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 ROMANO ROBERTA 2139 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI GIUSEPPE 2140 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 SILLETTI RAFFAELE 2141 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO LUANA 2142 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E PATRUNO ANTONELLA 2143 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AGRUSTI FRANCESCO 2144 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R GENTILE MADIA 2145 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G CARRASSO DOMENICA 2146 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C COLOMBO RAFFAELE 2147 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CARENZA BEATRICE ANNA 2148 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E FANIZZI CRISTIAN 2149 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BIASI MARIANGELA 2150 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DEBELLIS ROSA 2151 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MAZZONE GIULIA 2152 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D NATUZZI ROCCO 2153 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CARBONARA GAETANO 2154 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FRALLONARDO FRANCESCO FABRIZIO 2155 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C APRILE MARIA CHIARA 2156 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R BIASI ANNALISA 2157 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI GIAMPIERO 2158 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI GIOVANNI 2159 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAFAENZA PAOLA 2160 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D SAVINA MARIA ELISABETTA 2161 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A LIPPOLIS CLAUDIA 2162 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CERASINO TONIA 2163 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ROMANAZZI EMANUELA 2164 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PRIVITERA LAURA 2165 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SEMERARO EMILIA 2166 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TURI COSIMO 2167 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BELFIORE MICHELE 2168 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T GUARNIERI MICHELE 2169 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SCIANNI BRIGIDA 2170 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIUZZI MARIA VITTORIA 2171 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MARASCIULO MARIA 2172 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO MARIA TIZIANA 2173 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GALLONE LAURA 2174 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASTELLANA GRAZIANA 2175 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA CLAUDIA 2176 8,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PIZZARELLI DOMENICA 2177 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO LAURA 2178 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENCO FRANCESCA 2179 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FIORINO RITA ULTIMA FRANCESCA 2180 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ALOIA ANGELA 2181 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC13000V PEZZUTO ANTONIO 2182 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SPALLUTO MARIACARMELA 2183 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO ANNA 2184 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B AGHERBINO LUCIA 2185 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCATIGNA MARIA ANGELA 2186 8,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ZITO VITO 2187 8,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROBERTO DONATA 2188 8,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MENTZ MARC 2189 8,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GUGLIELMI GIUSEPPE 2190 8,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIRARDI ANGELO 2191 8,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASTROMARINO TEODORA 2192 8,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALASCIANO GIUSEPPINA 2193 8,26 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PAGLIARULO GIOVANNI 2194 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CONSOLE MARIANNA 2195 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R NATALE GIULIANA 2196 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PEPOLI FRANCESCO 2197 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ADDABBO MARIA 2198 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T GIANNOCCARO VITO 2199 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONSOLI LUCIA 2200 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PINTO LUCY 2201 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PALMISANO VITTORIO 2202 8,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GUIDA MILENA 2203 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANNESE ROSARIA 2204 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C RECCHIUTO ANNA 2205 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L INSALATA NATALIA GIUSI 2206 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BUTTIGLIONE ANGELA 2207 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 LORUSSO MARIA 2208 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VINCI NICOLO' 2209 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NOTARNICOLA ANGELO DARIO 2210 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SANASI CHIARA 2211 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MICOLI LUCIANA 2212 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PACE MARIELE 2213 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D RUSCIGNO ANGELA 2214 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI MIRELLA 2215 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANNESE LORENZO 2216 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMASTRA ROSANNA 2217 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FANELLI ANGELA 2218 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DEROBERTIS TIZIANA 2219 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASTELLANETA ANTONIO 2220 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SIMONE ANTONIA 2221 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PRETE CINZIA 2222 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MASTROSCIANNI ANTONIA 2223 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SEVERINO LAURA 2224 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RESTA MARIA ANTONIETTA 2225 8,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE VITO ROCCO 2226 8,23 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TRISOLINI ANGELA 2227 8,22 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CALABRETTO LETIZIA 2228 8,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE12100Q PETRILLO CLELIA 2229 8,21 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DELL'AQUILA MANUELA 2230 8,21 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LIPPOLIS VITO 2231 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SANSONETTI ROCCANGELO 2232 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CONSOLE GIUSEPPE 2233 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIGRINO GIULIA 2234 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPORTELLI EUGENIE NELLY 2235 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE MICHELE ANNALISA 2236 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SARACINO MARIALUISA 2237 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PORCELLINI ROSARIA 2238 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ELISABETTA 2239 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RESTA PIETRO 2240 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GRASSI EMANUELA 2241 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAPITANEO ALMA 2242 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TREVISANO CATIANA 2243 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DI PINTO MASSIMO 2244 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FANIGLIULO DANIELA 2245 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DAPRILE STEFANIA 2246 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 AMODIO GILDA 2247 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO ALFREDO 2248 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SPINOSA DONATO 2249 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MALANGA SAVERIO 2250 8,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FRANCESCHINI MATTEO VITO 2251 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R BOCCUZZI ANGELICA 2252 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIAMPAOLO LUIGI 2253 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 LAGALANTE SARA 2254 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PIETRANTONIO COSIMO 2255 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N TROLVI ARIANNA 2256 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G MARIANO VERONICA 2257 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASULLI ANGY 2258 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PARATORE GABRIELLA 2259 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO 2260 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CANDELA GIUSY 2261 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CERULLO FRANCESCA 2262 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G TARANTO MARIACRISTINA 2263 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N GESUITA SERGIO 2264 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DONGIOVANNI MARIANNA 2265 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI GIUSEPPE 2266 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SAVINO MARINA 2267 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE18600E BRUSCELLA DOMENICO 2268 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI ROBERTO 2269 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RIZZI MARGHERITA 2270 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI ANGELICA 2271 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B DI CARO MARIAROSARIA 2272 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04300T CORCELLA GIORGIO 2273 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI VITA 2274 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CURCI GABRIELLA 2275 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LIPPOLIS ROSANNA 2276 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GILIBERTI CLAUDIO 2277 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PAGLIARA LUCIA 2278 8,20 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASSONE PAOLA 2279 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOPRIORE FRANCESCO 2280 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOVEMBRE GIUSEPPINA 2281 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CHIARELLI MARIAGRAZIA 2282 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SPORTELLI CLAUDIO 2283 8,20 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G TALARICO SERENA 2284 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MONGELLI MARIA 2285 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MONTENEGRO ANNA RITA 2286 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIROLAMO FRANCESCO CARLO ARONNE 2287 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE DANIELA 2288 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA ALESSANDRA 2289 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SCAFFIDI MARIA NATALINA 2290 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC824008 BRUNO TIZIANA 2291 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PARCHITELLI LUCIA 2292 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI FRANCESCO 2293 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASIELLO MARIA ALESSIA 2294 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NOVEMBRE VALENTINA 2295 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C TAGARELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2296 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B POLIGNANO PASQUALE 2297 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PANESSA CATIA 2298 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PALERMO FRANCESCA 2299 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SABATELLI ADELE 2300 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ADONE CARMINE 2301 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'AGOSTINO ANTONIO COSIMO 2302 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FRANCO MARIA CARMELA 2303 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BERGAMO MARIA ANNA 2304 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DE LUCA MARIA APARECIDA 2305 8,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q LOSAVIO MARIAPIA 2306 8,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R RIZZI NATALE 2307 8,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MINECCIA GRAZIA RAFFAELLA 2308 8,18 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PLANTONE SALVATORE 2309 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MARIANGELA 2310 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B D'APRILE ALESSANDRA 2311 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA MARIA CRISTINA 2312 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RITELLA ANNA PIA 2313 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 RUGGIERO ORTENSIO 2314 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LISI VITANDREA 2315 8,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SALATINO ANTONIA 2316 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CANDELA DANIELA 2317 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ARGESE LUCIA 2318 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA MARIA 2319 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FERRANTE LORENZA 2320 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RONCONE ANNA 2321 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R ERRIQUENZ MARIANNA 2322 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE CARLO ANGELA 2323 8,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PETRELLI KATIA 2324 8,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LOPERFIDO ROBERTO 2325 8,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LAMANNA CLAUDIA ISABELLA 2326 8,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MARINUZZI LUCA VINCENZO 2327 8,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SGARAMELLA MIRIAM 2328 8,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI IRENE 2329 8,15 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E MONTRONE GIUSEPPE 2330 8,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 NALDORA ROSA 2331 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANGELA 2332 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RECCHIA ADRIANA 2333 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TORINESE IMMACOLATA 2334 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C AQUARO GIOVANNI 2335 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TAMBURRANO TERESA 2336 8,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GALASSI GIOVANNI 2337 8,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ACQUAVIVA PALMA 2338 8,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA CHIARA 2339 8,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DALENA ELEONORA 2340 8,12 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D ALO' FRANCESCA 2341 8,11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE LUCA PASQUALE 2342 8,11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 VITTI PAMELA 2343 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIANNICO IMMACOLATA 2344 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GOFFREDO DANIELA 2345 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI PIETRO PALMA 2346 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R STANISCI ANTONIA STEFANIA 2347 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80100G FUNGONE AMALIA 2348 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G DE BELLIS ANNALISA 2349 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPERFIDO LUCIA 2350 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CASAMASSIMA ANTONELLA 2351 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SABATELLI GIUSI ASTRID 2352 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIANGIVINO LUIGINA 2353 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DANILA TATIANA 2354 8,10 S S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 VENTRELLA DAMIANA 2355 8,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PALMITESSA GIUSY 2356 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LAERA MIRIANA 2357 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI SABRINA 2358 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANNESE ROSSANA 2359 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T LASSANDRO FEDERICA 2360 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CASSOTTA GIANVITO 2361 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNANDREA VITO 2362 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOSAVIO ANTONELLA 2363 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 DEMONTE MIRIANA 2364 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CHIARELLI IMMA 2365 8,10 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V AURELIO ANNA 2366 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FERRO ILARIA 2367 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SAVOIA CHIARA 2368 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RINALDI MARIA ANNA 2369 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS150007 PRUDENTE DEBORA 2370 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 LOVERRE VITO 2371 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TAMBURRANO SANTE 2372 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BONGERMINO MARIA 2373 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC030002 ANTONICELLI VICTOR 2374 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N CHINESE GAETANO 2375 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO STEFANO 2376 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NAPOLETANO MARIANNA 2377 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAMPANELLA ANTONIO RICCARDO 2378 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DONGIOVANNI STEFANO 2379 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BIANCO CARMEN 2380 8,10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA ROSANNA 2381 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A D'APRILE MARGHERITA 2382 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIROLAMO FILIPPO MARIA 2383 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MANGINI DANIELA 2384 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C AQUILINO FABIO 2385 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE LUCIANO 2386 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI FRANCESCA 2387 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MINOIA FRANCESCA 2388 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GIGANTE BARBARA 2389 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FUSILLO VITO 2390 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS05000A ALLOGGIO GAETANO 2391 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ZUCCARO MIMMO 2392 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI PATRIZIA 2393 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SALONNA MARIA 2394 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO FRANCESCA 2395 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CASTELLANETA MARIA 2396 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CANDELA LUCIA 2397 8,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS062007 ROSATI MARIO 2398 8,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIGORIO EMANUELA 2399 8,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IGNAZZI LUCA 2400 8,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SALERNO ANTONIO 2401 8,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM29200N MONTELEONE ANNA 2402 8,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L AMODIO CLAUDIA 2403 8,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RECCHIA GIANFRANCO 2404 8,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENTILE ANNA 2405 8,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 AULENTI BARTOLO 2406 8,07 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SANSONETTI GRAZIA 2407 8,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPANELLA CARMELA 2408 8,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIACOVELLI AMBROGIO 2409 8,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIRAFFA ROSA 2410 8,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 QUARATO MICHELE 2411 8,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 VERARDO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE 2412 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF060003 CONFESSORE MARTINA 2413 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 MASI MARICA 2414 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ONGHIA GIANLUCA 2415 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MUOLO LUIGI 2416 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SABATELLI WALTER 2417 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARRIERO SARA 2418 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DEMARINIS ROSSANA 2419 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 DIPALMA MARIARITA 2420 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PIZZARELLI ANGELA 2421 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q BELLANTUONO FRANCESCO 2422 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PERRINI ANGELICA 2423 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 BARBETTA GIUSEPPINA 2424 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DITILLO PALMA 2425 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 LATINO ANNA 2426 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGHISI MARCELLA 2427 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ALBANESI VALENTINA 2428 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LATERZA VITO ORONZO 2429 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LACATENA MARIA 2430 8,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TATEO MARIA NICOLA 2431 8,04 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO GIUSEPPE 2432 8,02 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LONGO DOMENICO 2433 8,02 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SARCINELLA LEONARDO 2434 8,01 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MICCOLI NICOLA 2435 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO MARIAGRAZIA 2436 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAUTONE ANNA 2437 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA MARIA NICOLA 2438 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FAUZZI ANGELICA 2439 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASTELLANETA ANTONIA 2440 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SATALINO ROSA 2441 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RITELLA MARIA 2442 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI GIANCARLO 2443 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RESTA ANNA MARIA LUISA 2444 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA ADDOLORATA 2445 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CISTERNINO VITO 2446 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CASULLI ROSAURA 2447 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 APRILE MIRIA 2448 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BIANCO GIANFRANCO 2449 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO GRAZIA 2450 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPINELLI DONATELLA 2451 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CHIELLI KATIA 2452 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 CAVALLO FRANCESCA 2453 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D BRIGIDA ANGELA 2454 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LONGO ANTONELLA 2455 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L COLOMBO RAFFAELE 2456 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ALBARELLO GIULIA 2457 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE TIZIANA 2458 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIANFRATE ROSALBA 2459 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BASILE VITO 2460 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BIANCOFIORE FRANCESCO 2461 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO MARIA 2462 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTO GIUSEPPE 2463 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIRARDI VITTORIA 2464 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MANSUETO ANNA MARIA 2465 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANGINI CINZIA 2466 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81300T ACCETTURA MARTA 2467 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALOIA GIOVANNI MARIA 2468 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G LORUSSO GRAZIA 2469 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GUAGNANO COSTANZA 2470 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LACATENA AIDA 2471 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FLACE TANIA 2472 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G TRIA DOMENICO 2473 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CENTRONE IOLE ANNA 2474 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04300T CICCO CARLO 2475 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOTTI ROSA 2476 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI LAURA 2477 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IGNAZZI ANNA 2478 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIANNICO GIOVANNI 2479 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D NATALE CECILIA 2480 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO ANGELA 2481 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BASILE DONATO 2482 8 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 RESTA ORAZIOANTONIO 2483 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNUZZI NICOLA 2484 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA STEFANO 2485 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARBOTTI MARTINO 2486 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LACENERE COSIMA 2487 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ANNA MARIA 2488 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SPINOSA MASSIMILIANO 2489 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 GEMMATO GIOVANNA 2490 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NETTIS NILDA CAROLINA 2491 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G DEBELLIS TOMMASO 2492 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIOE MARIA 2493 8 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DECATALDO VITO 2494 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA GESY 2495 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 DE PASQUALE COSIMO 2496 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BARLETTA FRANCESCO 2497 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARI130007 LAERA VINCENZO 2498 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NARRACCI ANTONELLA 2499 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X TANCREDI SIMONA 2500 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FILOMENA ASIA DAMIANA 2501 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P CARELLA NICOLA 2502 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LEOGRANDE ANTHONY 2503 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CAFORIO GREGORIO 2504 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CANARIO FILIPPO 2505 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI ANTONELLA 2506 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA BARBARA 2507 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MUOLO LORIS PIETRO 2508 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DECATALDO COSIMO 2509 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CUSCITO DORIANA 2510 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD13000T D'OSTUNI ELIANA MARIA 2511 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM29800L LEONETTI TERESA 2512 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIGANTE SERENA 2513 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 GANGI FRANCESCA 2514 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 VENZA LAURINE GIOVANNA 2515 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA COSIMA 2516 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PROCINO BARBARA 2517 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACARBONARA GIADA 2518 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X ROGOLINO GREGORIO 2519 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 TRISOLINI MIRIANA 2520 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA MARIANNA 2521 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FANIZZA GIACOMO 2522 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N DE DONATO ANGY 2523 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FUMAROLA ANTONIO 2524 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MATARRESE DANILO 2525 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BAGNARDI RENATO 2526 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PARCHITELLI ANTONIETTA 2527 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FERRARA NICOLA 2528 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MARAZIA ROSSANA 2529 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAZZOLLA RITA 2530 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ANNIO GIUSEPPE 2531 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X TRICASE VIVIANA 2532 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 DE MICHELE GIUSEPPE PIO 2533 8 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LASARACINA MARIO 2534 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NETTI MARIA 2535 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPANELLA MARIA 2536 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BERARDINO DOMENICA 2537 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARCHITELLI MARTINA 2538 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CITO GIORGIO 2539 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GUARNIERI ANGELA 2540 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GOFFREDO FRANCESCA 2541 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FLACE FABIANA 2542 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MEDICO FABIO 2543 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GILIBERTI SONIA 2544 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C GIGANTE RONNY 2545 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MONTANARELLI TERIANA 2546 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R MUOLO GIANLUCA 2547 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CONTENTO FIAMMETTA 2548 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PINTO ARIANNA 2549 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE BELLIS PASQUA 2550 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VALENTINI MARICA 2551 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI CATERINA 2552 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G VENOSA MARICA 2553 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RECCHIA VALERIA 2554 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T CAPOBIANCO MARICA 2555 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VERGA LORENZO 2556 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOTARO ANGELA 2557 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CORSI FRANCESCA 2558 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DRAGO DOMENICO 2559 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R VITTORIONE ELSA 2560 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CONSOLE VITO 2561 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CORALLO MARINA 2562 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE CARO DANIELA 2563 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RINALDI ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 2564 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CONFORTI GIACOMO 2565 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CARENZA ANNALISA 2566 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ROMANO MARILENA 2567 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VOSSIO CHIARA 2568 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GROTTOLA ROSA 2569 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BAGNULO CRISTIANA 2570 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA MIRIAM 2571 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DELL'ORSO ANTONIO 2572 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LORUSSO MARIA 2573 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONVERTINI LUCIANA 2574 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIANNICO SONIA 2575 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GAUDINO SALVATORE 2576 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NOTARNICOLA ROSALINDA 2577 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SECONDO PATRIZIA 2578 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N DELFINO ADRIANA 2579 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ZAMPORLINI VALENTINA 2580 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 INDOLFO ANTONELLA 2581 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANI ANTONIO 2582 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RIZZI STEFANIA 2583 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIANNANDREA PATRIZIA 2584 8 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE110009 LOVIGLIO GIOSAFAT 2585 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04300T DIFONZO PASQUALE 2586 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC891003 TRIMIGNO ANNA MARIA 2587 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PIZZUTILO VALENTINA 2588 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO TERESA 2589 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GILIBERTI MARIA LUCIA 2590 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANTONICELLI GIOVANNI 2591 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PALMA ANGELO 2592 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANGINI ARIANNA 2593 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ROMANAZZI ADRIANA 2594 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MINNO ANTONIO 2595 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI FRANCESCO 2596 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DONGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 2597 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PICCOLI FRANCESCA 2598 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VOLPE PASQUA 2599 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 NOVEMBRE CLAUDIA 2600 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GENTILE FRANCESCA 2601 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BENEDETTO ANGELA 2602 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DISABATO NICO 2603 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE MICHELE MARIA 2604 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TARRICONE ALESSIA 2605 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE IRMA 2606 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D SCIATTA MARIANNA 2607 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS CARMELA 2608 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA TERESA 2609 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PEPE GAETANO 2610 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PETROSILLO CATERINA 2611 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MONTANARO ROSA 2612 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA BEATRICE BERNARDETTA 2613 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BASILE MARIELLA 2614 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ELISI ANNA 2615 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE LUCA MARLISA LUCREZIA 2616 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TAURO DOMENICO MASSIMO 2617 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LOCAPUTO ANNA MARIA 2618 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 POLACELLI ANNA 2619 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 NAPOLEONE ROSITA 2620 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SASSO GRAZIA 2621 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ROMANAZZI TERESA 2622 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PALMITESSA ROSARIA 2623 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DELFINE ANGELA 2624 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BONFIGLIO VALERIA 2625 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PETRUZZI MATILDE 2626 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SPADA RITA 2627 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIOIELLO MARGHERITA 2628 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 TROVISI NICOLETTA 2629 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI GIOVANNA 2630 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARRIERI ANTONELLA 2631 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MYFTARI LINDITA 2632 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E QUINTALE DOMENICA 2633 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DURANTE VITA 2634 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BARLETTA ANTONELLA 2635 8 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GABRIELE MARIA CARMELA 2636 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAPODIFERRO ANNA MARIA 2637 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SUMA ROSA ISABELLA 2638 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MASI ANNA 2639 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L GIANNUZZI GIANNA ANNAROSA 2640 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MASI MARIA 2641 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RAFFAELE PASQUA ROSA 2642 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q SPINOSA LUIGIA 2643 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D COMETA FAUSTA 2644 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PERRELLI GIUSEPPINA 2645 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS062007 LENTINI LUCIA 2646 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE ROSA 2647 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIEPOLI DOMENICA 2648 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MAGISTRO ANNA MARIA 2649 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MANCINI FILOMENA 2650 8 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BELLINI ANTONIA 2651 7,98 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RONDINONE ILARIA 2652 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DELIA SARA 2653 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MOTTOLA MARIA 2654 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FUSILLO CATERINA 2655 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CIURLIA PAOLA 2656 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L COLUCCI GIOVANNA 2657 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIZZARELLI MARIA 2658 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 CAVALLO ROSSELLA 2659 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D FRACCALVIERI FORTUNATA 2660 7,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 BRESCIA GIOVANNA MARIA 2661 7,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E SGOBBA MARTINO 2662 7,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q FASANO MARIA PIA 2663 7,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IMPEDOVO CHRISTIAN 2664 7,96 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LADDOMADA ALESSANDRO 2665 7,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI GIUSEPPE 2666 7,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ONGHIA MONICA 2667 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LONGO DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 2668 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE CARLO GRAZIA 2669 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GRILLO MANUELA 2670 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A MILILLO TERESA 2671 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CITO ROSA 2672 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO BEATRICE 2673 7,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R ROSATO LORENZO 2674 7,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MARINELLI VITANTONIO 2675 7,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAPUTO DONATO 2676 7,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COLUCCI LUCIANA 2677 7,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ANNESE MARIAROSARIA 2678 7,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MATARRESE MARIA GIUSEPPA 2679 7,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BIANCO ROSA 2680 7,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V DE MOLA DANIELA 2681 7,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MATARRESE MARINA 2682 7,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONCHIA ANNA MARIA 2683 7,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZUCCARO ANTONELLA 2684 7,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 FIUME ANGELA 2685 7,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B INDELLICATI CINZIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 2686 7,92 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BIANCO GIAMPASQUALE 2687 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROMANAZZI CURCI ANTONIA MARIA 2688 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI LAURA 2689 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 MARASCIULO STEFANIA 2690 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ROSATO VITA MARIA 2691 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 MINEI ARCANGELO 2692 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOFANO COSIMO DOMINIQUE 2693 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZACCARIA GRAZIA 2694 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G CASELLA CECERE CINZIA 2695 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA ROSA LUCIA 2696 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS05000A MASTROLONARDO ENZO 2697 7,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIOTTA KATIA 2698 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ANNESE MARTA 2699 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RUGGIERI ANGELICA 2700 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B RIZZI ANTONELLA 2701 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCIALPI ANGELO 2702 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SALVATI ANNA 2703 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS041006 SPADAVECCHIA MICHELE 2704 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T FERRARA SILVIA 2705 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ROMANAZZI VALENTINA 2706 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANNESE GRAZIANA 2707 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO MASSIMO 2708 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LACATENA LIVIANA LAURA 2709 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CARENZA NICOLAS 2710 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PENTIMELLA VANESSA 2711 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TURSI QUIRICO 2712 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGHISI SANDRO 2713 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ALBA ANTONIO 2714 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS150007 DELVECCHIO ANNA 2715 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASAMASSIMA LORETTA 2716 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B COLUCCI VINCENZO 2717 7,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MUOLO GRAZIANA 2718 7,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NETTIS FRANCESCO 2719 7,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI DOMENICO 2720 7,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA ROSA 2721 7,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MAFFEI FRANCESCO 2722 7,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A CENTRULLO ROCCO 2723 7,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C DI MAGGIO MARILU 2724 7,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO GIACOMO 2725 7,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AGNONE GIAMPIERO 2726 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DI LAURO IVANA 2727 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MINOIA LEONE 2728 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C FANELLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2729 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PESCO CARMELA 2730 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R RAMIRRA VALERIA 2731 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LEVITA DANIELA ANTONIA 2732 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SCOLLETTA ALESSIA 2733 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MORGA ANGELA 2734 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MAGGI FRANCESCO 2735 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ELIA DOMENICO 2736 7,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MARZIO COSIMO ANTONIO 2737 7,85 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARCHITELLI AGATA 2738 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BULZACCHELLI LAURA GRAZIA 2739 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N BENEDETTI ANDREA 2740 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA MARINA 2741 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PLANTONE PAOLA 2742 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PETROSILLO GIUSEPPE 2743 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 CLARIZIO LUCREZIA 2744 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BIANCO GRAZIANA 2745 7,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ASCATIGNO GIUSEPPE 2746 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIGANTE GIANPIERO 2747 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LOPRIORE ALESSANDRA NUNZIA 2748 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LOSITO ANNA LUCIA 2749 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIZZARELLI MARIA 2750 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RECCHIA MARIA 2751 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TARAFINO MARIA 2752 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D RINALDI MARIA 2753 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIEPOLI ANNALISA 2754 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LARUCCIA MARIA 2755 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NAPOLETANO ANNA 2756 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DELL'AERA MARIA ANTONIETTA 2757 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANGHISI ANTONIO 2758 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PAPARELLA MARIANGELA 2759 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N LAERA FRANCO 2760 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MONTE TERESA 2761 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PETRERA GRAZIA 2762 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BARLETTA UMBERTO 2763 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FUSILLO LUCIANO 2764 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 ROSETO VINCENZA ANTONIA 2765 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANDRESINI ROSARIA 2766 7,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 NARRACCI CATERINA 2767 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 NICODEMO FRANCESCA 2768 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C IVONE DORIANA 2769 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SANTACROCE VIVIANA 2770 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 MORETTI RAFFAELLA 2771 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E BRUNO ROSANNA 2772 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MANCA RAIMONDO 2773 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LYASSAÀ BARBARA LAILA 2774 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'APRILE ROSA 2775 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PEZZOLLA ANTONELLA 2776 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T GUGLIELMI LUCREZIA 2777 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DOGALI FLORENCE 2778 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PEZZOLLA LEONARDO 2779 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VITTO VITO 2780 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIANNICO MARIA ANNA 2781 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA ANGELA STELLA 2782 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALASCIANO MARIANTONIETTA 2783 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NEGLIA GAETANO 2784 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L COLELLA ISA 2785 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DEGIORGIO DEBORA 2786 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHETTINI STEFANIA 2787 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIASI ANGELICA 2788 7,80 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87900C TONDI LUIGI 2789 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PIZZUTILO MARCO 2790 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIURA TOMMASO 2791 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM03600G LORUSSO FABIO 2792 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C DALESSIO ALMA 2793 7,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TARTARELLI FRANCESCA 2794 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARINUZZI GIOVANNI 2795 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO DONATO 2796 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNUZZI LUIGI 2797 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERI DAVIDE 2798 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L POPOLIZIO FRANCESCO 2799 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 CUCUGLIELLI ARCANGELA 2800 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RODIO FEDERICO 2801 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LASARACINA PIERPAOLO 2802 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CALEFATI DOMENICO 2803 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LORUSSO PAOLO 2804 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI TERESA 2805 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GREGORINO MARIA ROSARIA 2806 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SPINOSA ALESSANDRO 2807 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C NAPOLETANO SUSANNA 2808 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DIGREGORIO DOMENICO 2809 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SANTORO FRANCESCO 2810 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI LORETTA 2811 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SANNOLLA ALESSIA 2812 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MATARRESE MAIRA 2813 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA DONATO 2814 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGISTRI ANTONIO 2815 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LUDOVICO MARIA IMMACOLATA 2816 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO GIUSEPPE MARTINO 2817 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIROLAMO LUANA 2818 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA IDALISA 2819 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C LAMANNA CLAUDIA 2820 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LUISI ANNA 2821 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E DI FRANCO LETIZIA 2822 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MILANO FEDERICA 2823 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS MARIKA 2824 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SOVERETO ROBERTO 2825 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CHIAPPERINO FRANCESCA 2826 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MAGGI DOMENICO 2827 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RECCHIA FLAVIO 2828 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 SCARANO FILOMENA 2829 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CURCI MARIANA 2830 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V SPORTELLI PALMA 2831 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCARAMOZZI NICO 2832 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DURANTE VITIANA 2833 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ALBA IVANA 2834 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LIPPOLIS VALENTINA 2835 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BUONGIORNO ROBERTA 2836 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOPERFIDO TERESITA 2837 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04400N LORUSSO GRAZIA 2838 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LILLO LINDA 2839 7,80 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DEBIASE MARIAROSARIA 2840 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLUCCI EMILIANA 2841 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DOVIZIOSO GIOVANNI 2842 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BIANCO GIOVANNI 2843 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCATIGNA PIETRO 2844 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LESTINGI LINDA 2845 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE DONATELLA 2846 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SPERANZA MARIA PRUDENZA 2847 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N FAIELLA TEO 2848 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MAMMONE RINALDI ISABELLA 2849 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NICOLOTTI DANIELA 2850 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FANIZZI GIUSEPPE 2851 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI ANGELA RITA 2852 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SCARANO MARIA TERESA 2853 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 MEVOLI VITO 2854 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PIEPOLI ISABELLA 2855 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V DALFINO MARIANNA 2856 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LECCISOTTI VERONICA 2857 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G IGNAZZI GIUSEPPE 2858 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIACOVAZZO TOMMASO 2859 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A LACITIGNOLA MADIA 2860 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PACIULLI PAOLA 2861 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICCOLIS ISABELLA 2862 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SALATINO GIUSEPPE 2863 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A LEOCI MARCO GIUSEPPE 2864 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 LOCAPUTO ANNA MARIA 2865 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS DOMENICA 2866 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BIANCO ANNA MARIA 2867 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RITELLA DOMENICA 2868 7,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLAMARIA GIUSEPPE 2869 7,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L PALUMBO ILARIA 2870 7,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q RIZZI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2871 7,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RECCHIA CARMELA 2872 7,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SUSCA ANNALISA 2873 7,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NETTI FRANCESCO GIOVANNI 2874 7,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASULLI MARIO 2875 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIANNINI ELISA 2876 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO LUIGI 2877 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GALLUZZI ANGELA 2878 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ZINI ANTONELLA 2879 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D AVERSA DANIELE 2880 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D MISCIAGNA ANNA 2881 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 ALO' DONATELLA VERONICA 2882 7,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LUDOVICO MARIA GIOVANNA 2883 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G D'ANELLI FRANCESCO MARIA 2884 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LIUZZI PIETRO 2885 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MAGGI FAUSTA 2886 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E LOSACCO MARISTELLA 2887 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L COLUCCI DOMENICO 2888 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BIANCO PAOLA 2889 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI PIERMARTINO 2890 7,75 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNANDREA VITO 2891 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 L'ABATE TIZIANA 2892 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DE PINTO FRANCESCA ROMANA BENEDETTA 2893 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MINOIA PAOLA 2894 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA GIUSEPPINA 2895 7,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO MARTINO 2896 7,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIANNANDREA LUIGI 2897 7,72 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LAERA MADDALENA 2898 7,72 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPORTELLI ANGELA 2899 7,71 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PLANTONE PAOLO 2900 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MATARRESE ANNA 2901 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA IRENE 2902 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MOLITERNI LORENZO 2903 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SASSO ANTONIO 2904 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L FANTASIA DOMENICO 2905 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TOPIN PAOLA 2906 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LARDIERI GIOVANNA 2907 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ANGELINI VALERIA 2908 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GABRIELE ANTONELLA 2909 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MAGISTRO MARINA 2910 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ACQUAVIVA BIANCA 2911 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS VALERIA 2912 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELFINE VALERIO 2913 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TOPIN PATRIZIA 2914 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROTOLO IVANA 2915 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D LOBEFARO SARA 2916 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC891003 LACALAMITA MARIA 2917 7,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DARESTA MASSIMILIANO 2918 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 PISCAZZI MARIALORENZA 2919 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R FANELLI NICOLA 2920 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D GIOVE REBECCA 2921 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MENGA VITTORIO ALESSIO 2922 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 NATUZZI CARMELA 2923 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R POLIGNANO GIANPIERO 2924 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04900P LORUSSO SABINO 2925 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TERRAFINO VALERIA 2926 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE SIMONA 2927 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BIANCO DAFNE 2928 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ARVIZZIGNO ANTONELLA 2929 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'ATTOMA ANTONELLA 2930 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE046007 RIFINO ANNUNZIATA 2931 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LORUSSO ROSANNA 2932 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO LAURA 2933 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R SIBILIA MARIA 2934 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DALENA CHRISTIAN 2935 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ROSANNA 2936 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SCIANNI RAFFAELE 2937 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA PASQUALE 2938 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 STANO GIUSEPPE 2939 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CATERA MARIANGELA 2940 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI ORONZO 2941 7,70 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T D'AMICO RENATO 2942 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC030002 STOLFA CATERINA 2943 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DIGREGORIO ANNA MARIA 2944 7,70 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PARADISO ELEONORA 2945 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAZZOLLA LUCREZIA 2946 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BAGNUOLO CARMELA ANNAMARIA 2947 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAFORGIA ANNARITA 2948 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAMONTANARA VITANTONIO 2949 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FUGAZZARO DOMENICO 2950 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DETOMASO ROSA LINDA 2951 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONTE CRISTINA 2952 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CARBONE LUCIA 2953 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RESTA GRAZIA 2954 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VITTORIONE ANNA 2955 7,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC845009 MARTINELLI GIORGIO PIO 2956 7,69 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TURCHIARULO LUIGI 2957 7,68 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CONFORTI ROSALBA 2958 7,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ZACCARIA GRAZIANA 2959 7,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LEREDE GIOVANNA 2960 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COCOLA ROSA 2961 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 D'ADDABBO VINCENZO PAOLO 2962 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ANGELA MARIA 2963 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COLUCCI GIUSEPPE 2964 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SICILIANO MARGHERITA 2965 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 ATZENI MARIALUCIANA 2966 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE125003 DELIA FILOMENA 2967 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ELIA GIULIA 2968 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PELLEGRINO LUCIANA 2969 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELFINE MARIA 2970 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI LUCIA 2971 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LONGO MICHELE MARIA 2972 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R ANNESE FABRIZIA 2973 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PIZZARELLI VINCENZO 2974 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIOTTA CARMELA 2975 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 SAPIA ISABELLA 2976 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI PALMA TERESA 2977 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MICCOLIS ANNA 2978 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VENTRELLA ANNA 2979 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MACCHIONE LUCIANO 2980 7,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'APRILE VITO 2981 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA PATRIZIA 2982 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 GIACOVELLI MARIA FRANCESCA 2983 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ROBERTO CARMELA 2984 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SANTORO ANNALISA 2985 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MICOLI FRANCESCO 2986 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SILVESTRI ROSA 2987 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E CAZZORLA ALESSANDRA 2988 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LEONE LUCIANA 2989 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIROLAMO MARIA TERESA 2990 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 MURRO CATERINA 2991 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 PALMISANO LUCIANO 2992 7,67 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DEGIORGIO ELISABETTA 2993 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIRARDI MARINA 2994 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIORGIO TIZIANA 2995 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SILLETTI MARIA ROSARIA 2996 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BOLLIVO GENNY 2997 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MICUCCI SAVERIO 2998 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RESTA PATRIZIA 2999 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RODIO ROSARIA 3000 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BASILE PRUDENZIA 3001 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS060001 DEL GUSTO KATIA 3002 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N COMES ELENA ANTONIA 3003 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SCAMPERTI ERNESTINA 3004 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CURCI FRANCESCO 3005 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G VISCA LOREDANA 3006 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE PALMA MARGHERITA 3007 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOPERFIDO FABRIZIO 3008 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G AQUILINO LUCIA 3009 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02900G BARBETTA AGATA 3010 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A AMODIO GIOVANNI 3011 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMIERI PASQUANGELA MARIA 3012 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ZIGRINO ANNA 3013 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MOREA MAURIZIO DOMENICO 3014 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A VICENTI MARGHERITA 3015 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELILLO NUNZIATA 3016 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PALATTELLA MARIELLA 3017 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PACE MIRIAM 3018 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CITO SABRINA MARINA 3019 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B BACCELLIERI MICHELE 3020 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CALELLA LUCIA 3021 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASTROMARINO ANNA MARIA 3022 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE LEONARDIS MARIA 3023 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G NETTIS MARIA ANTONIETTA 3024 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROSSANO MICHELE 3025 7,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SUMERANO COSIMO 3026 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SALAMIDA LUCREZIA 3027 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIRARDI MANUELA 3028 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAMPANELLA CLEMENTINA 3029 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPINELLI MARA 3030 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NATILE LUCIANO 3031 7,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PASTORE PAOLO 3032 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PETRUZZI ANTONIA 3033 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIOIA STELLA 3034 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO MIRIANA 3035 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SABATELLI ONOFRIO 3036 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI ELISABETTA 3037 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BARNABA VINCENZO 3038 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM287006 PONTILLO APOLLONIA 3039 7,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CUSCITO LUCIA 3040 7,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANSUETO SIMONA 3041 7,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI LUCIA TERESA 3042 7,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A VASCA FILOMENA 3043 7,63 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 DI MOLA PALMA 3044 7,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO FRANCESCO 3045 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DILAURO MONICA 3046 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC889003 DEL GAUDIO BARBARA 3047 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIGLIO ANNA 3048 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GONNELLA ANTONIA 3049 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MANCINI GIULIANA 3050 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 MANOSPERTA ANGELA 3051 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DIMICHELE ANGELA 3052 7,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FIORENTINO ROSA 3053 7,61 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DELL'AERA MARIA 3054 7,61 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PUGLIESE ROSA 3055 7,61 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ROTOLO MANUELA 3056 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ROSATO MARIA 3057 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MURGOLO ANTONELLA 3058 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ALO' ROSALBA 3059 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A TAURO ILARIA 3060 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ARDILLO MARIACRISTINA 3061 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC84800R MARTINELLI ANTONIO 3062 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE FRANCESCA 3063 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZINZI KATIA 3064 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI ANGELO 3065 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CURCI ROSANNA 3066 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE076003 MASELLIS FRANCESCA 3067 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E CHIARAPPA MATTEO 3068 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SANTOIEMMA CESARE 3069 7,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BASILE CARLOTTA 3070 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ABBRUZZI LUISANGELA 3071 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO ANGELICA 3072 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FASANO TERESA 3073 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TURI GIORGIO 3074 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CAROLI VERONICA 3075 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RAMUNNO ISABELLA 3076 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T SHIMA SINDI 3077 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 BARBIERI DAMIANO 3078 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LARICCHIUTA ANDREA 3079 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PAPIRIO EUGENIA 3080 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CHIEGO LAURA 3081 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SAPONARI GAIA 3082 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BERTONI ELISA 3083 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RUBINO TATIANA 3084 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 NAPOLETANO MARIANNA 3085 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FIORENTINI MARINO 3086 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DIDDIO GIANLUCA 3087 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ONGHIA ROSA MARIA 3088 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L TORO SERAFINA 3089 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MONTELEONE FRANCESCO 3090 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N RISO DORIANA 3091 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CENTRONE ANTONELLA 3092 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FIUME SAMANTHA 3093 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIALA' ANTONIANA 3094 7,60 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 LEO GIANCARLO 3095 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PERTA VITO 3096 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GUERRIERO GIADA 3097 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SPORTELLI VINCENZO 3098 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTINI EMMA 3099 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CANNITO ELVIRA 3100 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SPILOTRO MARIANNA 3101 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANCINI ADRIANO 3102 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAZZOLLA LUCIA FRANCESCA 3103 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO ANTONIA 3104 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PAOLICELLI VIVIANA 3105 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BORRELLI LORENZA 3106 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO FABIO 3107 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VECCARO VALENTINA 3108 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R NOTARANGELO GIULIANA 3109 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A VINCI MAURO 3110 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A SANNICANDRO ANDREA 3111 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GIOVANNI 3112 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MASSARO MARIA ROSA 3113 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PASTORE GIANLUCA 3114 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIRARDI LOREDANA 3115 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PIEPOLI CATERINA 3116 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81900R CESARIO ELISABETTA 3117 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LO DESERTO PIETRO 3118 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MATARRESE PAOLA FRANCESCA 3119 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FANIZZI GIANLUIGI 3120 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q TUTINO ROSSANA 3121 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SCIALPI MARGHERITA 3122 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 VOLZA PALMA MARIA 3123 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A FIUME LEONARDO 3124 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BENEDETTO MARIA ROSARIA 3125 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELILLO GIOVANNI 3126 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ROMANAZZI ANGELO 3127 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS063003 BARNABA' COSTANZA 3128 7,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CIACCIA GIUSEPPE 3129 7,59 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FIORETTI TERESA 3130 7,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC840006 DETOMA VITO 3131 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MUOLO IGNAZIO 3132 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPORTELLI MARIA 3133 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANGHISI ANDREA 3134 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LOPARCO VITO 3135 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MARTINELLI NUNZIA 3136 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 ROTOLO CARMELA 3137 7,58 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA MARIA ROSARIA 3138 7,57 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD02000A NATRELLA ANGELA 3139 7,56 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO FRANCO 3140 7,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO ROSANGELA 3141 7,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MARAZIA LEONARDO 3142 7,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI NICOLA 3143 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B IGNAZZI SELENE 3144 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI NICOLA 3145 7,55 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RIZZI LUCIA 3146 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA FRANCO 3147 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 GIORDANI ANNA 3148 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PUNZI ANTONIA 3149 7,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MASTRANGELO FRANCESCA 3150 7,54 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GINESTRA ANTONIA 3151 7,54 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 AMODIO ANNA 3152 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G NATILE PIERO 3153 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T PORFIDO SILVIO 3154 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ACQUAVIVA GIANLUCA ALBERTO 3155 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MANCINI ROBERTA 3156 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SGOBBA IRENE ELEN 3157 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DELFINE GIOVANNI 3158 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VINELLA ANTONIA 3159 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMPANELLI DOMENICO 3160 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM010001 BIANCOFIORE CLAUDIO NICOLA 3161 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NISI CIRO 3162 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CECERE MORENA 3163 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SPERANZA DORIANA 3164 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GENTILE MARIA 3165 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MANGINI MAURIZIO 3166 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 DE MARZO NATALIA 3167 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIAMPIETRO ROSANNA KATIA 3168 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GASPARRO DANIELA 3169 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DETOMASO ANGELA ROBERTA 3170 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FRAIRE PAOLO 3171 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DAPRILE TERESA 3172 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MASI ANGELA 3173 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CASTELLANA ANGELAMARIA 3174 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAMPANELLA DOMENICO 3175 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARAGLINO FELICE 3176 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ANDRESINI GIUSEPPINA 3177 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO APOLLONIA 3178 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MICCOLIS GIANNA 3179 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASTELLANO FRANCESCO 3180 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A ROTONDI ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 3181 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C DILAURO VITANDREA 3182 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 TODISCO ILARIA 3183 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PORTA ANTONELLA LUANA 3184 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RECCHIA ANGELICA 3185 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ROBERTA 3186 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARROZZO MARIA TERESA COLOMBA 3187 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CARIOLA MONICA 3188 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CIASCA IMMACOLATA 3189 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T ARDITO GIOVANNA 3190 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SILVESTRI LUCIA 3191 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 COPPI GIOVANNA 3192 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEZZAPESA CARLA 3193 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASCI ANTONIA 3194 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D FERORELLI CLARA VITA MARIA 3195 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO GIOVANNA 3196 7,50 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COPPI MARIAGIOVANNA 3197 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E GALASSO ORLANDO 3198 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SERVEDIO GIULIA 3199 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B L'ABATE ANTONELLA 3200 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI MIRIANA 3201 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD13000T GUAGNANO STEFANIA 3202 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 INTINI TOMMASO 3203 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 LASSANDRO LEONARDO 3204 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LOVERO RUBEN 3205 7,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 DEPALMA PAOLO 3206 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FANELLI GIULIA 3207 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE17700Q LONGO EMILIA 3208 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ANGELO GIADA 3209 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PUGLIESE MARTINA 3210 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO ILARIA 3211 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELVENTO MARIKA 3212 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LISI CATHERINE 3213 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SANTAMARIA MARIARITA 3214 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X TOTARO NAZARIO 3215 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIUSTO MARTINA 3216 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MONTANARO FRANCESCO PIO 3217 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LAPENNA MATTEO 3218 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BELVISO ILARIA 3219 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LAERA TANYA 3220 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 TRITTO FRANCESCO 3221 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GLLOGA FRANCESCA 3222 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ANGELO FELICIA 3223 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAFFEI GIORGIA 3224 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LEREDE ANNARITA 3225 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MIZZI IGNAZIO 3226 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAPOZZI ALESSANDRO 3227 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PRIMICERIO MILENA VALERIE 3228 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CONFORTI DORIANA ADDOLORATA 3229 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COLOPI MARILDA 3230 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 FARINA MARCO 3231 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANTONICCHIO VALERIO 3232 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANGHISI NICOLA 3233 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALENA FRANCESCO 3234 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SCARATI ANGELO 3235 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PALATTELLA MARILENIA 3236 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SETTANNI ROSSELLA 3237 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ZACCARO BRUNELLA 3238 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANNUNZIATA ROSSELLA 3239 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 MAIULLARI FERRUCCIO 3240 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 CIPRA FRANCESCO 3241 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELLA ROCCA ANNA 3242 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PORFIDO MARGHERITA 3243 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 DENTICE GABRIELE 3244 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RINALDI FLAVIA 3245 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RONCO ANNALISA 3246 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MIRIZZI ROSSIANA 3247 7,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ISABELLA 3248 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE110009 CASSANO DOMENICO 3249 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE01400Q LAZZARI DEBORAH 3250 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BALDASCINO ILARIA 3251 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 D'APRILE GABRIELE ETTORE 3252 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DELFINE MARIKA 3253 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MICCOLIS VITO ANTONIO 3254 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C ARIENZO ALESSANDRA 3255 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LE PERA MARIO 3256 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 SCHENA TERESA 3257 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FUSILLO MASSIMILIANO 3258 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAFFEI ROSA 3259 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GALANTE ROSITA 3260 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BASL06000T LAMPACA DANIEL 3261 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LIPPOLIS ANGELO 3262 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASULLI VITTORIA 3263 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L RUSSO PASQUALINO 3264 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C REPETTI PAOLA 3265 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 FORTIGUERRA ILARIA 3266 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 CAPONIO ROBERTA 3267 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PINTO LEONARDO 3268 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V DIGIROLAMO GIULIANA 3269 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BIANCO LUCA 3270 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLACICCO TIZIANA 3271 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G D'EREDITA' GIUSEPPE DAVIDE 3272 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GENTILE ANGELO 3273 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CURRI ALESSIO 3274 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASULLI FRANCO 3275 7,50 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD02000A COLONNA GRAZIA 3276 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PARLANTE CARMELA 3277 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LUSVERTI ANTONIA 3278 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SUMERANO ANGELA 3279 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LEO FRANCESCO 3280 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOPERFIDO LUIGI 3281 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SCATIGNO ALESSIA FRANCESCA 3282 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LEO ANTONELLA 3283 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO TIZIANA 3284 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANGELINI FELICE MASSIMO 3285 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI VITANTONIO 3286 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE ANNA 3287 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI LUCIANA 3288 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GEMMATI LINDA 3289 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TURSI SARA 3290 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LOBEFARO DORIANA 3291 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LESTINGI ENZA 3292 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X AMODIO MARIA GRAZIA 3293 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 TARTARELLI ANGELA 3294 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 ROTONDO ROSSANA 3295 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PERRONE LUANA 3296 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI SIMONA 3297 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 TRIA LUCREZIA 3298 7,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FERULLI ANTONELLA LOREDANA 3299 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MEZZAPESA ANNA 3300 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SGOBBA GRAZIA 3301 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C L'ADDOMADA ANNAMARIA 3302 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CERVELLERA ZELDA 3303 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RIZZI SIMONA 3304 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CALCAGNINI MARIANGELA 3305 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N COLELLA ANTONIA 3306 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C L'ABATE IMMACOLATA 3307 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MASELLI ANTONELLA 3308 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GALATOLA ANTONIETTA 3309 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MALLARDI GIANLUCA 3310 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RONCO MARIA 3311 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 PETRUZZI GIOVANNA 3312 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BRANCUCCI LAURA 3313 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MONNA ORAZIO 3314 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DONGIOVANNI STEFANO 3315 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L TARTARELLI MARGHERITA 3316 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 MILANO MARIA MADDALENA 3317 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SEMERARO ANTONIETTA 3318 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SPADA NUNZIA 3319 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PENTASSUGLIA STEFANO 3320 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MASI MARTINA 3321 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FASANO MARGHERITA 3322 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D LABARILE NICOLA 3323 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARI130007 SQUEO FRANCESCO 3324 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARNEADE PATRIZIA 3325 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATTARULO BIAGIO 3326 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TURI MARIA 3327 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GONNELLA ELISABETTA 3328 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIOE' ROSA 3329 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L TORRES COSIMA 3330 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC891003 FERRI GIOVANNA 3331 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CARUCCI LAURA 3332 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 CHIARULLI MARIA ANTONIETTA 3333 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANGINI GIAMBATTISTA 3334 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CECI CARMELA 3335 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LATERZA MARIA ROSARIA 3336 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA NICOLA 3337 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOLIVA GIANFRANCO 3338 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RINALDI ANNA MARIA 3339 7,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A ACQUAVIVA MARIANNA 3340 7,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 DI BARI ORONZO 3341 7,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X AMODIO PIERO 3342 7,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CALABRESE ALESSIA 3343 7,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MATARRESE ANGELA 3344 7,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CALICCHIO DOMENICA 3345 7,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD21000D LA TEGOLA GAETANA 3346 7,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DI LORENZO ROSA 3347 7,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRANGELO DARIO 3348 7,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CIASCA FILOMENA ANNA 3349 7,47 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 PACIULLO STEFANIA 3350 7,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS062007 PASCAZIO MARIANGELA 3351 7,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 SPORTELLI ILARIA 3352 7,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BOSCO VALERIO 3353 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A TURI LUANA 3354 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RUSSO DARIO 3355 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ORFINO MARIANGELA 3356 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARTINO MARCO 3357 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LUCIANI GIAMPIERO 3358 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L D'ALO' FRANCESCO 3359 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B FAVALE VITO 3360 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BLONDA BIANCATERESA 3361 7,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CONTE GIACOMO 3362 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PARADISO LEONARDO 3363 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MATARRESE MARIA GIUSEPPA 3364 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LOMELE DOMENICO 3365 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PALMIROTTA GIACOMO 3366 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FANIZZI DOMENICO 3367 7,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASI PAOLA 3368 7,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAMPANELLA TATIANA 3369 7,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TOTARO GIULIANA 3370 7,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GABRIELE VITO ROCCO 3371 7,42 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RUP GRAZIA 3372 7,41 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI EMANUELA 3373 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI COMASIA 3374 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FACCIO VALENTINA 3375 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CETOLA TONIA 3376 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CONVERTINI GRAZIANA 3377 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NETTI STEFANIA 3378 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LOMELE FONTE 3379 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C FORMICA CRISTINA 3380 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 QUARATO FRANCESCO PAOLO 3381 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE ANGELO 3382 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALENA MARIANA 3383 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIPPOLIS CATERINA 3384 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CATUCCI MARIA 3385 7,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI CARLO ANTONIO PIO 3386 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 DE CARLO CHIARA 3387 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA ANNALIA 3388 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATERZA FABIO 3389 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SILIBERTI PIETRO 3390 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLUCCI ANTONIA 3391 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TROIANO SIMONA 3392 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DEROBERTIS EVITA 3393 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BARNABA VALENTINA 3394 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V ZOIRO ESTELLA 3395 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS150007 PRUDENTE GIOVANNI 3396 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DURANTE ROBERTO 3397 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAFFO' MARGHERITA 3398 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GILIBERTI ANGELO 3399 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 SALADINO SERENA 3400 7,40 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PELLEGRINI MARIAGIOVANNA 3401 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A RECCHIA MARIACRISTINA 3402 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD13000T LOPEZ MICHELE 3403 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PETRELLI PAOLA 3404 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 MARINELLI VALERIA 3405 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOBEFARO ANNA 3406 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 URSO FEDERICA 3407 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82100R ANDRISANI CATERINA 3408 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GENTILE LUANA 3409 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LABATE ARUNA 3410 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 ANTONICELLI GIANLUCA 3411 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS04000Q MINERVA LUIGI 3412 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DETOMASO MARIA GRAZIANA 3413 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GRAVINA MARCO 3414 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LISI DANIELE 3415 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPERFIDO MARINELLA 3416 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MARTINO LUCIA FEDERICA 3417 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ANNA 3418 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA ERMANNO 3419 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SORBILLI GRAZIA 3420 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 BALDASSARRE ANNA 3421 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIACOVELLI MARIA 3422 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANCONA ANNALISA 3423 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P GRANDIERI RAFFAELE 3424 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO GIANLUCA 3425 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PASSIATORE MARIKA LUCIA 3426 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MARCHITELLI VITO LEONARDO 3427 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LA PRESENTAZIONE VITTORIA 3428 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R GALIZIA MARICA 3429 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 SISTO ALBERTO 3430 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 NAPOLETANO ANDREA 3431 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C DELFINE DIANA 3432 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B AMMATURO ANGELA 3433 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROBERTO ANNAMARIA 3434 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PEDONE FILIPPO 3435 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA MARCELLO 3436 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARANGI VALENTINA 3437 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A DEMARCO ROBERTO 3438 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DRAGONE CECILIA 3439 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 BISCEGLIE MARIA 3440 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MASTRANGELO MARGHERITA 3441 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FERRARA GIUSTINA 3442 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BERTINI MARINA 3443 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SEMERARO GIOVANNI 3444 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 AGNONE MARIA 3445 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ALBANESE GIULIA 3446 7,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LABATE ANGELA 3447 7,38 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI ORAZIO 3448 7,38 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLI MONICA LUCIA 3449 7,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE VALENTINA 3450 7,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MILANO GIOVANNA 3451 7,35 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC897002 MATARRESE MARIKA 3452 7,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARBOTTI DANIELA 3453 7,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MANFREDI NATHASCJA 3454 7,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO VALENTINA 3455 7,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LEOGRANDE VITO ANTONIO 3456 7,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CRISTELLA PALMINA 3457 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ZACCARIA MARIELLA 3458 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BENEDETTO VITO 3459 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA IRENE 3460 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MANGINI GIUSI 3461 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MASTROPASQUA MARIA LUCIA 3462 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LOSITO ROSANGELA 3463 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 VOCINELLI LIDIA 3464 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FUMAROLA ANTONIA 3465 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC817005 NOTARNICOLA MARIA 3466 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VITERBO TERESA 3467 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM301007 PEPE ANTONIO 3468 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAFORIO GIULIA 3469 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DAPRILE FRANCESCA 3470 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SALVATORE ANTONELLA 3471 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIPPOLIS ANNA 3472 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI MARIANGELA 3473 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIANFRATE ROMINA 3474 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOLIVA GIOVANNI 3475 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERRINI FRANCESCO 3476 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PEPE STEFANIA 3477 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE BELLIS MARIA 3478 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CUPERTINO GRAZIA 3479 7,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIANDOMENICO PIERPAOLO 3480 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G TRAVERSA MARIANNA 3481 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLAMARIA ANTONELLA COSMA DAMIANO 3482 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MANFREDI ANNALISA 3483 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SEMERARO ANNA MARIA 3484 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PETRARULO MARIATERESA 3485 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 APRILE GIUSEPPE 3486 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MANGINI MARIANTONIA 3487 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FANELLI IRENE 3488 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C FILOMENA GIUSEPPE 3489 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUTIGNANO AURELIA 3490 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DE LUCIA MARIA ROSA 3491 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARINELLI NICLA 3492 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO CHIARA 3493 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM29200N CARBONARA MARIA TERESA 3494 7,33 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DE MARINIS ANNA 3495 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIACOVELLI MARIA 3496 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASI SCELSA 3497 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MANGHISI SAVERIO 3498 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BARNABA FRANCESCA BARBARA 3499 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A INDELLICATI ANNALISA 3500 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DIBATTISTA EMANUELA FILOMENA 3501 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G INGRA' DOMENICA 3502 7,33 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ANTONIA 3503 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FERRANTE ISABELLA 3504 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 GIARDINELLI MARIA 3505 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLAPRICO ADDOLORATA 3506 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MASTRANGELO GIORGINA 3507 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A RIZZI ANGELA 3508 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E MASI GIOVANNI 3509 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BASILE SEBASTIANO LUIGI MARIA 3510 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALASCIANO FRANCESCO 3511 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BARRETTA GIUSEPPE 3512 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FRANCISCHELLO PIETRO 3513 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SANTOLLA ROSA 3514 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LOCOROTONDO ANTONIA 3515 7,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MONACO MARGHERITA 3516 7,32 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SALADINO ROSALISA 3517 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS042002 PISCITELLI GIUSEPPE 3518 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DONVITO MARIA ROSA 3519 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SPINELLI SANDRA 3520 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RECCHIA CHIARA 3521 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 ATZENI ADO 3522 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DE MARCO MARILISA 3523 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS ANNALISA 3524 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 3525 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SEMERARO MADDALENA 3526 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MASTROROSA MARIA 3527 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 LILLO ANNA 3528 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FAUZZI VERUSCA 3529 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SCALESE ANNAMARIA 3530 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D D'ERRICO DORIANA 3531 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 NETTI PAOLO 3532 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MILANO FILIPPO 3533 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASTELLANO GIANDOMENICO 3534 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MICHELA 3535 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MASI MARITA 3536 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LATERZA MARILENA 3537 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA GIUSEPPE 3538 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NOVEMBRE ONOFRIO 3539 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MIGLIACCIO MARIANNA 3540 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SIGISMONDO NICOLA 3541 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAFORGIA GIUSEPPINA 3542 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FILOMENO ARIANNA 3543 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIZZARELLI ANNA MARIA 3544 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI ANTONIO 3545 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FLORIO MARIA LUCIA 3546 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GUGLIELMI ANDREA NICOLA 3547 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LOGRECO TIZIANA 3548 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA ANGELA 3549 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC8AA006 MORGATICO ALFONSINA 3550 7,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B MARANO CARMELA 3551 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PENTA VALENTINA 3552 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA MARCO 3553 7,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 SCIANNIMANICA ANNA 3554 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PACE NICOLA 3555 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE CARLO FEDERICA 3556 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE17700Q LUZZI SARA 3557 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PANTALEO MATTEO 3558 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A CAMPANELLA GIORGIA 3559 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAFORIO FABRIZIO 3560 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ONGHIA ANASTASIA 3561 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MIRIZZI VICKY ANTONILLA 3562 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINO ALESSIO ANTONIO 3563 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAERA ROBERTA 3564 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI GIUSEPPE 3565 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C SAVINO RITANGELA 3566 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MONTE COSTANZA 3567 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L DI CAROLO MARCELLO 3568 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE GIORGIO FRANCA 3569 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC804003 ROMANO VINCENZO SALVATORE 3570 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ASCENZIONE SAMANTHA 3571 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A RUBINO IDA 3572 7,30 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAQUINTANA ANTONELLA 3573 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALENA ANGELO 3574 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIANGIVINO ANGELO 3575 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MARTELLOTTA VANNI 3576 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SABATELLI ALESSANDRA 3577 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI ANTONIO 3578 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHENA DAVIDE 3579 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LA TORRE ANGELO 3580 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI LUCA 3581 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 DIMAURO GIULIA MARIA 3582 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 BARNABA VITTORIA 3583 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI BIASO ANDREA 3584 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BRUNO CATERINA 3585 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIRARDI GIUSEPPE 3586 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MOTTOLA ANASTASIO 3587 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CHIALA' ANGELA 3588 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G IACOBINO GRAZIA 3589 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO GIUSEPPE 3590 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ZUPO GIANVITO 3591 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 RECCHIA PASQUA 3592 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE TOMMASI MARTA 3593 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE046007 SACCIO GIUSEPPINA 3594 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NOTARNICOLA LUIGI 3595 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASI ANGELA 3596 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GOFFREDO ROSSELLA 3597 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V CICI MARIA TERESA 3598 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SCHENA AGATA 3599 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE NICOLA 3600 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 SCHIAVONE SABRINA SERAFINA 3601 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PALMIROTTA ROSA 3602 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI DOMENICO 3603 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MINUNNI CARMELA 3604 7,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELFINE CHIARA 3605 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MALAGNINO ANGELO 3606 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO ROSSELLA 3607 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI SIMONA 3608 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MINNO ORONZO 3609 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FANIGLIUOLO ANGELA 3610 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SOLETI STEFANIA 3611 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MINORE MARIA LUIGIA 3612 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAVORIERO CARLO 3613 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MATARRESE SARA 3614 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FINO TOMMASO 3615 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X INSALATA ANGELA LINDA 3616 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 BRUNO LIVIO 3617 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LUCIA BARBARA 3618 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PANTALEO NICLA 3619 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE LEONARDIS MICHELANGELO 3620 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SCHENA VALERIO 3621 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L FANELLI FILIPPO 3622 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G ABBADESSA FILOMENA 3623 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ALTIMARE CATERINA 3624 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOMBARDI MIRIA 3625 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LOCONTE ROSAMARIA 3626 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA LUCIA 3627 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ALOIA MARIA STELLA 3628 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SIMONE RITA 3629 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G D'ADDABBO PASQUALE ANTONIO 3630 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RUP GRAZIA 3631 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T FRACCALVIERI LUIGI 3632 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PARADISO ROSANNA 3633 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SPALLUTO MICHELA 3634 7,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BASILE GRAZIANA 3635 7,28 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC870002 SAVINO VITO ANTONIO 3636 7,28 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E GIANNUZZI ANGELITA 3637 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO LIVIANA 3638 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MANSUETO ANNAMARIA 3639 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE NICOLO ALESSANDRA 3640 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G CANNELONGA ANTONELLA 3641 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R DI VAGNO CARMELA 3642 7,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI PIERFRANCO 3643 7,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FERMA GIUSEPPA 3644 7,27 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA ANTONIO 3645 7,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ATTANASI ANTONIO 3646 7,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PERRICCI ANTONIO 3647 7,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PICCIRILLO LEONARDO 3648 7,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIGANTE NUNZIA 3649 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 STEFANELLI LUCREZIA 3650 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 VILLINO MAURIZIO 3651 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 FERRARO ANGELO 3652 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI MICHELA 3653 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LUISI CARMELA 3654 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM29200N CIOFFI NICOLA 3655 7,25 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VERRICO DOMENICA ALESSANDRA 3656 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUGLIESE KATIA 3657 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DE CARLO FRANCESCA 3658 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GENCO ALESSANDRO 3659 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MANGHISI MARCO 3660 7,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELLA CORTE ANGELO 3661 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALATTELLA PAOLA 3662 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO GRAZIELLA 3663 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAFFEI LUIGI 3664 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V PONTRELLI MARIANNA 3665 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI DOMENICOMICHELE 3666 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DI NUZZO ANGELO 3667 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CURCI VITA 3668 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BERNARDI ANTONIA 3669 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R IAFFALDANO GIOVANNI 3670 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 ALTIERI SALVATORE 3671 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI PALMA 3672 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DALOISO MICHELE 3673 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CARUCCI GIUSEPPE 3674 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GIANNUZZI DANIELA 3675 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02900G MISCIAGNA PAOLO ANTONIO 3676 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CITO GIOVANNI 3677 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 LEONE ROSANNA 3678 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONGHIA ANGELA MARIA 3679 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ELMI ANTONIA 3680 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MILILLO GIOVANNA 3681 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G ROMANAZZI TOMMASO 3682 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LOMBARDI COSIMA 3683 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A NETTIS MARIA 3684 7,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAGGI FRANCESCO 3685 7,23 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTO MICHELE 3686 7,23 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZURLO VITANTONIO 3687 7,23 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MASTRONARDI VINCENZO 3688 7,22 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RIZZI ANTONIA 3689 7,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 DE PASCALIS GIUSEPPE 3690 7,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPORTELLI ANGELO 3691 7,22 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 PETRUZZELLIS STELLA 3692 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CARDONE LUCIANA 3693 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02900G LOMARTIRE LEONARDO 3694 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SICOLI FRANCESCO 3695 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ACQUAVIVA GIUSEPPE 3696 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLABELLO VITO 3697 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BIANCO MARIA 3698 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DOGALI ANTONELLA 3699 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A LASSANDRO GRAZIA 3700 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RICCHIUTO MARIA 3701 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ALANZI GIUSEPPE 3702 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BUTTIGLIONE FILIPPO 3703 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CATTEDRA ANNA 3704 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO MELANIA 3705 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTINI ARIANNA 3706 7,20 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LEONE ANGELA 3707 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ALBANI ILARIA 3708 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 D'APRILE ANTONIA 3709 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CITO MARTINO 3710 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CONTE STELLA 3711 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MANGHISI LUCIO 3712 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ANTONIA 3713 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERO DOMENICO 3714 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 MERCADANTE ANTONIO 3715 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PICCIARELLI CHIARA 3716 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V CHIMENTI GIOVANNI 3717 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANCINI DESI 3718 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MARAZIA FRANCESCO 3719 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE GIUSEPPE 3720 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PETRALLA DANIELA 3721 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MONGELLI CARMEN 3722 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DALESSANDRO TERESA 3723 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD21000D MONTAGNA CHRISTIAN 3724 7,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DIAMANTE LUCIA PIA 3725 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CAZZORLA ALESSANDRO 3726 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIACOVELLI ADRIANA 3727 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SANTOIEMMA MARIA PIA 3728 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BEMBO ROSSELLA 3729 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FUMAROLA VINCENZO 3730 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DEROBERTIS MARTA 3731 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA ARIANNA 3732 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LATROFA SAMUELE VITO 3733 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 FLORIO SABRINA CARMELA 3734 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE124007 LICCI MARTINA MARIA 3735 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IGNAZZI MAURIZIO 3736 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FASANELLI RICCARDO 3737 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 FORLEO EMANUELE 3738 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ALBANESE MONICA 3739 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOBEFARO ELEONORA 3740 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 BIANCO DANIELE 3741 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LOVECCHIO GIANVITO 3742 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COVELLA BARBARA 3743 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PALATTELLA DOMENICO 3744 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DI FONTE ANGELA 3745 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 LAFORGIA DANIELA 3746 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TURI ANTONIO 3747 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N GALLI GIUSEPPE 3748 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CINO ROSANNA 3749 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANSUETO MARIA GRAZIA 3750 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GEOGRAFO ROBERTA 3751 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI ANGELA 3752 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONGHIA CRISTIAN 3753 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE FRANCESCO ANNAGRETA 3754 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUGLIELMI MADDALENA 3755 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE CARLO PIERANTONIO 3756 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COLUCCI DONATELLA 3757 7,20 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ALTEA MARVITA 3758 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ROMANAZZI ANTONELLA 3759 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FUSILLO MARISTELLA 3760 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI GIANCESARE 3761 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RONCO GIUSEPPE VALERIO 3762 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A GOFFREDO MASSIMO 3763 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L BRUNETTI RAFFAELE 3764 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VINCI ANNA LISA 3765 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 RONCO MARGHERITA 3766 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MATARRESE CINZIA 3767 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SEDICINO DOMENICO 3768 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LACATENA ROSA 3769 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SALATINO SILVIO 3770 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA MARIANNA 3771 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LEO ANGELO 3772 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B NUZZI ERMELINDA 3773 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA MARIANNA 3774 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q RECCHIA MARICA 3775 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VENTRELLA SARA 3776 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE MICHELE VITO 3777 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS MARIA ALESSANDRA 3778 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 3779 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VECCARO COSIMINA 3780 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NOTARNICOLA VALENTINA 3781 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ROTA VALERIA 3782 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 RAMUNNI MARINA 3783 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTROSIMINI TERESA 3784 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 BARNABA VERONICA 3785 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 INSALACO MARCO 3786 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 POVEROMO LAURA 3787 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA EZIA 3788 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CATUCCI STEFANIA 3789 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BINI GIOVANNA 3790 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SALAMIDA ANTONELLA 3791 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FANIZZA GIOVANNI 3792 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G D'APRILE ANISSA 3793 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TARTARELLI PALMA 3794 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PIZZUTILO ROBERTO 3795 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COLACICCO CARLO 3796 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LACALANDRA CARMELA 3797 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L FACCIOLLA FRANCESCO 3798 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TIRICOLA ELISA 3799 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CARELLI GIULIANA 3800 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T VISPO ANGELA 3801 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA DAVIDE 3802 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARANTA GIULIA 3803 7,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85500X DE FAZIO SUSANNA 3804 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TRISOLINI ANTONIA 3805 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TARTARELLI SOFIA 3806 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PACE ANTONIETTA 3807 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CURIONE PAOLO 3808 7,17 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V NETTI ROSANNA 3809 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TOPIN GIOVANNI 3810 7,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CALABRESE CARMELA 3811 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V RESTA MARIA 3812 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUGLIESE ANNALISA 3813 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO 3814 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CONTE ANNA 3815 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RECCHIA ANNA LISA 3816 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NOTARANGELO DANTE 3817 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FUSILLO AURELIA 3818 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NETTI MARILENA 3819 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D FOVIO ARIANNA 3820 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BARLETTA VINCENZA 3821 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PASTORE NICOLETTA 3822 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MATTEU DELFINA DOROTEA 3823 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI MASI MARIA 3824 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RITELLI APOLLONIA 3825 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MANELLI VALERIO STEFANO 3826 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CENTRONE RENATA ANTONIA 3827 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B CASSANO ANNA 3828 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA GIORGIO 3829 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CERVELLERA ANGELA 3830 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI ANNA 3831 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LAERA GIOVANNI 3832 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GAGLIARDI MARIA 3833 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A TASCA PAOLO 3834 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROBERTO MARIA 3835 7,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICCOLI MICHELE 3836 7,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO MARIA TERESA 3837 7,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIPPOLIS ANNA MONIA 3838 7,15 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAFFIO FABIO 3839 7,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASSOTTA GIUSY 3840 7,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARANGI PALMA 3841 7,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L COLLU FEDERICO 3842 7,15 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BIANCO ANGELA 3843 7,15 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANGHISI FRANCESCO 3844 7,13 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D LOVECCHIO FRANCESCA 3845 7,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NISI MARIA ANNUNZIATA 3846 7,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LEO MARIA  ANTONIETTA 3847 7,12 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DI BRINDISI ROSA ANNA 3848 7,11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PINTO ANTONIO 3849 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS MARIA 3850 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARRIERI GIOVANNI 3851 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ANGELICA 3852 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 TASHI MAJLINDA 3853 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI LONARDO ROSA 3854 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACENERE VITO 3855 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANGELINI MARA 3856 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RAGUSO STELLA 3857 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PINTO SILVESTRO 3858 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERRINI MARIA 3859 7,10 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIPPOLIS ANTONIA 3860 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N SCAZZARI PIERLUIGI 3861 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 VIVILECCHIA FRANCESCA 3862 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAERA EMANUELA 3863 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A RADOGNA ROBERTA 3864 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE VALENTINA 3865 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE ALESSANDRA 3866 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ZIGRINO ANGELA 3867 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GALLUZZI VANNA 3868 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC811006 CIRROTTOLA GIUSEPPE 3869 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE FIORA 3870 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 QUARATO PIERANGELO 3871 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BRUNO CLAUDIA 3872 7,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO STEFANIA 3873 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENTILE GIORGIA 3874 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MALDARIZZI VERONICA 3875 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO GIULIA 3876 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROBERTO DOMENICO 3877 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 STASOLLA MICHELE 3878 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC816009 MILELLA FABIANA 3879 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CICCARONE ANNA VITA 3880 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GUERRIERI CARMELA 3881 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SAVOIA CHRISTIAN 3882 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RICCIARDI VITO 3883 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FERRULLI CARLA 3884 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MORETTI FILOMENO 3885 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LAVIOLA ANGELO 3886 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DE MORI ALESSIO 3887 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'APRILE GABRIELLA 3888 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FIUME ANDREA 3889 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R CHIARAPPA GIANLUCA 3890 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI ANGELO 3891 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 COLELLA MARIKA 3892 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G NETTIS LAURA 3893 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A SPINOSA FEDERICA 3894 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MONTEMURRO MARGARET 3895 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE124007 BELLANTUONO VITO 3896 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DE LEONARDIS MARGHERITA 3897 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 STELLA ANNALIA 3898 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BIFERA VALENTINA 3899 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRECO MARIKA 3900 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L BIANCO VITANTONIO 3901 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DELL'AQUILA ANTONIA 3902 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PARADISO FILIPPO 3903 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TRISOLINI GIANDOMENICO 3904 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PINTO ENZA 3905 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88100C SEVERINO CLAUDIO 3906 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CAPOZZI ISABELLA 3907 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NETTI DANIELA 3908 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SUMERANO NICOLA 3909 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MASTROMARINO MARIA STEFANIA 3910 7,10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PRUNELLA GIULIANA 3911 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LARUCCIA MICHELE 3912 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P TROILO ANNA 3913 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO MARIA 3914 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA NICOLA 3915 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BARNABA NAZARENA ANTONIETTA 3916 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L D'AMBRUOSO ANTONIA 3917 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LEONE ROSALBA 3918 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L FANELLI ROSA 3919 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA GIACINTO 3920 7,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82300C PAGLIARULO ROSVANNA 3921 7,09 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q BUONGIORNO MARIANGELA 3922 7,08 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RUGGIERI ROBERTA 3923 7,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ROSANNA 3924 7,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MARTINELLI MARIA 3925 7,08 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI ANTONIO 3926 7,07 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LONGO MARIA LUCIA 3927 7,07 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SERIO ANGELO 3928 7,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 ANNICCHIARICO FRANCESCO 3929 7,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SPADA ANGELA 3930 7,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FELICE ANGELO 3931 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAROLI LUCA 3932 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MANSUETO ANGELICA 3933 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BELLACICCO ELENA 3934 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MURAGLIA CRISTINA 3935 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G COLETTA ANTONIO 3936 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RAFASCHIERI TERESA 3937 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI MIRIA 3938 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAPONETTI GIUSEPPE 3939 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CAMPANILE PASQUALE 3940 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PALATTELLA FRANCESCO 3941 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FIRULLI TERESA 3942 7,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G RAKAJ CLAUDIO PIO 3943 7,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 CARDONE FRANCO 3944 7,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI DOMENICO 3945 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88400X BRUDAGLIA LIDIA 3946 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH01000N PAOLICELLI NICOLA 3947 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V ZUCCALA' MICHELE 3948 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CALICCHIO PAOLA 3949 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LABATE MARILENA 3950 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI MARIA 3951 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI MARIA 3952 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI MARIA VERONICA 3953 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CATANO NATASCIA 3954 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PALMISANO BARBARA 3955 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 VICENTI LUCIA 3956 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASTROMARINO FILOMENA 3957 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC86000B PIGNATARO PIETRO 3958 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COVELLA VITO PAOLO 3959 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 RENNA NATASCIA 3960 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ELISABETTA 3961 7 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPINOSA FILIPPO 3962 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ZACCARIA FRANCESCA 3963 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CARPARELLI ANNA 3964 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GUARNIERI CARMELA 3965 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LENOCI ADELE 3966 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 FICOCELLI SERAFINA 3967 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUIETE ANSELMO 3968 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE ROSA 3969 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO MINA 3970 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO ANNA 3971 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DELGIUDICE ANGELA 3972 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L AMODIO MIRELLA 3973 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PASCALE ROSA 3974 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CISTULLI ISABELLA 3975 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ADDABBO MARIA 3976 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 CHIARELLA ANTONELLA 3977 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTINI ANGELA 3978 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L AQUARO ELENA 3979 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DI NOIA ANTONIA 3980 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X PRIFTI ARJAN 3981 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 DI NATALE FAUSTA 3982 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CARNOVALE RITA  ANNAMARIA 3983 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALENA FRANCESCO 3984 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DI ROMA DANIELA 3985 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GRISULLI PAOLA FRANCA 3986 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TINELLA FILOMENA 3987 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS FRANCESCO 3988 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LIPPOLIS CATERINA 3989 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DALENA ISABELLA 3990 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LOMBARDI LUANA 3991 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NARDELLI STEFANIA 3992 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ERNANDES ANGELICA 3993 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 PETRUZZELLIS GIUSEPPE 3994 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 POLIGNANO ANTONIO 3995 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CASTELLANA LUCIA 3996 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANGINI MARICA 3997 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GIRARDI LAURA 3998 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TROILO VITO FABRIZIO 3999 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NOTARNICOLA DOMENICA 4000 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC889003 DOLCE ESTER 4001 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE LUCIA ANTONIA 4002 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 DE PINTO MARIA ARCANGELA 4003 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIUZZI MICHELE 4004 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO ANNA 4005 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SARDELLA VITA 4006 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA CATERINA 4007 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BIANCOFIORE RAFFAELLO 4008 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIURLIA CATERINA 4009 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS200003 RIZZI GIOVANNI 4010 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRONARDI MARIA ANTONIETTA 4011 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BASILE ELISABETTA 4012 7 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LAMANNA LUCREZIA 4013 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CEPPAGLIA FRANCESCO 4014 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUPPI FRANCESCO COSMO 4015 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B AUFIERO PELLEGRINO 4016 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRANGELO FRANCESCO 4017 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SABATELLI DOMENICA 4018 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE ANTONIO 4019 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GRASSI FRANCESCO 4020 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G COLETTA GIOVANNI 4021 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASTELLANA VITO 4022 7 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SUMERANO ARIANNA 4023 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALAZZO COSIMO 4024 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANGHISI DAVIDE 4025 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D RIZZI NATALE ALESSANDRO 4026 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA ISABELLA 4027 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MASCIULLI GIANNI 4028 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B PATRUNO LUCA 4029 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASULLI VITTORIA 4030 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCATIGNA SIMONA 4031 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GENTILE FRANCESCA 4032 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LAMARINA SIMONA 4033 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FESTA GABRIELE 4034 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DE CARO GIANLUCA 4035 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MICCOLIS GIOVANNI 4036 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS FRANCESCO 4037 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V RUBINO PIETRO 4038 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LUISI ARIANNA 4039 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA VINCENZO 4040 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VASCO FABIANO 4041 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BARBETTA SIMONA 4042 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DALENA ANTONIO 4043 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CATERA FRANCESCA 4044 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GRECO GABRIELE 4045 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TATEO STEFANO 4046 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCHITELLI GIANMARCO 4047 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SALATINO ELENA 4048 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NEGLIA MIRIAM 4049 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI FABRIZIO 4050 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BRUNO PAOLO 4051 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA ANNA 4052 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANSUETO VITIANA 4053 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIZZI GIULIA 4054 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MATARRESE ANTONY 4055 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PELLICORO MARIA 4056 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI MARIA 4057 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CALICCHIO NICOLAS 4058 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LEONE CHIARA 4059 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DI NUNZIO MATTIA 4060 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R CANDELA ANGELA 4061 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RECCHIA MARILENA 4062 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G TERRUSI FRANCESCO 4063 7 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LIUZZI TERESA 4064 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SANTORO PIERMARCO 4065 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CONFORTI BETTI 4066 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CURIONE ANNA 4067 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NAPOLITANO FRANCESCA ROMANA PAOLA 4068 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CISTERNINO DANIELE 4069 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T GAGLIARDI VITO DONATELLO 4070 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONTE FRANCESCO 4071 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LOMARTIRE CHIARA 4072 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC84400D D'ELIA SARA 4073 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SIMONE NICOLA 4074 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NICASTRI FILIPPO 4075 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ATENE GIUSEPPE 4076 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C COLUCCI STELLA 4077 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BAGNUOLO BEATRICE 4078 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 INTINI FABIO 4079 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SEMERARO FRANCESCO PAOLO 4080 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MARASCIULO ROSA 4081 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANZARI GIANCARLA 4082 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI ROSSANA 4083 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 NAPOLETANO FAUSTO 4084 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARICATO CLAUDIA 4085 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NACCI LICIA 4086 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CUSTODERO VITO 4087 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANTONICELLI ISABELLA 4088 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GRASSI GIUSEPPE 4089 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GALANTE BARBARA 4090 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MANSUETO FLORITA 4091 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RIZZI GIOVANNI 4092 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAPPELLI TATIANA 4093 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPORTELLI STEFANO 4094 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MILILLO FRANCESCA 4095 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI GIORGIO 4096 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO PATRIZIA 4097 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MATARRESE DOMENICO 4098 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAPONIO NICOLA 4099 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GENTILE MARGHERITA 4100 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B VINCI CATERINA 4101 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ABBRUZZI ELISABETTA 4102 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIANFRATE ALMA 4103 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC86300V FRALONARDO COSMA 4104 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R COLALEO RAFFAELE 4105 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FANIZZI FABIO 4106 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G RIVIELLO ANNA MARIA 4107 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ELETTO GIUSEPPE 4108 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI MARTIN ROCCO 4109 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASSANO ANTONIO 4110 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GIOTTA LUANA 4111 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RUBINO VALERIO 4112 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA STEFANO 4113 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CALI' GIOVANNA 4114 7 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G TOPA KLODIANA 4115 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GRAZIA 4116 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTINI PASQUA ROSA 4117 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CONTE DOMENICO 4118 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOCOROTONDO NENSI 4119 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06700A MALERBA DAMIANO SABINO 4120 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SALAMIDA MARIA 4121 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LATTARULO FABIO 4122 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO ARCANGELO 4123 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MAGGIPINTO ANGELA 4124 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NOTARNICOLA MAURO 4125 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LANGELLA ADRIANA 4126 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ABBONDANZA MORENA 4127 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RODIO ANNA 4128 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GIACOMO 4129 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81500D FASANO STELLA 4130 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO FRANCESCO 4131 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PINTO PAOLO 4132 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PARISI PIERANGELA 4133 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ANGIULLI MARTINA 4134 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 4135 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENCO PASQUALE 4136 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 FERRARO MICHELA 4137 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E NEBBIA ANNUNZIATA 4138 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CONTEGIACOMO ARIANNA 4139 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FICO CONSUELO 4140 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q COLELLA GIUSEPPE 4141 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MONTE PALMA 4142 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RESTA FLORIANA 4143 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 NETTI STEFANIA 4144 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SEMERARO SARA 4145 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GAGLIARDI ANNA MARIA 4146 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LONGO ANNA 4147 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BUTTAZZO STEFANIA 4148 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L NITTI MARCELLA 4149 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPANELLA CLAUDIA 4150 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE CARO ANNA 4151 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LOZUPONE GIUSEPPE 4152 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LUISI ANGELO DOMENICO 4153 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DONVITO COSIMO 4154 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 ESPOSITO ANGELA 4155 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PASSAQUINDICI LIVIA 4156 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MASTRANGELO TATIANA 4157 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FICO MARIA 4158 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CASSONE ANNA STEFANIA 4159 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PARADISO ANGELA 4160 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B MARZULLO MARIA ANGELA 4161 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELVENTO VINCENZO 4162 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CAVALLO MICHELE 4163 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CELA DIANA 4164 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOTARNICOLA MARIA SOCCORSA 4165 7 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONCHIA GIUSEPPE 4166 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNANDREA ANTONIO 4167 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NOVEMBRE ROSA 4168 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 POLIGNANO PAOLA MARIA 4169 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAPOBIANCO CONCETTA 4170 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TAGLIENTE ANTONELLA 4171 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PORTA ONOFRIO 4172 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C GIANNARZIA PIETRO ANGELO 4173 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC889003 MILES LIVIA 4174 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE ANNUNZIATA 4175 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIANFRATE ANNAMARIA 4176 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ESPOSITO DIANA 4177 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIGANTE ANGELA 4178 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81500D PADOVANO VITO 4179 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIULIANI GIOVANNA 4180 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PAULANGELO ANGELA 4181 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 AMODIO MARIA 4182 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D TULLO VITO 4183 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO GIUSEPPE 4184 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ANTONACCI ANGELA 4185 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VALENTINI ROSA 4186 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MOCCIA ROSANNA PALMIRA 4187 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 FORTUNATO CARMELA 4188 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 SUMERANO ANTONIA 4189 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DEMICHELE MICHELINA GRAZIA 4190 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B RONCO PALMA 4191 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TARTARELLI FRANCESCO 4192 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R VENTRELLA STELLA 4193 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAMPANELLA PAOLA 4194 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 MARASCIULO FLORA 4195 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCHIAVONE MARIA 4196 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DI NAPOLI GIACOMO 4197 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE TOMMASO ADELINA 4198 7 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C D'ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI 4199 6,98 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PASSARELLI VITO 4200 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PENTA GIANVITO 4201 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 LEOCI ARIANNA 4202 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85100L NARDELLI ANNA 4203 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MICCOLIS NATALE STEFANO 4204 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LACIRIGNOLA ARIANNA 4205 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PORCHETTA GILDA 4206 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARZOLLA PAOLA 4207 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPINTO LANFRANCO 4208 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 CARDINALE ELISABETTA 4209 6,97 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A MASSIMILIANO ISABELLA 4210 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE124007 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA 4211 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A LONGOBARDO ANGELA 4212 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82300C SOLDO ELENA ANTONIA 4213 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A PALLOZZI LAVORANTE CHRISTIAN 4214 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G DE VITTORIA SANDRA 4215 6,97 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C MONTANARO ROSMERI 4216 6,95 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MARASCIULO ANGELA 4217 6,95 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MILANO CARLO 4218 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROMANAZZI TANIA 4219 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TARTARELLI ROSSANA 4220 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CHIMIENTI ANNALISA 4221 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARIANI GIUSEPPE 4222 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC825004 D'APRILE ANNA CRISTINA 4223 6,95 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PIPOLI ANDREA 4224 6,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PAVONE LEONARDO 4225 6,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERRINI NICOLA 4226 6,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DAVANZO ANGELO ANTONIO 4227 6,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO 4228 6,93 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DAPRILE LUIGI 4229 6,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CAZZETTA ANNA 4230 6,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARAMIA BRUNO 4231 6,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ZIGRINO PIETRO 4232 6,93 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CAPOBIANCO IVANA 4233 6,92 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PASCALE COSIMA 4234 6,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B D 'AMICO SILVANA 4235 6,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CURIONE SOFIA 4236 6,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G NETTI MARIA GIOVANNA 4237 6,92 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ELIA GIUSEPPE 4238 6,91 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PERRINI ROBERTA 4239 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO OSVALDO 4240 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 RODIA MARIO 4241 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC809006 RIENZO MICHELE 4242 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DELFINE VITO ANTONIO 4243 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PERTA ANGELA 4244 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TINELLI ISABELLA 4245 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC817005 VERDESCA MARIAVIRGINIA 4246 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q D'ACQUAVIVA REGINA 4247 6,90 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DARIENZO BRUNO 4248 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G IURILLI VINCENZA PAOLA 4249 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BENNARDI MARIA 4250 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GRASSI ANNALIA 4251 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RINALDI ALESSIA 4252 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FELICE ALESSIO 4253 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOTARO FRANCESCA 4254 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 DE LUCA ILARIA 4255 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TURCHESE ILARIA 4256 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CATALDI MIRIANA 4257 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS JACOPO VITTORIO 4258 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE PADOVA MARA 4259 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BAGNULO NOEMI 4260 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B PICERNA MARIANNA 4261 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO MARIANNA 4262 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DINOIA GRAZIA 4263 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI DANIELA 4264 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 POLIGNANO DONATO 4265 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GUAGNANO LUCY 4266 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TARTARELLI LINO 4267 6,90 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC888007 LOPRIENO GIOVANNI 4268 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N ORRICO FRANCESCO 4269 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A DE PALMA VITA 4270 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ADINOLFI DOMENICO 4271 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GASPARRE MARIA 4272 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NARDELLI ANGELA MARIA GRAZIA 4273 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SIGNORILE CLAUDIA 4274 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G TINELLI FRANCESCO 4275 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C SPERTI ANGELO COSMO 4276 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CAPOZZI MARTINO 4277 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CHIAIA LORENZO 4278 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GOFFREDO VITO 4279 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CHIARAPPA DOMENICO 4280 6,90 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DAPRILE ENRICO 4281 6,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 POLIGNANO DONATO 4282 6,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLACICCO MARIA ANTONIETTA 4283 6,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS07000G LESSA EMANUELE 4284 6,88 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI GIANNORONZIO 4285 6,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 FERRARA MIRELLA 4286 6,88 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CITO LUCA 4287 6,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LACARBONARA ELISA 4288 6,85 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROBERTO MIRKO 4289 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MARANGI DONATELLA 4290 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MASTRANGELO GIUSEPPE 4291 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COLOPI ORNELLA 4292 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L ACCOLTI GIL NICOLA 4293 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BILOTTI FRANCESCA 4294 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PACE FLORINDA 4295 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 CAPONIO FRANCESCO 4296 6,85 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANNESE VINCENZO 4297 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DE MICHELE ANGELA MARIA 4298 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B AMATI PALMA ROSA 4299 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VITTORINI MARIA CRISTINA 4300 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 STANO MASSIMO 4301 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 VENTRELLA MICHELE 4302 6,83 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELILLO GIUSTINA DEBORA 4303 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N PUCE VALENTINA 4304 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CURIONE ANGELA VITA 4305 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RICCARDI ROSITA 4306 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PERSIC STEFANIA 4307 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ROBERTO FILOMENA FLOREANA 4308 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARINUZZI MARIA 4309 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PLACIDO SIMONA 4310 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLACICCO GIULIA 4311 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MANES GIUSEPPINA 4312 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SABINO PIETRO 4313 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LO GRECO ANNA 4314 6,83 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MASTRONARDI FRANCESCA 4315 6,82 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T GUGLIELMI ANGELA 4316 6,82 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A VASCA FILIPPO 4317 6,82 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MANGHISI FRANCESCO DAVIDE 4318 6,81 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO GRAZIA 4319 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 MOLINARI FLORIANA 4320 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PALMA GIUSEPPE 4321 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DURANTE MARISTELLA 4322 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GATTI PETRONILLA 4323 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARUSO GAETANO 4324 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO DONATO 4325 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D RUBINO FRANCESCO 4326 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SPINELLI ROSALBA 4327 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MASI PAOLO 4328 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI MARIA ANTONIETTA 4329 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L ACQUAVIVA DOMENICO 4330 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SANTORO ANGELICA 4331 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI MASI MARIA LUISA 4332 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE05600T CANNONE FRANCESCA 4333 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ROMANAZZI GIUSEPPE 4334 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CASULLI MARIKA 4335 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LOPINTO GIOIANA 4336 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SEMERARO BENEDETTA 4337 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LATTARULO NICOLA 4338 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LIUZZI LIVIA 4339 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GENTILE NICOLA 4340 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G VESPUCCI IRENE 4341 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE LAURA 4342 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI MASI PATRIZIA 4343 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ANNA 4344 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CISTULLI ROSITA 4345 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELUCA ANTONIO VITO 4346 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FIORELLI TERESA 4347 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 VITTO SANTE 4348 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MARCHIONE GRAZIA RITA 4349 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D BERTINI LETIZIA 4350 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DIFINO LEONARDO 4351 6,80 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LEO VITO DONATO 4352 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RIPANTO GIUSEPPE 4353 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DI FINO MARIKA 4354 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTO FILIPPO 4355 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LOVINO FLAVIA 4356 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N L'ABBATE TATIANA 4357 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G D'APRILE GLORIA 4358 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAZZORLA CLAUDIO 4359 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 FUIANO CRISTIAN 4360 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C POTENZA GIANLUCA 4361 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C ZAZZERA ANDREA 4362 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PEDONE PASQUALE 4363 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R CARULLI LORELLA 4364 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 GUZZO AURORA 4365 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B MANZARI NICOLETTA ANNA 4366 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PERRELLI MARILU' 4367 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R FERRETTI VALERIO 4368 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ANCONA DARIO 4369 6,80 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V RESTA VINCENZO 4370 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 RICCHI GIULIA 4371 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SERIO STEFANO 4372 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MATARRESE NATALIA 4373 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIANNOCCARO MARIA LUANA 4374 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BRUNETTI ALBERTO 4375 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PREZIOSO DONATO 4376 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SCIACOVELLI GIUSEPPE FLAVIANO 4377 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SPINELLI ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 4378 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L IANNELLI ANGELA 4379 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80100G MALIZIA ANTONIO 4380 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SPINELLI BARBARA 4381 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO MARIA 4382 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIANNANDREA LUIGI 4383 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ABBRACCIAVENTO GIACOMO 4384 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BELLO DAMIANO 4385 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 MOLITERNI MARIA CRISTINA 4386 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COMPIERCHIO ANGELO 4387 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R BARNABA GIOVANNI 4388 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 OLIVA MARICA 4389 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MAPPA DAMIANO 4390 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TRISOLINI VITO DANIELE 4391 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAFARO ANTONIO 4392 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 INTINI VERONICA 4393 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CASAMASSIMA ROSSELLA 4394 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FIUME SARAH FABIOLA 4395 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MAGISTRO DARIO 4396 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SAVINO DONATO 4397 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALESSIO CATERINA 4398 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FATALINO VINCENZO 4399 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SILLETTI CANDIDA 4400 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GRECO DANIELE 4401 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GABRIELE LAURA 4402 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L AMATULLI DOMENICO 4403 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SCATIGNA ANGELICA 4404 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PONTE GIOVANNI 4405 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI FLAVIA 4406 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PLANTONE MARGHERITA ASSUNTA 4407 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LAGUARDIA MARIANNA 4408 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA ISABELLA 4409 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GIRARDI ANNARITA 4410 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIANNINI DONATO 4411 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VERRASTRO ANGELA 4412 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO ADDOLORATA 4413 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DEL MEDICO GIULIANA 4414 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO ROSALIA 4415 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D PUTIGNANO NICOLA 4416 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GENTILE MARCO 4417 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BEATRICE TIZIANA 4418 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI ELISABETTA 4419 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARDETTA GIOVANNA 4420 6,80 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CANDELORO ROSSELLA 4421 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RECCHIA LUIGI ANGELO 4422 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CASCARANO PASQUA 4423 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LAERA GIUSEPPE 4424 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASULLI GIUSEPPE 4425 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SUSCA VERONICA 4426 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CANTORE MARGHERITA 4427 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GIODICE PIETRO 4428 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS004007 PETRERA ALBERTO 4429 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIANFRATE SANDRA 4430 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS04000Q MARGIOTTA ANTONIETTA 4431 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D DIFONZO TERESA 4432 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SALATINO MARIA 4433 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIALA' MICHELE 4434 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A INGRAVALLO BEDA 4435 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE VITANTONIO 4436 6,80 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RODIO GIUSEPPE 4437 6,79 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 STOPPA ROSALIA 4438 6,78 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ROMITA ANGELITA 4439 6,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X RIPA LUCIA MICHELA 4440 6,78 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D COLAMONACO VITO 4441 6,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLI GERARDO 4442 6,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CAPRIO SAVERIO 4443 6,77 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE MARIA 4444 6,77 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TARTARELLI ANNA 4445 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONVERTINI ANNAMARIA 4446 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAVERMICOCCA FEDERICA 4447 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CURCI DOMENICO 4448 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C VITTI GIUSEPPE 4449 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q RIZZI PASQUALE ANTONIO 4450 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C POLIGNANO DONATELLO 4451 6,75 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIMBALO CARMELA 4452 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MUOLO GIULIA 4453 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SGOBBA ANGELA 4454 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G COLAPINTO ROSSANA 4455 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CAPURSO ISABELLA 4456 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PANELLA SARA 4457 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L MANZARI MARIA ROSARIA 4458 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PEZZOLLA DONATA 4459 6,75 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD09000L DISANTO VITANTONIO 4460 6,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 ROMA MARIA ANTONIETTA 4461 6,73 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LONGO ANTONIO 4462 6,73 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04900R PARENTE GIOVANNI 4463 6,72 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SCARATI DONATO 4464 6,72 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANTONELLI ANGELO 4465 6,71 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 FORTE FRANCESCO 4466 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAPUTI LEONARDO ANTONIO MARIA 4467 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA NICOLA 4468 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q AMODIO VALENTINA 4469 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D FORTUNATO ELISABETTA 4470 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONGHIA GRAZIA 4471 6,70 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T L'ABBATE FRANCESCO 4472 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N NIGRO LUCA 4473 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MOSCHETTI DANIELA 4474 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI ANNALISA 4475 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SIMONE ELISABETTA 4476 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CURCI MARIO 4477 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NARDELLI MARIA 4478 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D ALO ANTONELLA 4479 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GUAGNANO ROCCA 4480 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI SISTO ROSA PATRIZIA 4481 6,70 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G ANTONACCI GIANVITO 4482 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACARBONARA MATTIA 4483 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LAMACCHIA VALERIA PAOLA 4484 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G SALA ELEONORA 4485 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GALATOLA CRISTINA 4486 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RUSSANO RICCARDO 4487 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 SELVAGGI VALERIA 4488 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 DELL'AERA DAVIDE 4489 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VURCHIO ELDA 4490 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GUARNIERI GIANNI 4491 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C MOLITERNO SARA 4492 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLUCCI CHIARA 4493 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L PARADISO ANGELA 4494 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC818001 D'ONGHIA MARILENA 4495 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF230001 MASCINO PASQUALE 4496 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANFREDI FRANCESCO ROCCO 4497 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPAGNA ANGELO 4498 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE GIORGIO GENNARO 4499 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MARANGI MARTINA 4500 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ALBANESE PAOLO 4501 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GUGLIELMI DANILO 4502 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R NARDOMARINO ANTONIO 4503 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TROVISO FABIO 4504 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CANTORE MARIA GIUSTINA 4505 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELLA CORTE DANIELA 4506 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICOLI GIUSEPPE 4507 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ANGELILLO ROBERTO 4508 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PETRERA ROSAMERI 4509 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 MASTROCRISTINO MARIANGELA 4510 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B STAMPA LEONARDO 4511 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B VENTURA FLAVIA 4512 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X RINALDI MYRIAM 4513 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N GIANNOCCARO BEATRICE 4514 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 PEDONE MARIKA 4515 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89800T PORCELLI ILARIA 4516 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CONFORTI GIACINTO 4517 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DE CARLO DAVIDE 4518 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD02000A DI NUZZO GERARDO ROBERTO 4519 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DELFINE FRANCESCO GIANMARIA 4520 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FRASCATI STELLA 4521 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R ROTOLO MIRIAM 4522 6,70 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T PACELLI ANTONIO 4523 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LUISI GIUSEPPE 4524 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MANSUETO MARIA ANGELA 4525 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIUNTA PAOLA MARIA 4526 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FURNO MARIA 4527 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C COMES ALESSANDRA 4528 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANSUETO LUCA 4529 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SCARAFINO COSIMA 4530 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIANNANDREA DOMENICA 4531 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03100G LOVERGINE CARMELA 4532 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L DAMIANI DOMENICA 4533 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CAPUTO MICHELE 4534 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MAURELLI ROBERTA 4535 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA SANTINA 4536 6,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TEDESCHI MARIANGELA 4537 6,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TRISCIUZZI VITO NICOLA 4538 6,68 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81500D SEMERARO MARIA 4539 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C RECCHIA CORNELIA 4540 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 GIANNINI MARIA ANTONIETTA 4541 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L NISI DAMIANA 4542 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q RECCHIA ELEONORA 4543 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TRIFOGLI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 4544 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI GIOVANNI 4545 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NOTARNICOLA VIRGINIA 4546 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 TEDESCHI VITO 4547 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CASTELLANETA PALMA 4548 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONSOLE GIOVANNA 4549 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MASTRANGELO ANGELA 4550 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 D'ALESSANDRO ANNA 4551 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAGGI ANNA 4552 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ROMANAZZI ANNA 4553 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PROSCIA ROSA 4554 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SBIROLI GILBERTO DOMENICO 4555 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MORGA ADRIANA 4556 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04500B MANGIATORDI BERARDINO 4557 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'AMBRUOSO GIOVANNA 4558 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q QUARATO GIULIO 4559 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 CAPURSO DAINA 4560 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CAMMISA FRANCESCO 4561 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E MONTRONE DOMENICO 4562 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B VESPUCCI GIORGIA GILDA 4563 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CURIGLIANO DOMENICO 4564 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ROBERTO CINZIA 4565 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CURCI CRISTINA 4566 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 AGOSTINACCHIO MARIA 4567 6,67 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOVEMBRE VITO ANTONIO 4568 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SEMERARO DOMENICA 4569 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DECATALDO VALENTINA ANGELA PIA 4570 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATTARULO CATERINA 4571 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASCIALINO MARICA 4572 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MANCINO ROCCO 4573 6,67 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NEGLIA PASQUA 4574 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA DANIELA ANGELA 4575 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MIRIZZI FABIO 4576 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82300C SOLDO STEFANIA 4577 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ANTONIA 4578 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASELLI ANGELA 4579 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD320001 DIPIETRO PIERANTONIO 4580 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARCHESE TINDARA 4581 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PAPANICE MASSIMO VITO JR 4582 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L COLAPINTO RINA ANNA MARIA 4583 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENTILE ROSSANA 4584 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DONVITO MARIANNA 4585 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CHIARELLA GIUSEPPE 4586 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ZITO GIOVANNA 4587 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS CARMELA 4588 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RITELLA GIULIA 4589 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FUDA DONATELLA 4590 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO LUCIA 4591 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALAGIANO ROSALINA CARMELA 4592 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI MAGDA AUSONIA 4593 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LABATE LISA 4594 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE MARTA 4595 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PAGLIARULO ROSANGELA 4596 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NATILE FRANCESCO 4597 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS060001 LIPPOLIS STEFANO 4598 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLUCCI CHIARA 4599 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO MARIA 4600 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X TERMITE SAVERIO 4601 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS GIOVANNA 4602 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C RENDINA ROSANNA 4603 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PENTASSUGLIA LEONARDO 4604 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GILIBERTI ROSA 4605 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R LATELA GIUSEPPINA 4606 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE CARLO FRANCA 4607 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 DIGIROLAMO ROCCO 4608 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LOGRILLO MARIA GIUSEPPA 4609 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SANTORO PAOLO 4610 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOMACELLI MANGHISI MIRIAM 4611 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ROMANAZZI ANNA 4612 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LAMORGESE SILVINA GRAZIELLA 4613 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI EMILIO 4614 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MAELLARO ANNA 4615 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 SABBATELLI ANGELA 4616 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V CARELLI GIOVANNA 4617 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LOSAVIO FILOMENA 4618 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A CIAMPI MARIA 4619 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PISANI BENEDETTA 4620 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA MARIA LUIGIA 4621 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MODICA MICHELE 4622 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE ANNA 4623 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CASTELLO TERESINA 4624 6,67 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RIZZI DONATA 4625 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC809006 PALMIERI NICOLA 4626 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DE LUCA LUIGI 4627 6,67 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MORISCO ROSA 4628 6,66 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X RECCHIA MARIA ANGELA 4629 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DI VENERE DAMIANA ANNA 4630 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B PASTORE ANGELA LILIANA 4631 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B AMATULLI NICOLA 4632 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VENOSA ANGELA 4633 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ADDANTE CLEMENTINA 4634 6,65 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LIPPOLIS FERNANDA 4635 6,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LISI ELIO 4636 6,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GENTILE NICOLA 4637 6,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALESSANDRO ROSSELIA 4638 6,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 BIANCO FRANCESCO 4639 6,65 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MARTUCCI SIMONE 4640 6,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MISCIAGNA ROSSANA 4641 6,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TULLO EMANUELA 4642 6,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CALDERARO CRISTIANA 4643 6,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SALATINO SILVANA 4644 6,63 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P INTINI ANNA ROSARIA 4645 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO MARIELLA 4646 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RIZZI ANTONELLA 4647 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GALGANO VITTORINO PLINIO 4648 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DIMARTINO VITA MARIA 4649 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ORLANDO FRANCESCA 4650 6,63 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ALBA ANTONIA 4651 6,62 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 LABATE ANNAMARIA 4652 6,61 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PENTASSUGLIA GIUSEPPE 4653 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 IGNAZZI COSMO DAMIANO 4654 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q FRENNA ISABELLA 4655 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88700B PETRAFESA VINCENZO 4656 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FASANO IGNAZIO 4657 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MASELLI PALMA 4658 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SEMERARO DOMENICO 4659 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE FRANCESCO 4660 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PANTALEO ANTONELLA 4661 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GATTI SIMONE 4662 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERO ANGELO 4663 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GUARNIERI VINCENZO 4664 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P DI VENERE LUANA 4665 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PICCOLI ANNA RITA 4666 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LAERA COSIMO 4667 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE167005 DE NICOLO MICHELE 4668 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SECONDO LIVIA 4669 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DE GIROLAMO MARIA ANNA 4670 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO REJANE 4671 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAPORASO MARIA CLAUDIA 4672 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SAVINO VITO ANTONIO 4673 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONTE GIOVANNI 4674 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF230001 ROMANELLI DOMENICO 4675 6,60 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 PACIELLO GESUMINA 4676 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PANZAREA LEONARDO 4677 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PUGLIESE FRANCESCO 4678 6,60 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAMPANELLA GIUSEPPE 4679 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA VITO ANTONIO 4680 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CLEMENTE LILIANA 4681 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E LEUZZI DANIEL 4682 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L SALLUSTIO ANGELO 4683 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RULLO DANIEL 4684 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO GIORGIA 4685 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E SPORTELLI VITO ANTONIO 4686 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MARZOLLA ALESSANDRO 4687 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TRISOLINI ADRIANA 4688 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BARBETTA ALESSIA 4689 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LAMACCHIA DAVIDE 4690 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIACOVELLI STEFANO 4691 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V BUSTO GIOVANNA 4692 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 SARTORIO LAURA 4693 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PUGLIESE DANIELE 4694 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CARONE ALBERTO 4695 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BONASSI ANNA FRANCESCA 4696 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD21000D CARBONARA MICHELE 4697 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CURRI GIUSEPPE 4698 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ARGENTO MASSIMILIANO 4699 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO ALESSANDRO 4700 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LA GALANTE CINZIA 4701 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SANTORO RAFFAELE 4702 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LOBIANCO ANTONELLA 4703 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO DONATO 4704 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CAMPANELLA VITO 4705 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARZULLO VINCENZO 4706 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CERTINI MARCO GIUSEPPE 4707 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SANTOSTASI MARCO 4708 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ILARIA 4709 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANTONICELLI VALENTINA 4710 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RENNA MARTINO 4711 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 TOPAZIO ANNALISA 4712 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE GIOVANNI 4713 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CATUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 4714 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PELLICANO DAVIDE 4715 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LIUT SIMONE 4716 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CASULLI MARIA 4717 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CALDARALO ANGELA 4718 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATD13000T FIORELLO MARIA LAURA 4719 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANGHISI VERONICA 4720 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FASANO ANNA 4721 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ERRICO MAURIZIO PASQUALE 4722 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BUCCAFUSCA MARIA RITA 4723 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q TRISOLINI ROSSELLA 4724 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PLANTONE GIUSEPPE 4725 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DIMAURO ILARIA 4726 6,60 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI GIUSEPPE 4727 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAMPANELLA VITTORINO FABIO 4728 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L COLUCCI VALERIA 4729 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RINALDI GIUSEPPE 4730 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B NARDELLI GIOVANNI 4731 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AGRUSTI GAETANO 4732 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAMPANELLA VITTORINO 4733 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS07000G DI PADOVA GIUSEPPE 4734 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SARACINO ALFREDO 4735 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GIGANTE LUIGI 4736 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC812002 D'EREDITA' MARCELLO GIUSEPPE 4737 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GILIBERTI LUIGI 4738 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D TRITTO ANGELO GIUSEPPE 4739 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LATERZA PIETRO 4740 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09500C MANGINI DONATO 4741 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B DRAZZA SERGIO 4742 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E MAGISTA' PIETRO 4743 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIANNANDREA GIUSEPPE 4744 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI ANTONIO 4745 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NETTI PASQUA 4746 6,60 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ONGHIA ROSA ANNA 4747 6,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 4748 6,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PALMISANO MARGHERITA 4749 6,58 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LA NOCE GIOVANNI 4750 6,57 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D PACE PIERGIUSEPPE 4751 6,57 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G IMPROTA LUIGI 4752 6,57 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 DIGIROLAMO FRANCESCO VITO BARTOLOMEO 4753 6,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANCONA VINCENZO 4754 6,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MICUCCI ISABELLA 4755 6,55 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PINTO MARIA 4756 6,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A LIETO CARMINE 4757 6,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO GIUSEPPE 4758 6,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SORBILLI ANTONIO 4759 6,55 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE125003 SFORZA MARTINA 4760 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PARADISO MARIA LUCIA 4761 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLO ANGELA 4762 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MANSUETO DONATO 4763 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANGELILLO DAMIANO 4764 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 RINALDI MARCELLO 4765 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SCALERA ANTONELLA 4766 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARICATO DANIELA 4767 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LAERA LOREDANA 4768 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LACITIGNOLA LAURA 4769 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PETROSILLO ROSALINDA 4770 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N GALLUZZI AURELIA 4771 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C GALIZIA FABIO 4772 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RESTA ANGELA 4773 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA FLORA 4774 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELFINE VINCENZO 4775 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MARANGI PIERA 4776 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE MARIA 4777 6,50 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RECCHIA FRANCESCA 4778 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TANZARELLA ANNAMARIA 4779 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GEMMATI MARIA MADDALENA 4780 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DELFINE ANGELA 4781 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SPORTELLI DOMENICO ALESSIO 4782 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 COSTANZI ELISA 4783 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R FORGIONE AMODIO ANNA 4784 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GUARINI FELICE 4785 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 GIAMPAOLO COSIMA 4786 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPINOSA VITA 4787 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TINELLI DOMENICO 4788 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI PIETRO 4789 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI APOLLONIA 4790 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GOFFREDO VITA ANTONIA 4791 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DOGALI VINCENZO 4792 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VENTRELLA ANGELA 4793 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 LAERA SANDRO 4794 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC86300V LAPENNA NICOLA 4795 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TOTARO STEFANIA ALESSANDRA MARCELLA 4796 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LATORRE PIETRO 4797 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N PELLEGRINI GIUSEPPE 4798 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 PIPOLI NICOLO' 4799 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAMPANELLA ALESSIA 4800 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MONGELLI PASQUALE 4801 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L INDOLFO VITO ANTONIO 4802 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L AMATO PAOLO DANILO 4803 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RUGGIERI SILVANA 4804 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D SICILIANI MAGDALENA 4805 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B SAVINO TONIA 4806 6,50 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BUTTARELLI MASSIMILIANO 4807 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G NETTI ROBERTA FRANCESCA 4808 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PETRUZZI DAVIDE 4809 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D SPORTELLI FRANCESCO 4810 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ROTONDO VITO 4811 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MAGGI MARGHERITA 4812 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G SERIPANNI MARIANNA 4813 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA NOEMI 4814 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C AQUILINO ALESSIA 4815 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE20100B BELLINO LETIZIA 4816 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PERRINI FLORINDO 4817 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MUOLO GIUSI 4818 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MONTANARO DOMENICO 4819 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MIRIZIO SILVIA 4820 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIOTTA LUCIANO 4821 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L TRITTO ANNA 4822 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAFORIO PIERLUCA 4823 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI GIUSEPPE 4824 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MONTANARO LUCA 4825 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03700E IACCARINI ROBERTO 4826 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASSANO ANGELO 4827 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LOMBARDI DORIANA 4828 6,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CLEMENTE MARIANNA 4829 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRECO FRANCESCO 4830 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COLUCCI MARILDA 4831 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X INTRONA ANTONELLA 4832 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RIZZI SIMONA 4833 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B GIROLAMO OTTAVIANO 4834 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIUZZI VITO 4835 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A STANO MARIA ESTHER 4836 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MONGELLI LEONARDO 4837 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE017007 DE NICOLO' DANIELA 4838 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80100G FUNGONE MICHELE 4839 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GIANNUZZI GIANLUIGI 4840 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENCO CARMEN 4841 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LAGUARDIA VALERIO 4842 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MASTROMARINO MICHELE 4843 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 VENEZIA ANNA 4844 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B DAMIANI COMASIA MARIA 4845 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GROTTINI ANTONELLA 4846 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BASL06000T ALFARANO ADRIANA 4847 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 VALERIO MIRIAM 4848 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 FORLEO FAUSTA 4849 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DI GIOIA FRANCESCO 4850 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CONSOLE ANTONIO 4851 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 LUCE FRANCESCA 4852 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D ASTONE EMANUELA 4853 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C BARLETTA FABIO FRANCESCO 4854 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MONTONE ILARIA 4855 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO ISABELLA 4856 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MANSUETO MONICA 4857 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 NISCO RUGGERO 4858 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COLAPIETRO IVANA 4859 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R NATALE MARIA ANTONIETTA 4860 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BRUSCHINI DAMIANO 4861 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ROMANELLI ANTONIA 4862 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E MAGRONE MARIA MICHELA 4863 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASSONE MARIKA 4864 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SAVINO ANNALISA 4865 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 D'ONGHIA FENISIA 4866 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q COLUCCI MARILENA 4867 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MONTEVAGO GIUSEPPINA 4868 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SOLPASSO LEONARDO 4869 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SIMEONE MARIA TERESA 4870 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LEO GIANVITO 4871 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MURAGLIA GIUSI 4872 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO MARTINO 4873 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A NAPOLETANO LUIGIA 4874 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BINI GIUSEPPE 4875 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 RUSSANO MARIANGELA 4876 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ERAMO PATRICIA 4877 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE076003 MASELLIS LAURA 4878 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LOGLISCI MARIGIA 4879 6,50 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO FABIO 4880 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LUCIANI IVANO MATTEO 4881 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIGANTE ANTONELLA 4882 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MARINELLI ANNA 4883 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BUTTIGLIONE LUIGI 4884 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PLANTONE MARIA 4885 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R OSTUNI SERGIO 4886 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ONGHIA MIRIANA 4887 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLUCCI ORIETTA ANTONIA 4888 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CHIARAPPA CARMELA 4889 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MONCELLI VINCENZO 4890 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GIRARDI AMELIA PATRIZIA 4891 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D NEBBIA SAVERIO 4892 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 MAUTONE LEONARDO 4893 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PACE SANDRO 4894 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 IEMMOLO RENZO 4895 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A CAFFIO SIMONA 4896 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DE VENERE ANGELA MARIA DONATELLA 4897 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89900N COLASURDO MASSIMO 4898 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L ZIBILLO ROBERTA 4899 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FILOMENA ANTONIO 4900 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ROMANAZZI ANNA 4901 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SIMONE TIZIANA VITTORIA 4902 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA LUISA 4903 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RESTA SILVANA 4904 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANCONA GRAZIA 4905 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 ANGELILLI ROSALBA 4906 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DAMMACCO ROSANNA 4907 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G FALCONE DONATO 4908 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B COLUCCI ANTONIA 4909 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P DE MAGLIE MARIA ROSARIA 4910 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIARELLI BEATRICE 4911 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MARTUCCI SIMONE 4912 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DE LUCIA ADDOLORATA 4913 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G MASTRANGELO GIOVANNI 4914 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPADAVECCHIA VINCENZO 4915 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MINOIA MARIA 4916 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D RUSCIGNO GIUSEPPINA 4917 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALATTELLA FRANCESCO 4918 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 IPPOLITO MARIO 4919 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DEMARINIS DAVIDE 4920 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B RIPA TERESA 4921 6,50 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MAROTTA ANTONELLO 4922 6,48 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MILILLO ALESSIO 4923 6,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI VINCENZO 4924 6,48 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PALUMBO ANGELA SIMONA 4925 6,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B TAURO ANNA 4926 6,47 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE LEONARDIS COSIMO BENEDETTO 4927 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G VENTURA MARIA ROSARIA 4928 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E GUARINI CRISTIANA 4929 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MORDINI ELISABETTA 4930 6,47 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DI MOLA ANGELA 4931 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SOLETI ANTONIA 4932 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LEOGRANDE MARIA ROSARIA 4933 6,47 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LACARBONARA MARIA 4934 6,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X D'AMORE MARIA ANTONIA 4935 6,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PORTESANI GRAZIA 4936 6,45 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 CIRACI' GIANLUCA 4937 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MARASCIULO DANIELA 4938 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LOGRILLO NICOLA 4939 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LIPPOLIS CANDICE CONSUELO 4940 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE FELICE ROSALIA 4941 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ROSSETTI GIOVANNA 4942 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A RECCHIA ANNA MARIA 4943 6,45 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V LUISI GERARDO 4944 6,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA ANNANGELA 4945 6,43 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 EBOLI LUCIANO 4946 6,42 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO DEVID 4947 6,42 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MASTILLONE LUCIA 4948 6,42 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PETRERA GIOVANNI CLAUDIO 4949 6,42 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS GIULIANA 4950 6,41 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BELFIORE ANNAMARIA 4951 6,41 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC81500D ANACLERIO CARMELA 4952 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PETROSILLO ANGELA ROSANNA 4953 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MANZARI ANNA LISA 4954 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RUGGIERI ANNA 4955 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 FUSARO MATTEO 4956 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MIGNOZZI AGATINA 4957 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PRESICCI ROSSELLA 4958 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MILANO GIUSEPPE VALERIO 4959 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CASTELLANA GIANFRANCO 4960 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI DOMENICA 4961 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIPPOLIS VITO 4962 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 MEO ANTONIO 4963 6,40 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MELEDANDRI GIUSEPPE 4964 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BELLA DAVID 4965 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L DE MORI CLAUDIO 4966 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MIRAGLIA ALESSANDRA 4967 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q VISPARELLI DE GIROLAMO IVANA 4968 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04400G BRUNO FRANCO 4969 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LOGRILLO ALESSIA 4970 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B TUTINO ROSANNA 4971 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SANTAMARIA ISABELLA 4972 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RECCHIA CARLOTTA 4973 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LOCAFARO ROSYLÙ 4974 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 CARENZA MARIATERESA 4975 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G REZZI COSIMO 4976 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLUCCI PIERA 4977 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COVELLA ANNAROSA 4978 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82100R DI PIERRO FRANCESCO 4979 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G VESPUCCI NICOLO' 4980 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 TROILO DANILO 4981 6,40 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 BONCORE STEFANO 4982 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CARBONELLI CLARISSA PIA 4983 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LILLO MATTEO 4984 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DELL'AERA LUCA 4985 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DISABATO MARICA 4986 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIARELLI ANDREA 4987 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C STASOLLA ALESSIO 4988 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GRECO LORENZO 4989 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 FORMICA MIRIAM 4990 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GUGLIELMI ANTONIO LUIGI 4991 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE CRESCENZO VALERIA ANNA MARIA 4992 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LIPPOLIS RITA 4993 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CICORIA RAFFAELE 4994 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MEZZAPESA TERRY 4995 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NATILE ANTONIO 4996 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DARESTA FABIO 4997 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 GIMMI PATRIZIA 4998 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLUCCI GIANNI 4999 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DOGALI GIANVITO 5000 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DI MASI MARIA 5001 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MARTOSCIA DAVIDE DONATO 5002 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAMANNA TOMMASO 5003 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAZZOLLA ANGELO 5004 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANSI MARCO 5005 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D NOTARANGELO VALERIA 5006 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PASSIATORE DOMENICO 5007 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GUAGNANO PASQUA 5008 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GENTILE MARIA TERESA 5009 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE18600E PIETRICOLA LUCIA 5010 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RUSSO LUIGI 5011 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NOTARNICOLA ANGELO 5012 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 TINELLA ANGELO 5013 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 SCIO FRANCESCA MARIA 5014 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X GIANNINI ANTONIA 5015 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAMPINOPOLI GIAMPIERO 5016 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 CALEFATI DAVIDE 5017 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PUGLIESE ROSALIA 5018 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 ALOIA ROSA 5019 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO FRANCESCO 5020 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NETTI ANNA 5021 6,40 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARSEGLIA FRANCESCA 5022 6,38 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MARTINELLI FABIO 5023 6,38 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA GIOVANNI 5024 6,38 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MASTRANGELO STEFANIA 5025 6,36 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 RAIMONDI GIACOMA 5026 6,35 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CASULLI ANNA ROSA 5027 6,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CISTERNINO MIZIO 5028 6,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LAMANNA MIRIAM 5029 6,35 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI ROCCO 5030 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CUPERTINO NICOLA 5031 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GALLIZZI LEONELLA 5032 6,33 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MASI ARTURO 5033 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N RITELLA MARIO 5034 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 ROSSETTI ANGELO RAFFAELE 5035 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BUONOCORE BARBARA 5036 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R VALENTE MARIA 5037 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO MARIA 5038 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SIMEONE ROSA 5039 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROMANELLI ANNA MARIA 5040 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'APRILE CHIARA 5041 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A LAERA APOLLONIA TERESA 5042 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIRULLI PASQUALE 5043 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA ANGELA PIERA 5044 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R GIOTTA LAURA MARIA 5045 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GIANDOMENICO MARIA ANGELA 5046 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FARINA ROSALIA 5047 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R LICCIULLI GIUSEPPE 5048 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LEO ADELE 5049 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE LUIGIA 5050 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LEGGIERI ISA 5051 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LAPERTOSA LOREDANA 5052 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASSANELLI VIRGINIA 5053 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L INSALATA ROBERTA 5054 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MANCINI LUCIA 5055 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC896006 DIROMA ASSUNTA MARIA 5056 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANGELILLI CLAUDIO 5057 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MARTOSCIA ANGELA 5058 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS033007 BARBA MARIA FRANCA 5059 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 VALERIO ANGELA 5060 6,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B LOSURDO MICHELE 5061 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V DIGIOIA ROSANNA 5062 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SCIALPI GIULIANO MARIA 5063 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLUCCI GIORGIO 5064 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE088009 CIARDULLI FRANCESCA 5065 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A CAPRIO ANNA 5066 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE026002 ZIVOLI GIANFRANCO 5067 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BELLACOSA MARIAGRAZIA 5068 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CASSONE LARA 5069 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G VERGARA MARCO 5070 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A LABALESTRA ROSANNA 5071 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PETROSILLO GIUSEPPE STEFANO 5072 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PIZZARELLI GIOVANNA 5073 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PETROSILLO GIOVANNI 5074 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TINELLI BEATRICE 5075 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CHIARAPPA LUCREZIA 5076 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CARICATO GIULIA 5077 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PANZERA GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 5078 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V GASPARRO ANTONIA 5079 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NOTARNICOLA MARIA LETIZIA 5080 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FILOMENO LUCA 5081 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CASAMASSIMA NICOLA 5082 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MONTANARO ANGELA 5083 6,33 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VALENTINI MARCELLA 5084 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 STASOLLA FRANCESCA ISABELLA 5085 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CARUCCI NICOLETTA 5086 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87700R NUZZI ANNA RITA 5087 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CARONE ANGELA 5088 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE BELLIS CLAUDIO ROSARIO 5089 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ZITA CHIARA 5090 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GIOVINAZZI MARINA 5091 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MATARRESE ANTONIO 5092 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 ADONE MARIA CARMELA 5093 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MONACO MARIA DOMENICA 5094 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 MONTENEGRO CAROLINA 5095 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ADDABBO ANTONIA 5096 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PETRUZZI GRAZIA ANNA 5097 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NAPOLETANO GIUSEPPA 5098 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MEZZAPESA PIETRO MASSIMO 5099 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B VITTO DONATA 5100 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B DEBERNARDIS ANGELA 5101 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MUTASCI ROSA 5102 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LAGHEZZA NUNZIA 5103 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C RECCHIA FRANCESCO 5104 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q ALFARANO ANITA 5105 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIANGRECO GIUSEPPE 5106 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 LOVECCHIO FRANCESCA 5107 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FLORIO MARILENA 5108 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R NOTARNICOLA ANGELA 5109 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GIANNINI ANGELA 5110 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B FELICE GIUSEPPINA 5111 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA MARIO 5112 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC840006 TRICASE FRANCA 5113 6,33 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 IGNAZZI DANIELE 5114 6,32 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B D'ELIA DANILA 5115 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 MASIELLO ROCCO 5116 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FERULLI ROBERTA 5117 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CIRACI' COSIMA 5118 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GIOTTA BIBIANA 5119 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LAERA ADDOLORATA 5120 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA VIVIANA 5121 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CUSCITO ANGELA 5122 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI MARCO FRANCO 5123 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04500B TACCOGNA NUNZIA 5124 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI ROSA 5125 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X FILOMENO SIMONA 5126 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOPERFIDO LORENZO 5127 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PRESE ANNA 5128 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CAROLI COSIMO 5129 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A MASTROGIACOMO MICHELE 5130 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 BARLETTA GIACOMO 5131 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GIROLAMO PIETRO 5132 6,30 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 NITTI ADELE 5133 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E PUTINO CARMEN 5134 6,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A MASELLI ROBERTO 5135 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A TERMITE PIETRO 5136 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L COLAGRANDE ANDREA 5137 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO VITO 5138 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B NOTARNICOLA MARCO 5139 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LATERZA VANESSA 5140 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI ANNA 5141 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FILOMENA DOMENICO 5142 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B BONGIORNO FRANCESCA 5143 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RESTA CESARE FILIPPO 5144 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE17700Q LUZZI TRECY 5145 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ILARIA 5146 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS060001 GRECO ANDREA 5147 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CAMPANELLA GIANNI 5148 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CALICCHIO DANIELA 5149 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA FAUSTA 5150 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R FERRETTA MICHELE 5151 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO MANUELA 5152 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DALENA GABRIELE 5153 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 RECCHIUTO MARIA 5154 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R MEZZAPESA FRANCESCO 5155 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MARANGI MARIKA 5156 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ALBANESE BARTOLOMEO 5157 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 CALISI GIUSEPPE 5158 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SISTO GIORGIO 5159 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85500X RENNA LUIGI 5160 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LAERA FRANCESCO 5161 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 GENTILE PASQUALE 5162 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L QUARATO VITO 5163 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A PAGNELLI ROSALIA 5164 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A BERTINI ANNAMARIA 5165 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q MATARRESE STEFAN 5166 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOPERFIDO PIETRO 5167 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LASARACINA GIACOMO 5168 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC803007 CATANZARO GIULIO 5169 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BRISACANI FELICE 5170 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MURGIA FERDINANDO 5171 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MELLONE ALESSANDRA 5172 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B FILIOLI URANIO DAVIDE 5173 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GUIDA GIULIA 5174 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE VITO MARIANGELA 5175 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE MATTIA PATRIZIA 5176 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOCOROTONDO LORITA 5177 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GALIZIA GIOVANNA 5178 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C PACIELLO PASQUALE 5179 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C TURSI TERESA 5180 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T MARZANO ANTONIA 5181 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E ROTUNNO SIMONE 5182 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC840006 VALENZANO ANNAMARIA 5183 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARASCIULO STEFANIA 5184 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LAPORTA IMAR PASQUALE 5185 6,30 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SARDELLA LUCA 5186 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DE LEONARDIS ROSA 5187 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ZUCCARO ANTONIA 5188 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80100G MALIZIA MICHELE ARCANGELO 5189 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS063003 DEFONTE MAURO 5190 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R PIPOLI MADIA PALMA 5191 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LINTO IMMACOLATA 5192 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SGOBBA GIULIA 5193 6,30 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B BORREGGINE DOMENICO 5194 6,28 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 GILIBERTI MARIAFRANCA 5195 6,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B COLUCCI FRANCESCO 5196 6,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A QUARATO PAOLO 5197 6,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GENCO MARIA ANTONIA 5198 6,28 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 INTINI CHIARA 5199 6,27 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM04000R INTINI MIRIAM 5200 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS200003 SARLI ORNELLA 5201 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G DE VENERE ELISABETTA 5202 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MAMMONE RINALDI ANNA 5203 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE168001 PAPARELLA MARIA 5204 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PIGNATARO CARMELO MAURIZIO 5205 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C CARENZA ANNA MARIA LUCIA 5206 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS01000X GAETA ALBERTO 5207 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CURRI ANNA 5208 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SERIO TIZIANA FRANCESCA 5209 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N DAMBRUOSO MARCO 5210 6,25 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G FRANCHINI CLAUDIO MARIA 5211 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PETRUZZI GIANCARLO 5212 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B CHIMENTI GUIDO 5213 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L RECCHIA MICHELE 5214 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TURI FRANCESCO 5215 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L GIANNINI ALESSIO ROCCO 5216 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G RISPLENDENTE SIMONA 5217 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIPPOLIS ELIO 5218 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CONTEGIACOMO FABRIZIO 5219 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MANGHISI ANTONIETTA 5220 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R BARLETTA IVANA 5221 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L DI VAGNO MARIANNA 5222 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R MONOPOLI VITA 5223 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PAVONE VINCENZO 5224 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM146003 BLESCIA PAMELA 5225 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASTRANGELO ANGELICA 5226 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83400V CACCIAPAGLIA DOMENICA 5227 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PENTASSUGLIA DONATO 5228 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LAMANNA COSIMA 5229 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FRANCHINI ANNAROSA 5230 6,25 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 RIZZI GRAZIANO 5231 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COPERTINO LUISIANA 5232 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ROMANAZZI BEATRICE 5233 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIUZZI MARIANA 5234 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA ANNA 5235 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MATARRESE MASSIMO 5236 6,20 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SIMONE FAUSTA 5237 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO NATACHA 5238 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CAZZOLLA GIUSTINA 5239 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PALAGIANO GIOVANNI 5240 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI STEFANIA 5241 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DAMORE STEFANIA 5242 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MONTEMURRO CLAUDIA 5243 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS ANNALISA 5244 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOCOROTONDO BEATRICE 5245 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G COLACICCO ANGELO VITO 5246 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CAZZOLLA MARTINO 5247 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ANGELILLO MARIA ANTONIA 5248 6,20 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A IGNAZZI MARCO 5249 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COSTANZA GABRIELE 5250 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANZARI SAVERIO 5251 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC840006 LATROFA GIOVANNI 5252 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BELLINO MIRIANA 5253 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS063003 MASTROPASQUA CATERINA 5254 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T PUTIGNANO LUANA 5255 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SPORTELLI GIANDOMENICO 5256 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE01400Q PANNOFINO VERONICA 5257 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FERULLI VALERIA MARIA 5258 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85600Q IANNELLO ANGELO 5259 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 ROMANAZZI ANDREA 5260 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOCOROTONDO KATIANA 5261 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 COLELLA TANIA 5262 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ORONZO 5263 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CARLUCCI MICHELA 5264 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LIUZZI COSIMO 5265 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CURRI GIANMARCO 5266 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICOLI ANTONIO 5267 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L AVERSA COSIMO 5268 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LEOGRANDE MARIA TINCUTA 5269 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DANESE VERONICA 5270 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASTROVITO EMILY 5271 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 D'ADDABBO LEANDRA 5272 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SERLENGA ANTONELLA 5273 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SIBILIO ARIANNA 5274 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q FANELLI LUCIANO 5275 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS BEATRICE 5276 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D LAERA MICHELE 5277 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G BRAY MARIA FLAVIA 5278 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ORLANDO LINDA ANGELA 5279 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARINUZZI ANNAMARIA 5280 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 GEBERTO ROBERTO 5281 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CALDARALO COSIMO 5282 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PUGLIESE ANGELA 5283 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CONTE MICHELE 5284 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DI MASI ALESSANDRO 5285 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE TARANTO NICOLA 5286 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B D'ONOFRIO LUANA 5287 6,20 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 LAQUINTANA MIRANGELA 5288 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICCOLI DOLORES CONSUELO 5289 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CAZZOLLA ALBERTO 5290 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PUGLIESE VENERANDA 5291 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CASSONE TIZIANA 5292 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARI130007 ROTOLO ANTONIA 5293 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 DISILVESTRO ANNALISA 5294 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q LACALANDRA ARIANNA 5295 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 NATUZZI ROSALBA 5296 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CAMASTRA ROSA 5297 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BERNALDO ANNA 5298 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X RUGGIERI ANTONIO 5299 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LA VIOLA LIVIO 5300 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X SONNANTE ANNA LISA 5301 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAMPANELLA ROSA MAFALDA 5302 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LEOCI MARIA PIA 5303 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE ANGELA 5304 6,20 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B PONTRELLI ANTONELLA 5305 6,18 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CUSCITO CARLO ANTONIO 5306 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI LONARDO LIVIANA 5307 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NETTI RITA MARIA 5308 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONTENTO MARIA 5309 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FINOCCHIO CESARE 5310 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LEONE GIUSEPPINA 5311 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L JEROVANTE PIETRO 5312 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B COVELLA CARLO 5313 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PELLEGRINO PAOLA 5314 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PUGLIESE ANNA FRANCESCA 5315 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FIORELLI TIZIANA ANNALISA 5316 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS06100B L'ABBATE GRAZIA 5317 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC88000L MARCONE LOREDANA 5318 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANTONAZZO MARIA FONTANA 5319 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L ALFARANO-CAZZOLLA FILOMENA 5320 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GUIDA MICHELA 5321 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B FERORELLI ANNA 5322 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS026004 CASCIONE MARIANNA 5323 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA MARIO 5324 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 BUZZERIO MARIA IMMACOLATA 5325 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R CONTENTO MICHELE 5326 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CASTELLANA GIOVANNI 5327 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MALAGNINO LEONARDO 5328 6,17 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MILANO MARISA 5329 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 NISI COSIMO DAMIANO 5330 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T TORRES GIULIANA 5331 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRONARDI SANDRO 5332 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 D'ONGHIA FRANCESCO 5333 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CARAMIA CATERINA 5334 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G GAETA ROSANNA 5335 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIPPO GIOVANNI 5336 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 TURI COSIMA 5337 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 NISTA MONICA 5338 6,17 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DELL'AERA ANNA 5339 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A VASCA MARIA CAMILLA 5340 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X TORRES ISABELLA 5341 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SEMERARO PALMA ROSA 5342 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GIACOLETTI LUCIA 5343 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 CORBASCIO ROSA 5344 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L BARBONE GIUSEPPE 5345 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS ANGELA 5346 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 D'ONGHIA GIULIANA 5347 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G GAETA GIULIA 5348 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CURRI GIUSEPPE 5349 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G LATTARULO MARINA MARIA 5350 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 PUGLIESE LUCIANA 5351 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SATRIANO ARCANGELINA 5352 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SIMONE ANTONIA MARIA 5353 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LASELVA VITTORIANA 5354 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 MIRIZZI ISABELLA 5355 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 FUSILLO BEATRICE 5356 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DONATELLI FILOMENA 5357 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LAERA ANTONIA 5358 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO ANTONIO 5359 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SCHETTINI MARIA 5360 6,17 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CUSCITO MARIA ANNA 5361 6,16 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DELFINE FRANCESCO 5362 6,13 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BOCCARDI GRAZIA 5363 6,11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 SCAGLIUSO ANTONELLA 5364 6,11 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SAPONARI PIETRO 5365 6,11 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOVECE LEONARDA 5366 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SCUDO MIRIAM 5367 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SAPONARI VALERIA ANGELA 5368 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G TORDELA ANNA LUISA 5369 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B CAFORIO NICOLA 5370 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NANNA NUNZIATO 5371 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CHIELLI GIULIANA 5372 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DE LUCA ANDREA 5373 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GENTILE ANGELA 5374 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LACATENA FRANCO 5375 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOPERFIDO VITO MARIANO ANTONIO 5376 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPORTELLI FILOMENA 5377 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ORONZO 5378 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X DE GIRARDIS VINCENZO 5379 6,10 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L LIPPOLIS THOMAS 5380 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 D'ALENA DOMENICO 5381 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G POLIGNANO ROSANGELA 5382 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CARUCCI ARIANNA 5383 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B SEMERARO FRANCESCO 5384 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B CAFARO LUIGI 5385 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L PETROSILLO VALENTINA ROSA 5386 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q VINELLA MARIANA 5387 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARCOTRIGGIANI ROBERTA 5388 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MANFREDI COSIMA 5389 6,10 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GRASSI GRAZIANA 5390 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERILLO ANTONIO 5391 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE MARIAPIA 5392 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LATTARULO FRANCESCA 5393 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T MAGGIPINTO ANNA 5394 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PALERMO FRANCESCA 5395 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C FUMAROLA SILVIA 5396 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAPIETRA PIETRO 5397 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R PINTO MARIA 5398 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D MIGNONE FIORENZO 5399 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PAVONE MARINA 5400 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BENNARDI DOMENICO 5401 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NARDELLI VINCENZO 5402 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A INTINI ANNA CATERINA 5403 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 IGNAZZI MARIA APOLLONIA 5404 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LASARACINA CONCETTA 5405 6,10 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC804003 TATEO DOMENICA 5406 6,05 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B MARTINO ANTONIO 5407 6,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARDONE GENOVEFFA 5408 6,05 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE55900N NOTARNICOLA ANNA 5409 6,02 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BARONE MANOHA 5410 6,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 ANGELINI MARIA 5411 6,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CAPITANEO MARIA ROSA 5412 6,01 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A TROCCOLI PASQUALELUCA 5413 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO VITA MARIA 5414 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 GIANNINI RAFFAELLO 5415 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE068004 GIRA CLAUDIO 5416 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 SCALTRITO GIACOMINA 5417 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI LONARDO ANNA MARIA 5418 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ARGESE TERESA 5419 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 D'ADDABBO ROSA 5420 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 PALMETO ANTONELLA 5421 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAPPELLOZZA FABIOLA 5422 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A NOTARANGELO LUCIANA 5423 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE ROSA MERY 5424 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 TATEO PIETRO 5425 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BOCCARDI FEDERICO 5426 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SANSONETTI SIMONLUCA 5427 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L DE GIORGIO GIOVANNA 5428 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LIUZZI GIULIA VALENTINA 5429 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CALABRESE ROSSANA 5430 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MARINUZZI MARIA CARMELA 5431 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH11000E ANGIOLLA MARINA 5432 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE ANTONELLA 5433 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q SCHENA VALERIA 5434 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LABATE NADIA 5435 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A TINELLI WALTER 5436 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GUARNIERI ELENI 5437 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PALMISANO MARCELLA 5438 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PERTA DANIELA 5439 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PIZZARELLI MARIANNA 5440 6 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T ANGIOLA DOMENICA MARIA 5441 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DONGIOVANNI ANNA 5442 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GOFFREDO GIOVANNI 5443 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO ELISA 5444 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 ACRI MARCELLA 5445 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BIANCO MARIA GRAZIA 5446 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C VALENTINI GRAZIANA 5447 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BAGNARDI VIVIANO 5448 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI SEBASTIANO 5449 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 SABATELLI LUCREZIANA 5450 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E PALUMBO MARIA 5451 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI PIERINA 5452 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 HAKANI ANILA 5453 S 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PERTA NICOLA 5454 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E VITALE ISABELLA 5455 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D DIANA ANGELA 5456 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LOSAVIO NICOLA GIOVANNI 5457 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CURCI GIOVANNI 5458 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 GRAVINA GIUSEPPE 5459 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM290002 CIPRIANI STEFANO 5460 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L LORUSSO VITO 5461 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 OSCURO ELISABETTA 5462 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA ANGELO 5463 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q GENTILE VITO 5464 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 MARINELLI DANIELE 5465 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02800Q DELLE NOCI ALESSIO 5466 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CONTE GIUSEPPE 5467 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENTILE GIOVANNA GIORGINA 5468 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RECCHIA VITANIA 5469 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MANCINI MARTINO CRISTIANO 5470 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAPORASO MARIKA 5471 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RINALDI MARIAGIOVANNA 5472 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PROVENZANO MIRKO ROMUALDO 5473 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BOCCARDI GIUSY 5474 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C MICOLI MIRELLA 5475 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'ONGHIA CARLA 5476 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BRISACANI GIUSEPPE 5477 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MANSUETO GIANPAOLO 5478 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 VITTORIONE MIMMA 5479 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PATRONELLI LUCIANO 5480 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BOSCO MICHELE 5481 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B BALESTRA NICOLA 5482 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C BELLOMO PALMA 5483 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CANNARILE TERESA 5484 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LOCOROTONDO SALVATORE 5485 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GENTILE SILVANO 5486 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X LOPERFIDO SARA 5487 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAZZARISI MANUELA 5488 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L ANNESE ANTONIO 5489 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FABIANO MARIA TERESA 5490 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC891003 GALLO FRANCO 5491 6 S 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L RIZZI CATERINA 5492 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI ANGELA 5493 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L DI CHITO ROSA 5494 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MUOLO ROBERTO 5495 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P DE MATTEIS CARMINE 5496 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FIORENTINI MARIA ANTONIETTA 5497 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI LORITA 5498 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 POLACELLI FRANCESCO 5499 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SGOBBA MARIA MADDALENA 5500 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B RODIO LUIGIA 5501 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BIANCO ANTONIO 5502 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G IACOBELLIS GIOVANNI 5503 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DIOGUARDI ROBERTA 5504 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 SALONNA TOMMASO 5505 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 COLAVITTI PAOLO 5506 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PEDRANI DAVIDE 5507 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L GIOTTA FABIO 5508 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PINTO VITO 5509 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G ANGELILLO ANTONIO VITO 5510 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 PISTOIA CAMILLA 5511 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAZZOLLA PIETRO 5512 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C D'ONOFRIO SONIA 5513 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO FRANCESCO 5514 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM03600G LORUSSO MONICA ANNA 5515 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SANTOMAURO FULVIO GIACOMO MARIA 5516 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LINDO GIOVANNA 5517 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CARONE NATALIZIA 5518 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B ANTONACCI ANTONIO 5519 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G PRISCIANTELLI ALBERTO 5520 6 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L SIDELLA VITO ANTONIO 5521 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CRISTOFARO DONATO 5522 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO VINCENZO 5523 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G BUTTIGLIONE ANNALISA 5524 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D SPALLUTO FILIPPO 5525 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CARAMIA FRANCO 5526 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G FANIGLIUOLO MASSIMO 5527 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MARGIOTTA PIETRO PAOLO 5528 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MIRIZZI ANGELA 5529 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA FRANCESCO 5530 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE04500B CAPPIELLO GIUSEPPE 5531 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS03700E FRALLONARDO SIRIA 5532 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DE LUCA CRISTIAN RAFFAELE 5533 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SERIO FRANCESCO 5534 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L BOCCARDI FRANCESCO 5535 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A DIMOLA GIOVANNI 5536 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B PALMISANO MARIA 5537 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE LEONARDIS GIOVANNI 5538 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G ALBANESE VALENTINA 5539 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G BASILE GIUSEPPE VALERIO 5540 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 FLORIO GIUSEPPE 5541 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 DALESSANDRO DOMIZIANO 5542 6 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LISI ANGELA 5543 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L INTINI ALESSANDRA 5544 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 RUSCIGNO MIRKO 5545 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q PELLEGRINO ANGELICA 5546 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALELLA MICHELE 5547 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 TINELLI DONATELLO 5548 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PLANTAMURA ANTONELLA 5549 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS04900R MICCOLIS GIAMBATTISTA 5550 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MAGGI MIRKO 5551 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 DEL DRAGO ANGELITA 5552 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PUGLIESE KATUSCIA 5553 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E MURRO GIANFRANCO 5554 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GRASSI PIERANGELO 5555 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 MASTRANGELO PAOLO 5556 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 MANGINI VITO 5557 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GRECO GENNARO FABIO 5558 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D STEA ANGELA 5559 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 POLIGNANO RODOLFO 5560 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 VALENTE TANIA 5561 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 RIBEZZO DEBORAH 5562 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PUNZI ELISA 5563 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 SIMONE NAOMI 5564 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC846005 CAPRIATI SIMONA 5565 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LATROFA PAOLO 5566 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87100T LA SELVA MARGHERITA 5567 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LOPERFIDO ANTONISIA 5568 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE01400Q TAROLLO MARCO 5569 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONSOLI DORIANA 5570 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CAMPANELLA MARILENA 5571 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B IMPEDOVO ALESSIO 5572 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 CARUCCI ROBERTA 5573 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 LACATENA MICHELE 5574 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS013002 CIGNOLO ANGELA 5575 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MATARRESE MICHELE 5576 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 NEZIRI ILIRJANA 5577 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B GUERRIERO FEDERICO 5578 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G AQUILONE DIEGO 5579 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R SPINELLI ROBERTO 5580 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CITO ELISABETTA 5581 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PROIETTO JONATHAN 5582 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A SPORTELLI VANIA 5583 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NEGLIA FELICE 5584 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G LIPPOLIS ANTONIA 5585 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DE BIASE MASSIMO 5586 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B COLUCCI GIUSEPPE 5587 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 STANO DANIELE 5588 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LEOCI FRANCESCO 5589 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B MILANO FRANCESCA 5590 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B DE CARLO SARA 5591 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 SILLETTI BEATRICE 5592 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CARDONE ANNA 5593 6 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B SCHENA MASSIMO 5594 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 GROTTINI FEDERICA 5595 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B LORUSSO FRANCESCO 5596 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G CHIMIENTI ANDREA 5597 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B IPPOLITO MARGHERITA 5598 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROBERTO MARIKA 5599 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC150004 CASSANO MARIKA 5600 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CITO PASQUA VALENTINA 5601 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CALABRETTO FRANCESCO 5602 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ANGELINI LORENA 5603 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COLUCCI ANNALIA 5604 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MARTUCCI FILOMENA AMRITA 5605 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DISANTO PIERPAOLO 5606 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L PINTO MICHELE 5607 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G PESCO ROSA MARIA 5608 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 GENTILE ROCCO 5609 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC21000E LEGGIERI MARIO GIUSEPPE 5610 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87200N GENTILE DANIELE 5611 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 DI CRESCE ROSALIA 5612 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CONTE VANESSA 5613 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NICASTRI ARIANNA 5614 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 L'ABATE SERENA 5615 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CASULLI GIOVANNI 5616 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B ROMANELLI VINCENZO 5617 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPM05000B CURCI FLORIANA 5618 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE011008 SPADA ZOILA ELIZABETH 5619 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA LORITA 5620 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L FANTO' FRANCESCO 5621 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CAUTILLO VANIA 5622 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X CAPUTO STELLA 5623 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CARAMIA AMBROGIO 5624 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PENTASSUGLIA ANTONELLO 5625 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 RUGGIERO MARIA 5626 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05900B CLEOPAZZO CHIARA 5627 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X BEATRICE MANUELA 5628 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PETRUZZI SAVERIO ANTONIO 5629 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G IURILLI GIUSEPPE VITO 5630 6 N S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G MELCHIORRE KATYANNA 5631 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 FACCIO MARIA LUIGIA 5632 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LATTARULO ROSSELLA 5633 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DE MICHELE LUCA 5634 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LAERA VITTORIO 5635 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GABRIELE DOMENICO 5636 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MARIANI GIANVITO 5637 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS370006 VALERIO NIKY 5638 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C NARDELLI ALESSANDRA 5639 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MURAGLIA FRANCESCO 5640 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 LILLO FABIO 5641 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 MESSA GIORGIA 5642 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G IACOBELLIS VINCENZO 5643 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GEOGRAFO MARIA ADDOLORATA 5644 6 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 DALESSANDRO GIANFRANCO 5645 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LIPPOLIS MIKI 5646 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PALMISANO ANTONELLA 5647 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G PAVONCELLI CARMELA 5648 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R GRECO FABIANA 5649 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ATENE SARA 5650 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89500A ANNOSCIA FRANCESCA 5651 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS01600D BOSCO VITTORIA 5652 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MAGGIPINTO ANGELA 5653 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L SGOBBA GIANLUCA 5654 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 PERRELLI DAVIDE 5655 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANGHISI MARCELLO 5656 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 LIPPOLIS ROSALINDA 5657 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 CAPURSO ARCANGELO 5658 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GUARINI GIULIANA 5659 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L LAGHEZZA ANTONELLA 5660 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CONVERTINI ROCCO 5661 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 OCCHINEGRO ALESSIO 5662 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 COVELLA MARIA IVANA 5663 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80600P CARELLA CESARE 5664 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E TORO MICHELANGELO 5665 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L CASULLI CONCETTA 5666 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C LOGRILLO VITO 5667 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05300C SALVAGNO VIOLETTA 5668 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L CASTELLANA ANTONELLA 5669 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATF26000R DANESE VINCENZO 5670 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 SPALLUTO COSMO 5671 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATH040009 DE NICOLO PIETRO 5672 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 AMATULLI FILOMENA 5673 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE09400L SARDANO ANGELA 5674 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAZZOLLA ANNA  CHIARA 5675 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ROBERTO NICOLA 5676 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q FANELLI ANGELO 5677 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DOGALI VALENTINA 5678 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CURRI GIUSEPPE LORETO 5679 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LAERA MARA 5680 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SGOBBA ANGELA 5681 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENCO GIOVANNI 5682 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q NOVIELLI CLARA 5683 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC883004 REGINA ROSSELLA 5684 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ROSSI MARIA CHIARA 5685 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 MONTANARO MARIA 5686 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L VECCARO LOREDANA 5687 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A ARDITO GIUSEPPE 5688 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B NOTARNICOLA MARISA 5689 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PINTO GIUSEPPINA 5690 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L MEZZAPESA ARIANNA 5691 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 QUIETE LORIS 5692 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G GILIBERTI DEBORA 5693 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CASTELLANI FRANCESCO ALFREDO 5694 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 GENTILE TERESA 5695 6 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 GIOTTA GRAZIA 5696 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 PACE DONATO 5697 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC80500V MANCIPINTO MARIA 5698 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A COCOLA CONCETTA 5699 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI PAOLO GIANPASQUALE 5700 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83100B CRESCENZA PALMA 5701 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 LIEGGI ROSANGELA 5702 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS05200L D'ONGHIA ANGELA 5703 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CUSCITO ISABELLA 5704 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 SANTORO MARIA PIA 5705 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 NOMPLEGGIO SIMONE 5706 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A DICARLO ONOFRIO FERNANDO 5707 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 CIRILLI ANGELA 5708 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 NETTI PATRICK 5709 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25700A CAPUTO MARIA 5710 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS068006 DELL'ERBA CARLO 5711 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CHIALA' FILOMENA 5712 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOCOROTONDO ROSANNA 5713 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A AMATULLI MARCELLO 5714 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 BRUNO MASSIMO 5715 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A BAGORDO MADIA MARIA 5716 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C CORATELLA NUNZIATA 5717 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO ANTONELLA 5718 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 PUGLIESE ANGELA 5719 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A LOPINTO ANNA LISA 5720 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM25600E TRENTO ANNA 5721 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A GUAGNANO LUCIA 5722 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COLAMONACO ANNA MARIA 5723 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G DE PALMA DIEGO 5724 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LINZALONE MARIA TERESA 5725 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T POPOLIZIO PIERPAOLO 5726 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MANFREDI MARTINO 5727 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G CASERTA MARGHERITA 5728 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B ANGELINI BRUNA DOMENICA 5729 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GENTILE CLAUDIA 5730 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X ELEFANTE GIUSEPPE 5731 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC876001 PEZZOLLA POMPEO 5732 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C LAGHEZZA ANTONIO 5733 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A CLEMENTE LUIGI 5734 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C DEVITOFRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 5735 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MAGGIPINTO GIOVANNI 5736 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X COSENZA SALVATORE 5737 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G SPERTI BARBARA ROSA 5738 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G LATERZA ELEONORA 5739 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC89400E MOLINARI AGATA 5740 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A NOTARNICOLA NICOLETTA 5741 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 ROMANAZZI VINCENZA 5742 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPC24000A MARINO OSCAR 5743 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 PALMISANO ANGELA LIANA 5744 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L MASTRONARDI COSIMINA 5745 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAPS36000G CIUSSI MARIA ELENA 5746 S 6 N 2021-08-11



DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A D'ONGHIA ANTOINETTE ANNA 5747 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DAPRILE ANTONIA 5748 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC820001 MASCIALINO PIERFRANCO 5749 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B D'IGNAZIO PIETRO 5750 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PALMISANO ANTONIO 5751 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D CIACCIA ISABELLA 5752 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A MICCOLIS ANNA 5753 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B MANGINI GIACOMO 5754 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RESTA FELICETTA 5755 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PARCHITELLI PAOLA 5756 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 LOPERFIDO MARTA 5757 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC833003 COLAPIETRO BEATRICE 5758 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS00200G MASTROMARINO ISABELLA 5759 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC818001 DE MARSICO PASQUALE 5760 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE16300T SCIACOVELLI LILIANA 5761 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS071002 VOLZA ANTONIO 5762 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 FASANELLI LEONARDANTONIO 5763 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GIANFRATE TOMMASO 5764 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS07900L FLORIO GAETANO 5765 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 BIANCO ROSANNA 5766 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B DELFINE PATRIZIA 5767 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 SILVESTRI MARIA SCELSA 5768 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D GIANNUZZI CONCETTA 5769 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FATALINI MARIA 5770 S 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q DI MASI MARTA 5771 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC875005 RUSSO MATILDE 5772 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A FASANO PIETRO 5773 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B LATERZA IMMACOLATA 5774 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC85800B GJATA MARIANTHI 5775 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C SEMERARO GIORGIO 5776 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC874009 SARDELLA ANNAMARIA 5777 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82900B BITETTI ANTONIA 5778 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C GENTILE ANTONIA 5779 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAMM282003 BASILE NICOLA 5780 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAEE162002 PARADISO ANGELA MARIA 5781 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BATL07000T CAPRIOLI GIUSEPPE 5782 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC859007 CAMPANELLA FRANCESCO 5783 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PINTO GIOVANNA 5784 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC838006 DONGIOVANNI PIERFELICE 5785 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC83700A PLANTONE MARIA 5786 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82800G RIZZI ROSA 5787 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BARH120005 BRUNO MARIA 5788 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC87300D VIOLANO VITTORIO 5789 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS069002 CAZZORLA NICOLA 5790 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82700Q CAPODIECI MARIA GIACINTA 5791 6 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIC82600X MAZZARISI NICOLA 5792 5,33 S 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C PICCOLI GRAZIANA 5793 0,70 N 2021-08-11
DEFINITIVA 3 BA BAIC83700A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I BAIS02400C ROSATO ANTONIA 5794 0,65 N 2021-08-11


